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AVAILABILITY

All products are available from our German warehouse with an average 
delivery time of 2 - 5 weeks, depending on the final destination in 

relation to the distance from our warehouse in northern Germany, local 
forwarding services, local tax authorities etc.

CUT & SEW CUSHION PROGRAMME

Cushions are made via our in-house Cut & Sew supplier. When the 
order for cushions is received, a purchase order is created and the 
cushions are produced at our supplier. The order is then passed 

over to our warehouse for packing and onward shipping to its final 
destination. We aim for a total lead time of 20 working days from 

receipt of initial order to shipment of the finished cushions.

RETURNS POLICY

Written authorisation must be obtained from Gloster prior to returning 
any products. Products returned without prior written authorisation 

will be refused.

Defective products returned are inspected by our Quality Control 
Manager and replaced or repaired if the damage is a result of a 

manufacturer’s defect. If it is determined not to be a manufacturer’s 
defect, the customer, along with the Quality Control Manager will 

decide what further action to take. 

For non-defective products returned as an unwanted order, a 15% 
handling fee will be applied and the customer is liable for all shipping 

charges involved in returning the items back to Gloster. Returned 
goods will only be accepted if returned in their original packaging, 

thereby suitable for re-sale.

AREAS OF USAGE

Certain products are exclusively recommended for use in the 
residential sector. Please contact your Sales Manager who can 

advise if a requested product is suitable for contract use.  For use 
in public areas, in which the furniture is exposed to particularly high 
stress, such as public educational institutions, fast food restaurants 

or meeting places, special requirements and standards apply. Please 
always ask about the suitability of the respective Gloster products for 

these areas before placing an order with our company.

DISCLAIMER

Although the information in this price list is presented in good faith 
and believed to be correct at the time of printing, Gloster makes no 
representations or warranties as to the completeness or accuracy 

of the information. Gloster accepts no liability for any errors or 
omissions. Gloster reserves the right to change specifications and 

descriptions in the light of technical developments and the availability 
of materials. We try to edit our photos to show our product finishes 

and fabrics as life-like as possible, but colours reproduced in print will 
never be 100% representative of actual colour. We cannot guarantee 
that the colour you see in our literature or on-line, accurately portrays 

the true colour of the product in real-life lighting conditions.

TERMS & POLICIES





BETTER DESIGN
THROUGH CRAFTSMANSHIP

& INNOVATION

With a series of uniquely styled products, Gloster offers the opportunity to mix
and match with an extensive range of diverse product collections.

From modular seating through dining tables & chairs, lounge and deco items,
our collections combine sophisticated fabrics, textured powder coat finishes

and of course our signature finish, plantation teak.



L O U N G E

D I N I N G  C H A I R S

D I N I N G  T A B L E S

L O U N G E  C H A I R S

O C C A S I O N A L  T A B L E S

B A Y
P A G E  0 3 0

B O R A
P A G E  0 5 0

D E C K
P A G E  0 6 6

F E R N
P A G E  0 7 4

F R E S C O
P A G E  0 8 2

G R A N D  S A I L
P A G E  0 8 8

G R I D
P A G E  0 9 4

G R I D
P A G E  1 0 6

H A V E N
P A G E  1 1 4

K A Y
P A G E  1 2 2

A R C H I
P A G E  0 3 4

B A Y
P A G E  0 3 0

B O R A
P A G E  0 5 0

F E R N
P A G E  0 7 4

F R E S C O
P A G E  0 8 2

H A V E N
P A G E  1 1 4

K A Y
P A G E  1 2 2

M A Y A
P A G E  1 3 8

M I S T R A L
P A G E  1 4 8

S A L I N A
P A G E  1 6 2

S A R A N A C
P A G E  1 7 0

1 8 0
P A G E  0 1 2

A R C H I
P A G E  0 3 4

B O R A
P A G E  0 5 0

F E R N
P A G E  0 7 4

F R E S C O
P A G E  0 8 2

K A Y
P A G E  1 2 2

L I M A
P A G E  1 2 8

N A V I G A T O R
P A G E  1 5 4

S A R A N A C
P A G E  1 7 0

S W A Y
P A G E  1 8 2

W R A P
P A G E  1 8 7

C A R V E R
P A G E  0 5 6

D E C K
P A G E  0 6 6

F R E S C O
P A G E  0 8 2

K A S H A
P A G E  1 2 0

L I M A
P A G E  1 2 8

N A V I G A T O R
P A G E  1 5 4

R A I L
P A G E  1 5 6

R A W
P A G E  1 5 8

S P L I T
P A G E  1 8 0

A R B O R
P A G E  0 1 4

B E L L S
P A G E  0 4 2

B L O C K
P A G E  0 4 4

B L O W
P A G E  0 4 6

C O S O
P A G E  0 6 0

W H I R L
P A G E  1 8 4

 L I G H T I N G

C O C O O N
P A G E  0 1 6

C O M P A S S
P A G E  0 1 8

L A N T E R N
P A G E  0 1 6

L I N E
P A G E  0 2 0

M E S H
P A G E  0 2 2

N E S T
P A G E  0 2 6

P E B B L E
P A G E  0 2 8

R A Y
P A G E  0 3 0

S O L
P A G E  0 3 2

C R A D L E
P A G E  0 6 3

B A Y
P A G E  0 3 0

D E C K
P A G E  0 6 6

F R E S C O
P A G E  0 8 2

G R I D
P A G E  0 9 4

H A V E N
P A G E  1 4

G R A N D  S A I L
P A G E  0 8 8



L I M A
P A G E  1 2 8

A C C E S S O R I E S

M A Y A
P A G E  1 3 8

M I S T R A L
P A G E  1 4 8

S A L I N A
P A G E  1 6 2

S A R A N A C
P A G E  1 7 0

Z E N I T H
P A G E  1 9 0

W R A P
P A G E  1 8 7

Z E N I T H
P A G E  1 9 0

S E P A L
P A G E  1 7 6

C H E S T
P A G E  0 1 4

F I R E  B O W L
P A G E  0 1 4

S H O W E R
P A G E  0 1 4

C U S H I O N S
P A G E  1 7 8

R U G S
P A G E  1 6 0

L O U N G E R S

1 8 0
P A G E  0 1 2

B A Y
P A G E  0 3 0

B O R A
P A G E  0 5 0

F R E S C O
P A G E  0 8 2

G R I D
P A G E  0 9 4

K A Y
P A G E  1 2 2

L I M A
P A G E  1 2 8

S A R A N A C
P A G E  1 7 0

S W A Y
P A G E  1 8 2

Z E N I T H
P A G E  1 9 0

P A R A S O L S
P A G E  1 1 2

L I M A
P A G E  1 2 8

M I S T R A L
P A G E  1 4 8

S A L I N A
P A G E  1 6 2









1 8 0
D I N I N G  /  L O U N G E

D E S I G N E R  ·  H E N R I K  P E D E R S E N  ·  D E N M A R K

0 1 3

Powder coated aluminium frame.
Ferrari sling seat & back.
Weight : 6.5kg · Assembly : Not Required · Qty. Per Carton : 4
Minimum Order Quantity : 4 Chairs

ITEM NUMBERS
109514 : Java Frame / Sepia Sling	
104814 : Meteor Frame / Anthracite Sling	
104813 : Meteor Frame / Granite Sling	
104815 : White Frame / Seagull Sling	
100076 : Protective Cover (Single Chair)	
100094 : Protective Cover (Stack of 4 Chairs)	

S TA C K I N G  C H A I R  W I T H  A L U M I N I U M  A R M S

W · 63	 D · 57	 H · 84	 SH · 46� AH · 65

Powder coated aluminium frame. Natural finish teak arms.
Ferrari sling seat & back.
Weight : 7kg · Assembly : Not Required · Qty. Per Carton : 4
4 Chairs per carton. Minimum Order Quantity : 4 Chairs

ITEM NUMBERS
109513 : Java Frame / Sepia Sling	
107690 : Meteor Frame / Anthracite Sling	
107689 : Meteor Frame / Granite Sling	
107691 : White Frame / Seagull Sling	
100076 : Protective Cover (Single Chair)	
100094 : Protective Cover (Stack of 4 Chairs)	

S TA C K I N G  C H A I R  W I T H  T E A K  A R M S

W · 63	 D · 57	 H · 84	 SH · 46� AH · 65

Powder coated aluminium frame. Ferrari sling seat & back.
4 reclining back positions.
Weight : 18.5kg · Assembly : Not Required · Qty. Per Carton : 1

ITEM NUMBERS
109983 : Java Frame / Sepia Sling	
106006 : Meteor Frame / Anthracite Sling	
106005 : Meteor Frame / Granite Sling	
100112 : Protective Cover	
101311 : Cushion (Grade B Water Resistant Fabrics)	
101312 : Cushion (Grade B Outdoor Performance Fabrics)	
101312 : Cushion (Grade C Outdoor Performance Fabrics)	
101313 : Cushion (Grade D Soft Touch Fabrics)	

S TA C K I N G  L O U N G E R  W I T H  A L U M I N I U M  A R M S

W · 80	 L · 206	 H · 98	 SH · 33� AH · 49.5

F R A M E  /  S L I N G  C O L O U R S

(FRAME)
WHITE

(SLING)
SEAGULL

(FRAME)
METEOR

(SLING)
GRANITE

(SLING)
ANTHRACITE

(FRAME)
JAVA

(SLING)
SEPIA

T E A K  A R M S

NATURAL
FINISH TEAK





A C C E S S O R I E S

D E S I G N E R S  ·  H E N R I K  P E D E R S E N  ·  D E N M A R K  /  P O V L  E S K I L D S E N  ·  D E N M A R K

0 1 5

Natural finish teak frame & top.
Removable sling base shelf.
Lockable, gas strut assisted lid.
Weight : 47kg · Assembly : Required · Qty. Per Carton : 1
Internal dimensions : W · 135 / D · 71 / H · 67.5

ITEM NUMBER
100053 : Storage Chest	

S T O R A G E  C H E S T

W · 142	 D · 78	 H · 79

Meteor colour, powder coated aluminium frame.
Slatted, natural finish teak platform.
Polished brass finish stainless steel fittings.
Weight : 19kg · Assembly : Required · Qty. Per Carton : 1
Black rubber water hose (15m Length / 16mm Diameter) available
as optional accessory.

ITEM NUMBER
108567 : Garden Shower	
108437 : Garden Shower Hosepipe	

G A R D E N  S H O W E R

W · 93 	 D · 100	 H · 233

Heat resistant, Jet colour powder coated 6mm mild steel frame.
Adjustable ventilator/ash tray.
Weight : 39kg · Assembly : Required · Qty. Per Carton : 1

ITEM NUMBER
104019 : 89cm Freestanding Fire Bowl	

F R E E S TA N D I N G  F I R E  B O W L  8 9 c m

D · 89	 H · 33

Heat resistant, Jet colour powder coated 6mm mild steel frame.
Adjustable ventilator/ash tray.
Weight : 86.5kg · Assembly : Required · Qty. Per Carton : 1

ITEM NUMBER
104018 : 135cm Freestanding Fire Bowl	

F R E E S TA N D I N G  F I R E  B O W L  1 3 5 c m

D · 135	 H · 41

F R A M E  C O L O U R S

JET
(FIRE BOWL)

METEOR
(SHOWER)

T E A K  F I N I S H

NATURAL
FINISH TEAK

Natural finish teak.
Weight : 14kg · Assembly : Not Required · Qty. Per Carton : 1

ITEM NUMBER
100902 : Arbor Side Table	

A R B O R  S I D E  TA B L E

D · 34	 H · 42.5





A M B I E N T  C O C O O N  /  L A N T E R N
L I G H T I N G

D E S I G N E R  ·  H E N R I K  P E D E R S E N  ·  D E N M A R K

0 1 7

Natural finish teak frame with polyethylene shade.
Meteor colour, powder coated stainless steel carrying handle.
Integral, mains power only rechargable LED light unit.
Supplied with infrared remote control with 8 light output settings.
Battery life of approximately 8 hours on maximum light setting.
Working distance for remote control of 1m - 1.5m.
Weight : 3kg · Assembly : Required · Qty. Per Carton : 1

ITEM NUMBER
108332 : Ambient Lantern	

L A N T E R N

W · 35	 D · 35	 H · 43

T E A K  F I N I S H

NATURAL
FINISH TEAK

Ambient Cocoon lights with the older infrared remote control units can 
be updgraded to the new radio frequency version using the below 
components. These can also be purchased as spare parts.

ITEM NUMBERS
104873 : Upgrade Kit - LED Unit & Remote Control	
104875 : Additional LED Light Unit	
104874 : Additional Remote Control	

U P G R A D E  /  R E P L A C E M E N T  C O M P O N E N T S

Polyethylene shade with natural finish teak handle.
Supplied with solar & mains power rechargable LED light unit and radio 
frequency remote control with 8 light output settings.
Battery life of approximately 8 hours on maximum light setting.
Working distance for remote control of up to 35m.
Supplied with 2.5m hanging wire.
Weight : 3kg · Assembly : Not Required · Qty. Per Carton : 1

ITEM NUMBERS
104885 : Ambient Cocoon	
104875 : Additional LED Light Unit	
104874 : Additional Remote Control

C O C O O N

W · 31	 D · 40	 H · 46





A M B I E N T  C O M P A S S
L I G H T I N G

D E S I G N E R  ·  H E N R I K  P E D E R S E N  ·  D E N M A R K

0 1 9

Natural finish teak with Umber colour, woven all-weather wicker shade. 
Solar & mains power rechargable LED light unit.
Radio frequency remote control with 8 light output settings.
Battery life of approximately 8 hours on maximum light setting. 
Working distance for remote control of up to 35m.
Weight : 2.5kg · Assembly : Not Required · Qty. Per Carton : 1

	




S M A L L  L A N T E R N

	 H · 33.5

Natural finish teak with Umber colour, woven all-weather wicker shade. 
Solar & mains power rechargable LED light unit.
Radio frequency remote control with 8 light output settings.
Battery life of approximately 8 hours on maximum light setting. 
Working distance for remote control of up to 35m.
Weight : 3kg · Assembly : Not Required · Qty. Per Carton : 1

	




M E D I U M  L A N T E R N

	 H · 48.5

Natural finish teak with Umber colour, woven all-weather wicker shade. 
Solar & mains power rechargable LED light unit.
Radio frequency remote control with 8 light output settings.
Battery life of approximately 8 hours on maximum light setting. 
Working distance for remote control of up to 35m.
Weight : 4kg · Assembly : Not Required · Qty. Per Carton : 1

	




L A R G E  L A N T E R N

	 H · 69

Natural finish teak with Burlap colour, woven all-weather wicker shade. 
Solar & mains power rechargable LED light unit.
Radio frequency remote control with 8 light output settings.
Battery life of approximately 8 hours on maximum light setting. 
Working distance for remote control of up to 35m.
Weight : 2.5kg · Assembly : Not Required · Qty. Per Carton : 1

	




S M A L L  L A N T E R N

	 H · 33.5

Natural finish teak with Burlap colour, woven all-weather wicker shade. 
Solar & mains power rechargable LED light unit.
Radio frequency remote control with 8 light output settings.
Battery life of approximately 8 hours on maximum light setting. 
Working distance for remote control of up to 35m.
Weight : 3kg · Assembly : Not Required · Qty. Per Carton : 1

	




M E D I U M  L A N T E R N

	 H · 48.5

Natural finish teak with Burlap colour, woven all-weather wicker shade. 
Solar & mains power rechargable LED light unit.
Radio frequency remote control with 8 light output settings.
Battery life of approximately 8 hours on maximum light setting. 
Working distance for remote control of up to 35m.
Weight : 4kg · Assembly : Not Required · Qty. Per Carton : 1

	




L A R G E  L A N T E R N

	 H · 69

T E A K  F I N I S H

NATURAL
FINISH TEAK BURLAP UMBER

W I C K E R  C O L O U R S





A M B I E N T  L I N E
L I G H T I N G

D E S I G N E R  ·  S E B A S T I A N  H E R K N E R  ·  G E R M A N Y

0 2 1

Meteor colour, powder coated aluminium frame.
Grey colour, reeded glass shade.
Integral, solar & mains power rechargable LED light unit.
Supplied with radio frequency remote control with 8 light output settings.
Battery life of approximately 8 hours on maximum light setting.
Working distance for remote control of up to 35m.
Weight : 5kg · Assembly : Not Required · Qty. Per Carton : 1

ITEM NUMBER
100506 : Ambient Line Small Glass Lantern	
104874 : Additional Remote Control	

S M A L L  G L A S S  L A N T E R N

D · 22	 H · 37

(GLASS)
GREY

F R A M E  /  G L A S S  C O L O U R

(FRAME)
METEOR



AMBIENT MESH

Light and shadow make the shapes come alive. Ambient Mesh by Henrik Pedersen hints to rustic 
origins. Here, the latticework of woven shades in a variety of sizes and colours, paints a subtle pattern 

in the dark - breaking up straight lines and creating a whole new set of outdoor decorations.

0 2 2



AMBIENT MESH



A M B I E N T  M E S H
L I G H T I N G

D E S I G N E R  ·  H E N R I K  P E D E R S E N  ·  D E N M A R K

0 2 4

Natural finish teak & Meteor colour, powder coated aluminium frame.
Carob colour, woven all-weather wicker shade.
Supplied with solar & mains power rechargable LED light unit and radio 
frequency remote control with 8 light output settings.
Battery life of approximately 8 hours on maximum light setting.
Working distance for remote control of up to 35m.
Weight : 7kg · Assembly : Required · Qty. Per Carton : 1

ITEM NUMBERS
103583 : Ambient Mesh Small Lantern (Meteor / Carob)	
104875 : Additional LED Light Unit	
104874 : Additional Remote Control

S M A L L  L A N T E R N

D · 41	 H · 65

Natural finish teak & White colour, powder coated aluminium frame.
Sorrel colour, woven all-weather wicker shade.
Supplied with solar & mains power rechargable LED light unit and radio 
frequency remote control with 8 light output settings.
Battery life of approximately 8 hours on maximum light setting.
Working distance for remote control of up to 35m.
Weight : 7kg · Assembly : Required · Qty. Per Carton : 1

ITEM NUMBERS
103585 : Ambient Mesh Small Lantern (White / Sorrel)	
104875 : Additional LED Light Unit	
104874 : Additional Remote Control	

S M A L L  L A N T E R N

D · 41	 H · 65

Natural finish teak & Meteor colour, powder coated aluminium frame.
Carob colour, woven all-weather wicker shade.
Supplied with solar & mains power rechargable LED light unit and radio 
frequency remote control with 8 light output settings.
Battery life of approximately 8 hours on maximum light setting.
Working distance for remote control of up to 35m.
Weight : 11.5kg · Assembly : Required · Qty. Per Carton : 1

ITEM NUMBERS
103582 : Ambient Mesh Tall Lantern (Meteor / Carob)	
104875 : Additional LED Light Unit	
104874 : Additional Remote Control	

TA L L  L A N T E R N

D · 51	 H · 176

Natural finish teak & White colour, powder coated aluminium frame.
Sorrel colour, woven all-weather wicker shade.
Supplied with solar & mains power rechargable LED light unit and radio 
frequency remote control with 8 light output settings.
Battery life of approximately 8 hours on maximum light setting.
Working distance for remote control of up to 35m.
Weight : 11.5kg · Assembly : Required · Qty. Per Carton : 1

ITEM NUMBERS
103584 : Ambient Mesh Tall Lantern (White / Sorrel)
104875 : Additional LED Light Unit	
104874 : Additional Remote Control

TA L L  L A N T E R N

D · 51	 H · 176

T E A K  F I N I S H

NATURAL
FINISH TEAK

(WICKER)
CAROB

(WICKER)
SORREL

F R A M E  /  W I C K E R  C O L O U R S

(FRAME)
METEOR

(FRAME)
WHITE



A M B I E N T  M E S H
L I G H T I N G

D E S I G N E R  ·  H E N R I K  P E D E R S E N  ·  D E N M A R K

0 2 5

Carob colour, woven all-weather wicker shade.
Supplied with solar & mains power rechargable LED light unit and radio 
frequency remote control with 8 light output settings.
Supplied with 2.5m hanging wire.
Battery life of approximately 8 hours on maximum light setting.
Working distance for remote control of up to 35m.
Weight : 4.5kg · Assembly : Required · Qty. Per Carton : 1

ITEM NUMBERS
103569 : Ambient Mesh Large Pendant Lamp (Carob)	
104875 : Additional LED Light Unit	
104874 : Additional Remote Control	

L A R G E  P E N D A N T  L A M P

D · 51	 H · 33

Sorrel colour, woven all-weather wicker shade.
Supplied with solar & mains power rechargable LED light unit and radio 
frequency remote control with 8 light output settings.
Supplied with 2.5m hanging wire.
Battery life of approximately 8 hours on maximum light setting.
Working distance for remote control of up to 35m.
Weight : 4.5kg · Assembly : Required · Qty. Per Carton : 1

ITEM NUMBERS
103570 : Ambient Mesh Large Pendant Lamp (Sorrel)	
104875 : Additional LED Light Unit	
104874 : Additional Remote Control	

L A R G E  P E N D A N T  L A M P

D · 51	 H · 33

Sorrel colour, woven all-weather wicker shade.
Supplied with solar & mains power rechargable LED light unit and radio 
frequency remote control with 8 light output settings.
Supplied with 2.5m hanging wire.
Battery life of approximately 8 hours on maximum light setting.
Working distance for remote control of up to 35m.
Weight : 7kg · Assembly : Required · Qty. Per Carton : 1

ITEM NUMBERS
103563 : Ambient Mesh Extra Large Pendant Lamp (Sorrel)	
104875 : Additional LED Light Unit	
104874 : Additional Remote Control	

E X T R A  L A R G E  P E N D A N T  L A M P

D · 79	 H · 38

Carob colour, woven all-weather wicker shade.
Supplied with solar & mains power rechargable LED light unit and radio 
frequency remote control with 8 light output settings.
Supplied with 2.5m hanging wire.
Battery life of approximately 8 hours on maximum light setting.
Working distance for remote control of up to 35m.
Weight : 7kg · Assembly : Required · Qty. Per Carton : 1

ITEM NUMBERS
103562 : Ambient Mesh Extra Large Pendant Lamp (Carob)	
104875 : Additional LED Light Unit	
104874 : Additional Remote Control	

E X T R A  L A R G E  P E N D A N T  L A M P

D · 79	 H · 38

CAROB SORREL

W I C K E R  C O L O U R S

Ambient Mesh lights with the older infrared remote control units can 
be updgraded to the new radio frequency version using the below 
components. These can also be purchased as spare parts.

ITEM NUMBERS
104873 : Upgrade Kit - LED Unit & Remote Control	
104875 : Additional LED Light Unit	
104874 : Additional Remote Control	

U P G R A D E  /  R E P L A C E M E N T  C O M P O N E N T S





A M B I E N T  N E S T
L I G H T I N G

D E S I G N E R  ·  H E N R I K  P E D E R S E N  ·  D E N M A R K

0 2 7

Fawn colour, woven all-weather wicker over powder coated stainless 
steel frame.
Supplied with solar & mains power rechargable LED light unit and radio 
frequency remote control with 8 light output settings.
Battery life of approximately 8 hours on maximum light setting.
Working distance for remote control of up to 35m.
Supplied with 2.5m hanging wire.
Weight : 4kg · Assembly : Not Required · Qty. Per Carton : 1

ITEM NUMBERS
104888 : Ambient Nest / Fawn Wicker	
104875 : Additional LED Light Unit	
104874 : Additional Remote Control	

N E S T

W · 45	 D · 45	 H · 58

Steel colour, woven all-weather wicker over powder coated stainless 
steel frame.
Supplied with solar & mains power rechargable LED light unit and radio 
frequency remote control with 8 light output settings.
Battery life of approximately 8 hours on maximum light setting.
Working distance for remote control of up to 35m.
Supplied with 2.5m hanging wire.
Weight : 4kg · Assembly : Not Required · Qty. Per Carton : 1

ITEM NUMBERS
104887 : Ambient Nest / Steel Wicker	
104875 : Additional LED Light Unit	
104874 : Additional Remote Control	

N E S T

W · 45	 D · 45	 H · 58

W I C K E R  C O L O U R S

STEELFAWN

Ambient Nest lights with the older infrared remote control units can 
be updgraded to the new radio frequency version using the below 
components. These can also be purchased as spare parts.

ITEM NUMBERS
104873 : Upgrade Kit - LED Unit & Remote Control	
104875 : Additional LED Light Unit	
104874 : Additional Remote Control	

U P G R A D E  /  R E P L A C E M E N T  C O M P O N E N T S





A M B I E N T  P E B B L E
L I G H T I N G

D E S I G N E R  ·  H E N R I K  P E D E R S E N  ·  D E N M A R K

0 2 9

Carbon colour, solid stone with outdoor leather base plate.
Meteor colour, powder coated aluminium & polyethylene shade.
Natural colour leather, anti-scratch disc on base.
Supplied with 2x solar & mains power rechargable LED light units and 
radio frequency remote control with 8 light output settings.
Battery life of approximately 3 hours on maximum light setting per unit.
Working distance for remote control of up to 35m.
Weight : 2.25kg · Assembly : Not Required · Qty. Per Carton : 1

ITEM NUMBERS
108047 : Carbon Base / Meteor Shade with 2x LED Light Units	
107707 : Additional LED Light Unit	
104874 : Additional Remote Control	

P E B B L E

D · 16	 H · 30

(BASE)
CARBON

(SHADE)
METEOR

B A S E  /  S H A D E  C O L O U R

Fire colour, solid stone with outdoor leather base plate.
Terracotta colour, powder coated aluminium & polyethylene shade.
Natural colour leather, anti-scratch disc on base.
Supplied with 2x solar & mains power rechargable LED light units and 
radio frequency remote control with 8 light output settings.
Battery life of approximately 3 hours on maximum light setting per unit.
Working distance for remote control of up to 35m.
Weight : 2.25kg · Assembly : Not Required · Qty. Per Carton : 1

ITEM NUMBERS
108048 : Fire Base / Terracotta Shade with 2x LED Light Units	
107707 : Additional LED Light Unit	
104874 : Additional Remote Control

P E B B L E

D · 16	 H · 30

(BASE)
FIRE

(SHADE)
TERRACOTTA

B A S E  /  S H A D E  C O L O U R





A M B I E N T  R A Y
L I G H T I N G

D E S I G N E R  ·  H E N R I K  P E D E R S E N  ·  D E N M A R K

0 3 1

Natural finish teak frame with natural colour leather carrying handle.
Supplied with solar & mains power rechargable LED light unit and radio 
frequency remote control with 8 light output settings.
Battery life of approximately 8 hours on maximum light setting.
Working distance for remote control of up to 35m.
Weight : 5kg · Assembly : Not Required · Qty. Per Carton : 1

ITEM NUMBERS
104890 : Ambient Ray	
104875 : Additional LED Light Unit	
104874 : Additional Remote Control	

R AY

W · 39	 D · 39	 H · 68

T E A K  F I N I S H

NATURAL
FINISH TEAK

Ambient Ray lights with the older infrared remote control units can 
be updgraded to the new radio frequency version using the below 
components. These can also be purchased as spare parts.

ITEM NUMBERS
104873 : Upgrade Kit - LED Unit & Remote Control	
104875 : Additional LED Light Unit	
104874 : Additional Remote Control	

U P G R A D E  /  R E P L A C E M E N T  C O M P O N E N T S





A M B I E N T  S O L
P A R A S O L  /  L I G H T I N G

D E S I G N E R  ·  H E N R I K  P E D E R S E N  ·  D E N M A R K

0 3 3

Meteor colour, powder coated aluminium frame.
Available in either freestanding version with 50kg base or 
inground / concrete fixed version.
Wheat colour, woven all-weather wicker canopy.
Mains power only rechargable LED light unit.
Radio frequency remote control with 8 light output settings.
Battery life of approximately 8 to 10 hours on maximum light setting.
Working distance for remote control of up to 35m.
Weight (Freestanding) : 82kg
Weight (Concrete) : 39.5kg
Weight (In Ground) : 42.5kg
Assembly : Required · Qty. Per Carton : 1

ITEM NUMBERS
109399 : Ambient Sol - Freestanding (Meteor / Wheat)	
109994 : Ambient Sol - Ground Fixed (Meteor / Wheat)	
109991 : Freestanding 50kg Extra Base Weight	
101616 : Concrete Fitting Kit	
101615 : Inground Fitting Kit	
109509 : Additional LED Light Unit	
104874 : Spare Remote Control	

S O L  PA R A S O L  /  L E D  L I G H T

D · 220	 H · 231

W I C K E R  C O L O U R

WHEAT

F R A M E  C O L O U R

METEOR

Freestanding 50kg Base		  Up to 18mph / Moderate Force 4
Freestanding 100kg Base		  Up to 24mph / Fresh Force 5
Concrete Fixing		  Up to 31mph / Strong Force 6
Inground Fixing		  Up to 31mph / Strong Force 6

M A X I M U M  W I N D  S P E E D  W I T H  C A N O P Y  AT TA C H E D





A R C H I
L O U N G E  /  D I N I N G

D E S I G N E R  ·  H E N R I K  P E D E R S E N  ·  D E N M A R K

Natural finish teak frame.
Wrapped back panel in Raven colour outdoor rope.
Fife Granite outdoor fabric seat & back cushions included.
Weight : 16Kg · Assembly : Not Required · Qty. Per Carton : 1

ITEM NUMBERS
108044 : Lounge Chair	
103045 : Protective Cover	

L O U N G E  C H A I R

W · 86	 D · 84	 H · 82	 SH · 42� AH · 57.5

0 3 5

Natural finish teak frame.
Wrapped back panel in Raven colour outdoor rope.
Fife Granite outdoor fabric seat cushion included.
Weight : 7kg · Assembly : Not Required · Qty. Per Carton : 2

ITEM NUMBERS
110013 : Dining Chair with Arms	
100114 : Protective Cover	

D I N I N G  C H A I R  W I T H  A R M S

W · 64	 D · 58	 H · 80	 SH · 46� AH · 66

RAVEN

R O P E  C O L O U RT E A K  F I N I S H

NATURAL
FINISH TEAK

C U S H I O N  C O L O U R

FIFE
GRANITE



BAY

Can you recall that sense of escape? Of finally leaning back, forgetting your worries and staring out 
across the water towards the setting sun? Henrik Pedersen set out to capture the feel of sitting by 
the coast when designing the Bay collection. The reclined position emphasises an introspective and 

relaxed state of mind and is intended to create a sense of being at rest in a safe-haven.



BAY

0 3 7



B A Y
L O U N G E

D E S I G N E R  ·  H E N R I K  P E D E R S E N  ·  D E N M A R K

Natural finish teak frame. Ferrari sling back panel.
Outdoor fabric seat & back cushions included.
Weight : 17.5kg · Assembly : Required · Qty. Per Carton : 1

ITEM NUMBERS
107755 : Lounge Chair - Anthracite Sling
100448 : Lounge Chair - Granite Sling
101331 : Lounge Chair - Seagull Sling
108562 : Lounge Chair - Sepia Sling 
100127 : Protective Cover 	

L O U N G E  C H A I R

W · 86.5	 D · 93.5	 H · 72	 SH · 43� AH · 49.5

Natural finish teak frame.
Outdoor fabric seat cushion included.
Weight : 9kg · Assembly : Required · Qty. Per Carton : 1

ITEM NUMBERS
108903 : Ottoman 
100130 : Protective Cover 	

O T T O M A N

W · 72.5	 D · 67.5	 H · 43

Natural finish teak frame. Ferrari sling back panels.
Outdoor fabric seat & back cushions included.
Weight : 30.55kg · Assembly : Required · Qty. Per Carton : 1

ITEM NUMBERS
107757 : 2-Seater Sofa - Anthracite Sling
100453 : 2-Seater Sofa - Granite Sling
101343 : 2-Seater Sofa - Seagull Sling
108563 : 2-Seater Sofa - Sepia Sling 
100128 : Protective Cover 	

2 - S E AT E R  S O FA

W · 156	 D · 93.5	 H · 72	 SH · 43� AH · 49.5

0 3 8

Natural finish teak frame. Ferrari sling back panels.
Outdoor fabric seat & back cushions included.
Weight : 44kg · Assembly : Required · Qty. Per Carton : 1

ITEM NUMBERS
107759 : 3-Seater Sofa - Anthracite Sling
100458 : 3-Seater Sofa - Granite Sling
101354 : 3-Seater Sofa - Seagull Sling
108564 : 3-Seater Sofa - Sepia Sling 
100129 : Protective Cover 	

3 - S E AT E R  S O FA

W · 225	 D · 93.5	 H · 72	 SH · 43� AH · 49.5

Natural finish teak frame.
Outdoor fabric seat & back cushion included.
4 reclining back positions.
Weight : 27.5kg · Assembly : Not Required · Qty. Per Carton : 1

ITEM NUMBERS
108904 : Lounger
100133 : Protective Cover 	

L O U N G E R

W · 78	 L · 205	 H · 109		  SH · 43

P V C  /  T E X T I L E  S L I N G  C O L O U R S

SEAGULLGRANITEANTHRACITE SEPIA

T E A K  F I N I S H

NATURAL
FINISH TEAK



B A Y
L O U N G E

D E S I G N E R  ·  H E N R I K  P E D E R S E N  ·  D E N M A R K

0 3 9

Natural finish teak frame. Ferrari sling seat & back panel.
4 reclining back positions.
Headrest cushion in Fife Platinum fabric on Granite & Anthracite sling 
versions. Headrest cushion in Fife Canvas Grey fabric on Seagull sling 
version. Weight : 9kg · Assembly : Required · Qty. Per Carton : 1

ITEM NUMBERS
106762 : Reclining Chair - Anthracite Sling	
106763 : Reclining Chair - Granite Sling	
106764 : Reclining Chair - Seagull Sling	

R E C L I N I N G  C H A I R

W · 70	 D · 116	 H · 102		  SH · 40

Natural finish teak frame.
Ferrari sling seat panel.
Weight : 5kg · Assembly : Not Required · Qty. Per Carton : 1

ITEM NUMBERS
106765 : Footstool - Anthracite Sling	
106766 : Footstool - Granite Sling	
106767 : Footstool - Seagull Sling	

F O O T S T O O L

W · 70	 D · 59.5	 H · 40

Natural finish teak frame & slatted table top.
Weight : 10kg · Assembly : Required · Qty. Per Carton : 1

ITEM NUMBER
100466 : Coffee Table	
100131 : Protective Cover 	

C O F F E E  TA B L E

W · 63	 L · 126	 H · 39

Natural finish teak frame & slatted table top.
Weight : 6kg · Assembly : Required · Qty. Per Carton : 1

ITEM NUMBER
100472 : Side Table	
100132 : Protective Cover 	

S I D E  TA B L E

W · 63	 L · 63	 H · 39

P V C  /  T E X T I L E  S L I N G  C O L O U R S

SEAGULLGRANITEANTHRACITE

T E A K  F I N I S H

NATURAL
FINISH TEAK



0 4 0
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B A Y
F A B R I C S

D E S I G N E R  ·  H E N R I K  P E D E R S E N  ·  D E N M A R K

W AT E R  R E S I S TA N T  FA B R I C S
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0 4 1

B A Y
F A B R I C S

D E S I G N E R  ·  H E N R I K  P E D E R S E N  ·  D E N M A R K
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B E L L S
S I D E  T A B L E S

D E S I G N E R  ·  H E N R I K  P E D E R S E N  ·  D E N M A R K

0 4 3

Meteor colour, powder coated aluminium frame.
Natural finish teak table top.
Weight : 4.5kg · Assembly : Required · Qty. Per Carton : 1

ITEM NUMBERS
107761 : Meteor Frame	
100530 : Ice Bucket Insert	
100529 : Tray Insert	

S I D E  TA B L E

D · 40	 H · 50.5

White colour, powder coated aluminium frame.
Natural finish teak table top.
Weight : 4.5kg · Assembly : Required · Qty. Per Carton : 1

ITEM NUMBERS
107762 : White Frame	
100530 : Ice Bucket Insert	
100529 : Tray Insert	

S I D E  TA B L E

D · 40	 H · 50.5

Java colour, powder coated aluminium frame.
Natural finish teak table top.
Weight : 4.5kg · Assembly : Required · Qty. Per Carton : 1

ITEM NUMBERS
109990 : Java Frame	
100530 : Ice Bucket Insert	
100529 : Tray Insert	

S I D E  TA B L E

D · 40	 H · 50.5

T E A K  TA B L E  T O P

NATURAL
FINISH TEAK

F R A M E  C O L O U R S

METEOR WHITEJAVA





B L O C K
C O F F E E  &  S I D E  T A B L E S

D E S I G N E R  ·  H E N R I K  P E D E R S E N  ·  D E N M A R K

0 4 5

Natural finish, exposed end-grain teak.
Recessed carrying handles on two sides.
Weight : 17kg · Assembly : Not Required · Qty. Per Carton : 1

ITEM NUMBER
105964 : 31.5cm Square Side Table	
105981 : Protective Cover	

3 1 . 5 c m  S Q U A R E  S I D E  TA B L E

W · 31.5 	 D · 31.5	 H · 46

Natural finish, exposed end-grain teak.
Recessed carrying handles on two sides.
Weight : 44kg · Assembly : Not Required · Qty. Per Carton : 1

ITEM NUMBER
105965 : 63cm Square Coffee Table	
105982 : Protective Cover	

6 3 c m  S Q U A R E  C O F F E E  TA B L E

W · 63 	 D · 63	 H · 36

N O T E S

Visible cracks on exposed end grain of timber components is normal. 
The end grain is the part of the timber where the growth rings are 
exposed. Although we aim to keep the presence of end grain to 
a minimum to reduce the risk of splits and cracks, it is sometimes 
inherent in the design of our product. In our Block items, we make 
a feature of the end grain. As the timber is exposed to changes in 
temperature and humidity, small cracks will open in the end grain. 
This will not affect the strength, performance or life expectancy of the 
product. In fully exposed positions, the cracks will appear quite quickly, 
and will be deeper. In covered locations, the cracks will be less visible.

T E A K  F I N I S H

NATURAL
FINISH TEAK

Natural finish, exposed end-grain teak.
Recessed carrying handles on two sides.
Weight : 24kg · Assembly : Not Required · Qty. Per Carton : 1

ITEM NUMBER
109529 : 38cm Round Side Table	
109732 : Protective Cover	

3 8 c m  R O U N D  S I D E  TA B L E

D · 38	 H · 45

Natural finish, exposed end-grain teak.
Recessed carrying handles on two sides.
Weight : 47kg · Assembly : Not Required · Qty. Per Carton : 1

ITEM NUMBER
109530 : 62.5cm Round Coffee Table	
109733 : Protective Cover	

6 2 . 5 c m  R O U N D  C O F F E E  TA B L E

D · 62.5	 H · 35



BLOW

0 4 6



BLOW

Bring sophisticated glazes in subtle hues to your life outdoors. The soft lines and natural tones of these 
beautifully rounded ceramic bases combine perfectly with plantation teak table tops. Eye-catching and 
inspiring, these accent pieces beautifully reflect light across their soft, round surfaces and compliment 

any item in the Gloster range while adding character to any outdoor space.



Emerald (solid) colour, glazed ceramic base.
Natural finish teak table top.
Weight : 15kg · Assembly : Required · Qty. Per Carton : 1

ITEM NUMBER
103055 : Low Side Table / Emerald	

L O W  S I D E  TA B L E

D · 42	 H · 46.5

Coffee (solid) colour, glazed ceramic base.
Natural finish teak table top.
Weight : 15kg · Assembly : Required · Qty. Per Carton : 1

ITEM NUMBER
103057 : Low Side Table / Coffee	

L O W  S I D E  TA B L E

D · 42	 H · 46.5

Smoke (solid) colour, glazed ceramic base.
Natural finish teak table top.
Weight : 15kg · Assembly : Required · Qty. Per Carton : 1

ITEM NUMBER
103056 : Low Side Table / Smoke	

L O W  S I D E  TA B L E

D · 42	 H · 46.5

B L O W
S I D E  T A B L E S

D E S I G N E R  ·  H E N R I K  P E D E R S E N  ·  D E N M A R K

0 4 8

T E A K  TA B L E  T O P

NATURAL
FINISH TEAK

Clay (varigated) colour, glazed ceramic base.
Natural finish teak table top.
Weight : 15kg · Assembly : Required · Qty. Per Carton : 1

ITEM NUMBER
106759 : Low Side Table / Clay	

L O W  S I D E  TA B L E

D · 42	 H · 46.5

G L A Z E  C O L O U R S

COFFEE EMERALD SMOKECLAY



B L O W
S I D E  T A B L E S

D E S I G N E R  ·  H E N R I K  P E D E R S E N  ·  D E N M A R K

0 4 9

Emerald (solid) colour, glazed ceramic base.
Natural finish teak table top.
Weight : 13kg · Assembly : Required · Qty. Per Carton : 1

ITEM NUMBER
100588 : High Side Table / Emerald	

H I G H  S I D E  TA B L E

D · 36	 H · 52.5

Coffee (solid) colour, glazed ceramic base.
Natural finish teak table top.
Weight : 13kg · Assembly : Required · Qty. Per Carton : 1

ITEM NUMBER
100590 : High Side Table / Coffee	

H I G H  S I D E  TA B L E

D · 36	 H · 52.5

Smoke (solid) colour, glazed ceramic base.
Natural finish teak table top.
Weight : 13kg · Assembly : Required · Qty. Per Carton : 1

ITEM NUMBER
100589 : High Side Table / Smoke	

H I G H  S I D E  TA B L E

D · 36	 H · 52.5

Clay (varigated) colour, glazed ceramic base.
Natural finish teak table top.
Weight : 13kg · Assembly : Required · Qty. Per Carton : 1

ITEM NUMBER
106761 : High Side Table / Clay	

H I G H  S I D E  TA B L E

D · 36	 H · 52.5

T E A K  TA B L E  T O P

NATURAL
FINISH TEAK

G L A Z E  C O L O U R S

COFFEE EMERALD SMOKECLAY



BORA

0 5 0



BORA

Bora combines the fine craftsmanship of an expertly crafted teak frame with the rounded expression of
circles, extended to a soft and inviting seating comfort. The tactile and visual effect of a multi coloured

weave completes the look.



B O R A
L O U N G E

D E S I G N E R  ·  H E N R I K  P E D E R S E N  ·  D E N M A R K

0 5 2

Natural finish teak frame.
Woven all-weather wicker seat & back panel.
Outdoor fabric seat & back cushion included.
Weight : 14kg · Assembly : Not Required · Qty. Per Carton : 1

ITEM NUMBERS
109211 : Natural Teak / Sorrel Wicker
109210 : Natural Teak / Umber Wicker
109701 : Protective Cover	

L O U N G E  C H A I R

W · 97.5	 D · 97	 H · 73.5		  SH · 44

Natural finish teak frame.
Woven all-weather wicker seat & back panel.
Outdoor fabric seat & back cushion included.
Weight : 21kg · Assembly : Not Required · Qty. Per Carton : 1

ITEM NUMBERS
109220 : Natural Teak / Sorrel Wicker
109219 : Natural Teak / Umber Wicker
109702 : Protective Cover	

2 - S E AT E R  S O FA

W · 160	 D · 95.5	 H · 73.5		  SH · 44

Natural finish teak frame.
Woven all-weather wicker seat panel.
Outdoor fabric seat & back cushion included.
Weight : 7.5kg · Assembly : Not Required · Qty. Per Carton : 1

ITEM NUMBERS
109229 : Natural Teak / Sorrel Wicker
109228 : Natural Teak / Umber Wicker
109703 : Protective Cover	

O T T O M A N

W · 85	 D · 69	 H · 44

T E A K  F I N I S H

NATURAL
FINISH TEAK

W I C K E R  C O L O U R S

SORREL UMBER

Natural finish teak frame.
Woven all-weather wicker seat & back panel.
Outdoor fabric seat & back cushion included.
Weight : 26.5kg · Assembly : Not Required · Qty. Per Carton : 1

ITEM NUMBERS
110224 : Natural Teak / Sorrel Wicker
110223 : Natural Teak / Umber Wicker
110225 : Protective Cover	

L O U N G E R

W · 99	 L · 175	 H · 92		  SH · 41



B O R A
D I N I N G

D E S I G N E R  ·  H E N R I K  P E D E R S E N  ·  D E N M A R K

0 5 3

Natural finish teak frame.
Woven all-weather wicker seat & back panel.
Outdoor fabric seat cushion included.
Weight : 8kg · Assembly : Not Required · Qty. Per Carton : 1

ITEM NUMBERS
109202 : Natural Teak / Sorrel Wicker
109201 : Natural Teak / Umber Wicker
109700 : Protective Cover	

D I N I N G  C H A I R  W I T H  A R M S

W · 70.5	 D · 63.5	 H · 88.5		  SH · 43.5

T E A K  F I N I S H

NATURAL
FINISH TEAK

W I C K E R  C O L O U R S

SORREL UMBER



0 5 4
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D E S I G N E R  ·  H E N R I K  P E D E R S E N  ·  D E N M A R K
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0 5 5

B O R A
F A B R I C S

D E S I G N E R  ·  H E N R I K  P E D E R S E N  ·  D E N M A R K

WAVE
BUFF

WAVE
GRAVEL

DOT
OYSTER

DOT
NIMBUS

DOT
PUTTY

WAVE
QUARRY

WAVE
RUSSET

S O F T  T O U C H  FA B R I C S

TUCK
MALT

TUCK
TRUFFLE

TUCK
DUST

TUCK
SABLE

TUCK
DENIM

TUCK
CIDER

RAVEL
DUNE

RAVEL
SABLE

RAVEL
GINGER

0122
GRADE D

0124
GRADE D

0158
GRADE D

0123
GRADE D

0157
GRADE D

0121
GRADE D

0118
GRADE D

0120
GRADE D

0119
GRADE D

0117
GRADE D

0116
GRADE D

0156
GRADE D

0125
GRADE D

0159
GRADE D

0126
GRADE D

0127
GRADE D

U K  F R  ( F I R E  R E S I S TA N T )  FA B R I C S

FIFE
GRANITE

0268
GRADE C

FIFE
NICKEL

0264
GRADE C

FIFE
VESTERHAV SAND

0265
GRADE C

FIFE
RAINY GREY

0139
GRADE C

FIFE
CANVAS GREY

0263
GRADE C

LOOM 3
CASTLEROCK

0267
GRADE C

BLEND
LINEN

0199
GRADE C

BLEND
COAL

0200
GRADE C

BLEND
LATTE

0223
GRADE C

CASTILLO
DOVE

CASTILLO
SMOKE

CASTILLO
SHADOW

0300
GRADE C

0302
GRADE C

0301
GRADE C



CARVER

In the same way that an artist carves in stone or wood to create a unique form, the cross-rail and 
legs of the Carver tables have been subtly sculpted, like pieces hewn from a solid block. These iconic 

tables are topped with either stylish, slatted teak or practical solid ceramic tops.



CARVER

0 5 7



C A R V E R
D I N I N G

D E S I G N E R  ·  H E N R I K  P E D E R S E N  ·  D E N M A R K

0 5 8

T E A K  TA B L E  T O P

NATURAL
FINISH TEAK

Powder coated aluminium frame.
Natural finish slatted teak table top.
Without parasol hole. Seats 8.
Weight : 47kg · Assembly : Required · Qty. Per Carton : 1

ITEM NUMBERS
108415 : Java Frame / Natural Teak Top	
100688 : Meteor Frame / Natural Teak Top	
100686 : White Frame / Natural Teak Top	
100135 : Protective Cover 	

2 2 0 c m  D I N I N G  TA B L E  T E A K

W · 99.5	 L · 220	 H · 73

Powder coated aluminium frame.
Natural finish slatted teak table top.
Without parasol hole. Seats 10.
Weight : 68kg · Assembly : Required · Qty. Per Carton : 1

ITEM NUMBERS
108417 : Java Frame / Natural Teak Top	
100698 : Meteor Frame / Natural Teak Top	
100696 : White Frame / Natural Teak Top	
100136 : Protective Cover 	

2 8 0 c m  D I N I N G  TA B L E  T E A K

W · 99.5	 L · 280	 H · 73

F R A M E  C O L O U R S

METEOR WHITEJAVA



C A R V E R
D I N I N G

D E S I G N E R  ·  H E N R I K  P E D E R S E N  ·  D E N M A R K

0 5 9

Powder coated aluminium frame.
Ceramic table top.
Without parasol hole. Seats 8.
Weight : 75kg · Assembly : Required · Qty. Per Carton : 1

ITEM NUMBERS
108416 : Java Frame / Emperor Ceramic Top	
100695 : Meteor Frame / Bianco Ceramic Top	
100693 : Meteor Frame / Nero Ceramic Top	
100694 : White Frame / Bianco Ceramic Top	
100692 : White Frame / Nero Ceramic Top	
100135 : Protective Cover 	

2 2 0 c m  D I N I N G  TA B L E  C E R A M I C

W · 99.5	 L · 220	 H · 73

Powder coated aluminium frame.
Ceramic table top.
Without parasol hole. Seats 10.
Weight : 102kg · Assembly : Required · Qty. Per Carton : 1

ITEM NUMBERS
108418 : Java Frame / Emperor Ceramic Top	
100705 : Meteor Frame / Bianco Ceramic Top	
100703 : Meteor Frame / Nero Ceramic Top	
100704 : White Frame / Bianco Ceramic Top	
100702 : White Frame / Nero Ceramic Top	
100136 : Protective Cover 	

2 8 0 c m  D I N I N G  TA B L E  C E R A M I C

W · 99.5	 L · 280	 H · 73

C E R A M I C  TA B L E  T O P S

NERO
CERAMIC

BIANCO
CERAMIC

EMPEROR
CERAMIC

F R A M E  C O L O U R S

METEOR WHITEJAVA





C O S O
C O F F E E  &  S I D E  T A B L E S

D E S I G N E R  ·  H E N R I K  P E D E R S E N  ·  D E N M A R K

0 6 1

Earth colour, glazed ceramic base.
Natural finish teak table top.
Weight : 18kg · Assembly : Required · Qty. Per Carton : 1

ITEM NUMBERS
110037 : Coffee Table - Earth	
108568 : Protective Cover	

C O F F E E  TA B L E

D · 48	 H · 40.5

T E A K  TA B L E  T O P

NATURAL
FINISH TEAK

G L A Z E  C O L O U R S

EARTH SANDIRON

Iron colour, glazed ceramic base.
Natural finish teak table top.
Weight : 18kg · Assembly : Required · Qty. Per Carton : 1

ITEM NUMBERS
110036 : Coffee Table - Iron	
108568 : Protective Cover	

C O F F E E  TA B L E

D · 48	 H · 40.5

Earth colour, glazed ceramic base.
Natural finish teak table top.
Weight : 13kg · Assembly : Required · Qty. Per Carton : 1

ITEM NUMBERS
110034 : Side Table - Earth	
108512 : Protective Cover	

S I D E  TA B L E

D · 40	 H · 48.5

Iron colour, glazed ceramic base.
Natural finish teak table top.
Weight : 13kg · Assembly : Required · Qty. Per Carton : 1

ITEM NUMBERS
110033 : Side Table - Iron	
108512 : Protective Cover	

S I D E  TA B L E

D · 40	 H · 48.5

N O T E S

Due to unavoidable variations in the firing of ceramic base tables, 
the final colour of the glaze may be different from the control sample 
included with our swatch samples.

Sand colour, glazed ceramic base.
Natural finish teak table top.
Weight : 18kg · Assembly : Required · Qty. Per Carton : 1

ITEM NUMBERS
110035 : Coffee Table - Sand	
108568 : Protective Cover	

C O F F E E  TA B L E

D · 48	 H · 40.5

Sand colour, glazed ceramic base.
Natural finish teak table top.
Weight : 13kg · Assembly : Required · Qty. Per Carton : 1

ITEM NUMBERS
110032 : Side Table - Sand	
108512 : Protective Cover	

S I D E  TA B L E

D · 40	 H · 48.5





C R A D L E
L O U N G E

D E S I G N E R  ·  H E N R I K  P E D E R S E N  ·  D E N M A R K

Meteor colour, powder coated aluminium frame.
Natural finish teak poles.
Outdoor fabric seat & single back cushion included.
Protective covers for seat & single back cushions included.
Weight : 111kg · Assembly : Required · Qty. Per Carton : 1
Recommended Scatter Cushions : 2x 101882.
See page 173 for details.

ITEM NUMBERS
100814 : Day Bed
100820 : Side Table	
100834 : Side Screens (Pair)	
100835 : Roof Screen	

D AY  B E D

W · 260	 D · 149	 H · 186.5		  SH · 46.5

0 6 3

F R A M E  C O L O U R

METEOR

T E A K  F I N I S H

NATURAL
FINISH TEAK

Removable outdoor fabric cover with zipper. 
Polypropylene fabric interliner.
Chipped foam and polyester fibre mixed fill.
Available in all Cradle fabrics.
See pages 64 - 65 for details.

ITEM NUMBERS
100829 : Cradle Back Cushion (Grade B Outdoor Performance Fabrics)
101179 : Cradle Back Cushion (Grade B Water Resistant Fabrics)
103992 : Cradle Back Cushion (Grade C UKFR Fabrics)

E X T R A  B A C K  C U S H I O N

W · 120	 H · 47	 D · 15



0 6 4

C R A D L E
F A B R I C S

D E S I G N E R  ·  H E N R I K  P E D E R S E N  ·  D E N M A R K

O U T D O O R  P E R F O R M A N C E  FA B R I C S

PINSTRIPE
COAL

PINSTRIPE
FOG

POOLSIDE
COAL

POOLSIDE
SMOKE

POOLSIDE
LINEN

0160
GRADE B

0164
GRADE B

0202
GRADE B

0161
GRADE B

0163
GRADE B

W AT E R  R E S I S TA N T  FA B R I C S

SAILING
SEAGULL

CAMERON
GRANITE

CAMERON
ANTHRACITE

BLEND
LINEN

BLEND
FOG

BLEND
COAL

0090
GRADE B

0050
GRADE B

0001
GRADE B

0146
GRADE B

0145
GRADE B

0144
GRADE B



0 6 5

C R A D L E
F A B R I C S

C R A D L E
F A B R I C S

D E S I G N E R  ·  H E N R I K  P E D E R S E N  ·  D E N M A R K

CAMERON
GRANITE

U K  F R  ( F I R E  R E S I S TA N T )  FA B R I C S

0112
GRADE C



DECK

Broad, substantial, trusty and true, a ship’s deck is literally the foundation of any voyage of discovery. 
Perfectly engineered to bear the weight of endless possibility and endure whatever tribulations may 
be encountered along the way, generous slats of resilient teak have been used for centuries to craft 

this impromptu footing for weary travellers, bold adventurers and pleasure seekers alike.



DECK

0 6 7



D E C K
L O U N G E

D E S I G N E R  ·  H E N R I K  P E D E R S E N  ·  D E N M A R K

0 6 8

Natural finish teak frame.
Fully upholstered, outdoor fabric seat cushion included.
Protective covers included.
Weight : 32kg · Assembly : Required · Qty. Per Carton : 1

ITEM NUMBER
110222 : Ottoman

O T T O M A N

W · 125	 D · 110	 H · 47

Natural finish teak frame.
Fully upholstered, outdoor fabric seat cushion & 1x back cushion set 
included. Protective covers included.
Weight : 104kg · Assembly : Required · Qty. Per Carton : 1

ITEM NUMBER
110221 : 223cm Seating Unit	

2 2 3 c m  S E AT I N G  U N I T

W · 223	 D · 125	 H · 99		  SH · 47

Natural finish teak frame.
Fully upholstered, outdoor fabric seat cushion & 1x back cushion set 
included. Protective covers included.
Weight : 119kg · Assembly : Required · Qty. Per Carton : 1

ITEM NUMBER
110220 : 261cm Seating Unit	

2 6 1 c m  S E AT I N G  U N I T

W · 261	 D · 125	 H · 99		  SH · 47

Natural finish slatted teak frame & table top.
Protective cover included.
Weight : 42.5kg · Assembly : Required · Qty. Per Carton : 1

ITEM NUMBER
110168 : Coffee Table	

C O F F E E  TA B L E

W · 95	 L · 125	 H · 27

Natural finish slatted teak frame & table top.
Protective cover included.
Weight : 32.5kg · Assembly : Required · Qty. Per Carton : 1

ITEM NUMBER
110169 : 185cm Sofa Table	

1 8 5 c m  S O FA  TA B L E

W · 52	 L · 185	 H · 42

Natural finish slatted teak frame & table top.
Protective cover included.
Weight : 37kg · Assembly : Required · Qty. Per Carton : 1

ITEM NUMBER
110171 : 223cm Sofa Table	

2 2 3 c m  S O FA  TA B L E

W · 52	 L · 223	 H · 42

Fully upholstered, outdoor fabric back cushion set.
Triangular back cushion is weighted using a13.5kg stainless steel
plate inside the cushion fill for stability.
Weight : 22.5kg · Assembly : Required · Qty. Per Carton : 1
Available in all Deck fabrics.
See pages 70 - 71 for details.

ITEM NUMBER
110287 : Additional Back Cushion Set

A D D I T I O N A L  B A C K  C U S H I O N  S E T

W · 110	 D · 49	 H · 60



D E C K
D I N I N G

D E S I G N E R  ·  H E N R I K  P E D E R S E N  ·  D E N M A R K

0 6 9

T E A K  F I N I S H

NATURAL
FINISH TEAK

Natural finish slatted teak frame and table top.
Without parasol hole. Protective cover included. Seats 10.
Weight : 78kg · Assembly : Required · Qty. Per Carton : 1

ITEM NUMBER
109565 : 289cm Dining Table	

2 8 9 c m  D I N I N G  TA B L E

W · 103	 L · 289	 H · 74

Natural finish slatted teak frame and table top.
Without parasol hole. Protective cover included. Seats 12.
Weight : 107kg · Assembly : Required · Qty. Per Carton : 1

ITEM NUMBER
109566 : 365cm Dining Table	

3 6 5 c m  D I N I N G  TA B L E

W · 111	 L · 365	 H · 74

	






4 3 9 c m  D I N I N G  TA B L E

W · 119.5	 L · 439	 H · 74



0 7 0

D E C K
F A B R I C S

D E S I G N E R  ·  H E N R I K  P E D E R S E N  ·  D E N M A R K

O U T D O O R  P E R F O R M A N C E  FA B R I C S

HERITAGE
SABLE

GROUND
BEACH

GROUND
CHARCOAL

GROUND
SAND

HERITAGE
ASHE

0206
GRADE B

0207
GRADE B

0274
GRADE B

0270
GRADE B

0273
GRADE B

ROBBEN
GREY

ROBBEN
CHARCOAL

LOOM 3
CASTLEROCK

LOPI
MARBLE

LOPI
CHARCOAL

0085
GRADE C

0083
GRADE C

0205
GRADE C

0134
GRADE C

0132
GRADE C

ZENITH
DUNE

ZENITH
DENIM

ZENITH
EARTHEN

ZENITH
PEBBLE

ZENITH
SKY

ZENITH
SNOW

ZENITH
STEM

ZENITH
WREN

0283
GRADE C

0282
GRADE C

0284
GRADE C

0285
GRADE C

0286
GRADE C

0287
GRADE C

0288
GRADE C

0289
GRADE C

W AT E R  R E S I S TA N T  FA B R I C S

BLEND
SAND

WILLA
CHINCHILLA

WILLA
DENIM

WILLA
PARCHMENT

WILLA
PEAT

WILLA
SAGE

WILLA
SILT

WILLA
SKY

WILLA
SNOW

BLEND
LINEN

BLEND
FOG

BLEND
COAL

BLEND
CLAY

BLEND
LATTE

CASTILLO
DOVE

CASTILLO
SMOKE

CASTILLO
SHADOW

0172
GRADE C

0177
GRADE C

0176
GRADE C

0147
GRADE B

0292
GRADE B

0293
GRADE B

0294
GRADE B

0295
GRADE B

0296
GRADE B

0297
GRADE B

0298
GRADE B

0299
GRADE B

0146
GRADE B

0145
GRADE B

0144
GRADE B

0143
GRADE B

0203
GRADE B

SAILING
SEAGULL

CAMERON
GRANITE

CAMERON
ANTHRACITE

0090
GRADE B

0050
GRADE B

0001
GRADE B



0 7 1

D E C K
F A B R I C S

D E S I G N E R  ·  H E N R I K  P E D E R S E N  ·  D E N M A R K

U K  F R  ( F I R E  R E S I S TA N T )  FA B R I C S

SAILING
SEAGULL

0113
GRADE C

CAMERON
GRANITE

0112
GRADE C

FIFE
GRANITE

0268
GRADE C

FIFE
NICKEL

0264
GRADE C

FIFE
VESTERHAV SAND

0265
GRADE C

FIFE
RAINY GREY

0139
GRADE C

FIFE
CANVAS GREY

0263
GRADE C

LOOM 3
CASTLEROCK

0267
GRADE C

BLEND
LINEN

0199
GRADE C

BLEND
COAL

0200
GRADE C

BLEND
LATTE

0223
GRADE C

CASTILLO
DOVE

CASTILLO
SMOKE

CASTILLO
SHADOW

0300
GRADE C

0302
GRADE C

0301
GRADE C



D E C K
L O U N G E

D E S I G N E R  ·  H E N R I K  P E D E R S E N  ·  D E N M A R K

SETTING 1 IS COMPRISED OF...
2x Deck 261cm Seating Unit
1x Deck 223cm Seating Unit
2x Deck 223cm Sofa Table
1x Deck Coffee Table

S E T T I N G  1

OVERALL DIMENSIONS		  W · 609	 D · 350

SETTING 2 IS COMPRISED OF...
2x Deck 261cm Seating Unit
1x Deck Ottoman
1x Deck 223cm Sofa Table
2x Deck Coffee Table

S E T T I N G  2

OVERALL DIMENSIONS		  W · 560	 D · 290

0 7 2



D E C K
L O U N G E

D E S I G N E R  ·  H E N R I K  P E D E R S E N  ·  D E N M A R K

SETTING 3 IS COMPRISED OF...
1x Deck 261cm Seating Unit
1x Deck 223cm Seating Unit
3x Deck Coffee Table
1x Deck 223cm Sofa Table

S E T T I N G  3

OVERALL DIMENSIONS		  W · 443	 D · 420

SETTING 4 IS COMPRISED OF...
1x Deck 261cm Seating Unit
2x Deck Coffee Table
1x Deck 223cm Sofa Table

1x Deck 261cm Seating Unit 
1x Deck 223cm Seating Unit
1x Deck 223cm Sofa Table

S E T T I N G  4

OVERALL DIMENSIONS		  W · 650	 D · 484

0 7 3



FERN

0 7 4



FERN

Inspired by the delicate fronds of a unfurling fern leaf, the Fern collection by Sebastian Herkner has a 
design language that harks back to nature. Combining plantation teak with a soft finish outdoor rope, 
the enveloping, woven back rest both protects and provides the comfort and is attached to a typically 

Scandinavian style teak frame, which mirrors its contours and underlines the comfort aspects.



F E R N  T E A K
L O U N G E

Natural finish teak base frame. Powder coated aluminium back frame.
Woven outdoor rope back panel.
Outdoor fabric seat & back cushion included.
Weight : 18kg · Assembly : Required · Qty. Per Carton : 1

ITEM NUMBERS
100488 : Meteor Back Frame / Raven Rope
100490 : White Back Frame / Dune Rope
104718 : Protective Cover 	

L O W  B A C K  L O U N G E  C H A I R

W · 80	 D · 83	 H · 77	 SH · 38 	 AH · 48

Natural finish teak base frame. Powder coated aluminium back frame.
Woven outdoor rope back panel.
Outdoor fabric seat & back cushions included.
Weight : 33.5kg · Assembly : Required · Qty. Per Carton : 1

ITEM NUMBERS
105691 : Meteor Back Frame / Raven Rope
105693 : White Back Frame / Dune Rope
105703 : Protective Cover 	

L O W  B A C K  2 - S E AT E R  S O FA

W · 170	 D · 88	 H · 79	 SH · 41 	 AH · 48

Natural finish teak base frame. Powder coated aluminium back frame.
Woven outdoor rope back panel.
Outdoor fabric seat & back cushions included.
Weight : 43.5kg · Assembly : Required · Qty. Per Carton : 1

ITEM NUMBERS
109253 : Meteor Back Frame / Raven Rope
109252 : White Back Frame / Dune Rope
109729 : Protective Cover 	

L O W  B A C K  D AY B E D

W · 170	 D · 145	 H · 79	 SH · 41 	 AH · 48

D E S I G N E R  ·  S E B A S T I A N  H E R K N E R  ·  G E R M A N Y

0 7 6

Natural finish teak base frame. Powder coated aluminium back frame.
Woven outdoor rope back panel.
Outdoor fabric seat & back cushion included.
Weight : 21kg · Assembly : Required · Qty. Per Carton : 1

ITEM NUMBERS
100495 : Meteor Back Frame / Raven Rope
100497 : White Back Frame / Dune Rope
104719 : Protective Cover 	

H I G H  B A C K  L O U N G E  C H A I R

W · 86	 D · 87	 H · 115	 SH · 38 	 AH · 48

Natural finish teak base frame. Powder coated aluminium back frame.
Woven outdoor rope back panel.
Outdoor fabric seat & back cushions included.
Weight : 36kg · Assembly : Required · Qty. Per Carton : 1

ITEM NUMBERS
105695 : Meteor Back Frame / Raven Rope
105697 : White Back Frame / Dune Rope
105704 : Protective Cover 	

H I G H  B A C K  2 - S E AT E R  S O FA

W · 175	 D · 92	 H · 116	 SH · 41 	 AH · 48

(FRAME)
METEOR

(ROPE)
RAVEN

B A C K  F R A M E  /  R O P E  C O L O U R ST E A K  F I N I S H

NATURAL
FINISH TEAK

(FRAME)
WHITE

(ROPE)
DUNE

B A C K  F R A M E  /  R O P E  C O L O U R S

Natural finish teak base frame. Powder coated aluminium back frame.
Woven outdoor rope back panel.
Outdoor fabric seat & back cushions included.
Weight : 46.5kg · Assembly : Required · Qty. Per Carton : 1

ITEM NUMBERS
109251 : Meteor Back Frame / Raven Rope
109250 : White Back Frame / Dune Rope
109730 : Protective Cover 	

H I G H  B A C K  D AY B E D

W · 175	 D · 149	 H · 116	 SH · 41 	 AH · 48



F E R N  T E A K
L O U N G E

F E R N  T E A K
D I N I N G

D E S I G N E R  ·  S E B A S T I A N  H E R K N E R  ·  G E R M A N Y

0 7 7

Removable outdoor fabric cover with zipper. 
Polypropylene fabric interliner with polyester fibre fill.
Available in all Fern fabrics.
See pages 80 - 81 for details.

ITEM NUMBER
105908 : Fern Small Scatter Cushion

S M A L L  S C AT T E R  C U S H I O N

W · 46	 H · 32	 D · 14

(FRAME)
METEOR

(ROPE)
RAVEN

B A C K  F R A M E  /  R O P E  C O L O U R ST E A K  F I N I S H

NATURAL
FINISH TEAK

(FRAME)
WHITE

(ROPE)
DUNE

B A C K  F R A M E  /  R O P E  C O L O U R S

Natural finish teak base frame. Powder coated aluminium back frame.
Woven outdoor rope back panel.
Outdoor fabric seat cushion included.
Weight : 8.5kg · Assembly : Required · Qty. Per Carton : 1

ITEM NUMBERS
109235 : Meteor Back Frame / Raven Rope
109234 : White Back Frame / Dune Rope
109725 : Protective Cover 	

D I N I N G  C H A I R  W I T H  A R M S

W · 63	 D · 62	 H · 88.5	 SH · 47	 AH · 64



F E R N  A L U M I N I U M
L O U N G E

Powder coated aluminium frame with woven outdoor rope back panel.
Outdoor fabric seat & back cushion included.
Weight : 16.5kg · Assembly : Required · Qty. Per Carton : 1

ITEM NUMBERS
111236 : Bone Frame / Dune Rope Back
111070 : Meteor Frame / Raven Rope Back
104718 : Protective Cover 	

L O W  B A C K  L O U N G E  C H A I R

W · 80	 D · 83	 H · 77	 SH · 41 	 AH · 48

Powder coated aluminium frame with woven outdoor rope back panel.
Outdoor fabric seat & back cushions included.
Weight : 33kg · Assembly : Required · Qty. Per Carton : 1

ITEM NUMBERS
111238 : Bone Frame / Dune Rope Back
111074 : Meteor Frame / Raven Rope Back
105703 : Protective Cover 	

L O W  B A C K  2 - S E AT E R  S O FA

W · 170	 D · 88	 H · 79	 SH · 41 	 AH · 48

D E S I G N E R  ·  S E B A S T I A N  H E R K N E R  ·  G E R M A N Y

0 7 8

Powder coated aluminium frame with woven outdoor rope back panel.
Outdoor fabric seat & back cushion included.
Weight : 18.5kg · Assembly : Required · Qty. Per Carton : 1

ITEM NUMBERS
111235 : Bone Frame / Dune Rope Back
111068 : Meteor Frame / Raven Rope Back
104719 : Protective Cover 	

H I G H  B A C K  L O U N G E  C H A I R

W · 86	 D · 87	 H · 116	 SH · 41 	 AH · 48

	








H I G H  B A C K  2 - S E AT E R  S O FA

W · 175	 D · 92	 H · 116	 SH · 41 	 AH · 48

Removable outdoor fabric cover with zipper. 
Polypropylene fabric interliner with polyester fibre fill.
Available in all Fern fabrics.
See pages 80 - 81 for details.

ITEM NUMBER
105908 : Fern Small Scatter Cushion

S M A L L  S C AT T E R  C U S H I O N

W · 46	 H · 32	 D · 14

(FRAME)
METEOR

(ROPE)
RAVEN

B A C K  F R A M E  /  R O P E  C O L O U R

(FRAME)
BONE

(ROPE)
DUNE

B A C K  F R A M E  /  R O P E  C O L O U R



F E R N  A L U M I N I U M
L O U N G E

F E R N  A L U M I N I U M
D I N I N G

D E S I G N E R  ·  S E B A S T I A N  H E R K N E R  ·  G E R M A N Y

0 7 9

Powder coated aluminium frame with woven outdoor rope back panel.
Outdoor fabric seat cushion included.
Weight : 9kg · Assembly : Required · Qty. Per Carton : 1

ITEM NUMBERS
111234 : Bone Frame / Dune Rope Back
111066 : Meteor Frame / Raven Rope Back
109725 : Protective Cover 	

D I N I N G  C H A I R  W I T H  A R M S

W · 63	 D · 62	 H · 88.5	 SH · 47	 AH · 64

(FRAME)
METEOR

(ROPE)
RAVEN

B A C K  F R A M E  /  R O P E  C O L O U R

(FRAME)
BONE

(ROPE)
DUNE

B A C K  F R A M E  /  R O P E  C O L O U R



FIFE
PLATINUM

FIFE
GRANITE

FIFE
NICKEL

FIFE
VESTERHAV SAND

FIFE
RAINY GREY

FIFE
CANVAS GREY

FIFE
BONE

O U T D O O R  P E R F O R M A N C E  FA B R I C S

FIFE
OLIVE

FIFE
SALMON

0034
GRADE B

0042
GRADE B

0041
GRADE B

0039
GRADE B

0048
GRADE B

0044
GRADE B

0032
GRADE B

0045
GRADE B

0031
GRADE B

HERITAGE
SABLE

GROUND
BEACH

GROUND
CHARCOAL

GROUND
SAND

HERITAGE
ASHE

ZENITH
DUNE

ZENITH
DENIM

ZENITH
EARTHEN

ZENITH
PEBBLE

ZENITH
SKY

ZENITH
SNOW

ZENITH
STEM

ZENITH
WREN

0206
GRADE B

0283
GRADE C

0282
GRADE C

0284
GRADE C

0285
GRADE C

0286
GRADE C

0287
GRADE C

0288
GRADE C

0289
GRADE C

0207
GRADE B

0274
GRADE B

0270
GRADE B

0273
GRADE B

ROBBEN
GREY

ROBBEN
CHARCOAL

LOOM 3
CASTLEROCK

LOPI
MARBLE

LOPI
CHARCOAL

0085
GRADE C

0083
GRADE C

0205
GRADE C

0134
GRADE C

0132
GRADE C

W AT E R  R E S I S TA N T  FA B R I C S

BLEND
SAND

BLEND
LINEN

BLEND
FOG

BLEND
COAL

BLEND
CLAY

BLEND
LATTE

CASTILLO
DOVE

CASTILLO
SMOKE

CASTILLO
SHADOW

0172
GRADE C

0177
GRADE C

0176
GRADE C

0147
GRADE B

0146
GRADE B

0145
GRADE B

0144
GRADE B

0143
GRADE B

0203
GRADE B

WILLA
CHINCHILLA

WILLA
DENIM

WILLA
PARCHMENT

WILLA
PEAT

WILLA
SAGE

WILLA
SILT

WILLA
SKY

WILLA
SNOW

0292
GRADE B

0293
GRADE B

0294
GRADE B

0295
GRADE B

0296
GRADE B

0297
GRADE B

0298
GRADE B

0299
GRADE B

0 8 0

F E R N
F A B R I C S

D E S I G N E R  ·  S E B A S T I A N  H E R K N E R  ·  G E R M A N Y



WAVE
BUFF

WAVE
GRAVEL

DOT
OYSTER

DOT
NIMBUS

DOT
PUTTY

WAVE
QUARRY

WAVE
RUSSET

S O F T  T O U C H  FA B R I C S

TUCK
MALT

TUCK
TRUFFLE

TUCK
DUST

TUCK
SABLE

TUCK
DENIM

TUCK
CIDER

RAVEL
DUNE

RAVEL
SABLE

RAVEL
GINGER

0122
GRADE D

0124
GRADE D

0158
GRADE D

0123
GRADE D

0157
GRADE D

0121
GRADE D

0118
GRADE D

0120
GRADE D

0119
GRADE D

0117
GRADE D

0116
GRADE D

0156
GRADE D

0125
GRADE D

0159
GRADE D

0126
GRADE D

0127
GRADE D

U K  F R  ( F I R E  R E S I S TA N T )  FA B R I C S

FIFE
GRANITE

0268
GRADE C

FIFE
NICKEL

0264
GRADE C

FIFE
VESTERHAV SAND

0265
GRADE C

FIFE
RAINY GREY

0139
GRADE C

FIFE
CANVAS GREY

0263
GRADE C

LOOM 3
CASTLEROCK

0267
GRADE C

BLEND
LINEN

0199
GRADE C

BLEND
COAL

0200
GRADE C

BLEND
LATTE

0223
GRADE C

CASTILLO
DOVE

CASTILLO
SMOKE

CASTILLO
SHADOW

0300
GRADE C

0302
GRADE C

0301
GRADE C

0 8 1

F E R N
F A B R I C S

D E S I G N E R  ·  S E B A S T I A N  H E R K N E R  ·  G E R M A N Y



FRESCO

Designed by Matteo Thun, Fresco picks up on the spirit of the 1960’s - the timelessness, the ease 
and the elegance of terraces in Rome, Aspen, the Riviera and Malibu at that time. The light, almost 
floating seat element on the slim, powder-coated aluminum frame resembles a shell and results in an 

organic and ergonomic shape. 



FRESCO

0 8 3



F R E S C O
L O U N G E  /  D I N I N G

D E S I G N E R S  ·  M A T T E O  T H U N  &  B E N E D E T T O  F A S C I A N A  ·  I T A L Y

0 8 4

White colour, powder coated aluminium frame. 
Wheat colour, woven all-weather wicker seat & back.
Outdoor fabric seat cushion included.
Weight : 8.5kg · Assembly : Not Required · Qty. Per Carton : 1

ITEM NUMBERS
109100 : Dining Chair	
108514 : Protective Cover 	

D I N I N G  C H A I R

W · 58	 D · 69	 H · 79	 SH · 48� AH · 65

White colour, powder coated aluminium frame. 
Wheat colour, woven all-weather wicker seat & back.
Outdoor fabric seat cushion included.
Weight : 9.5kg · Assembly : Not Required · Qty. Per Carton : 1

ITEM NUMBERS
109099 : Lounge Chair	
108513 : Protective Cover 	
108931 : Back Cushion (Grade B Fabrics)	
108931 : Back Cushion (Grade C Fabrics)	
108931 : Back Cushion (Grade D Fabrics)	

L O U N G E  C H A I R

W · 86	 D · 76	 H · 75	 SH · 40� AH · 63

White colour, powder coated aluminium frame. 
Wheat colour, woven all-weather wicker seat & back.
Outdoor fabric seat & back cushions included.
Weight : 15kg · Assembly : Not Required · Qty. Per Carton : 1

ITEM NUMBERS
109325 : 2-Seater Sofa	
109707 : Protective Cover 	

2 - S E AT E R  S O FA

W · 153	 D · 76.5	 H · 76.5	 SH · 42� AH · 63

White colour, powder coated aluminium frame. 
Wheat colour, woven all-weather wicker seat & back.
5 reclining back positions.
Outdoor fabric seat & back cushion included.
Weight : 32.5kg · Assembly : Not Required · Qty. Per Carton : 1

ITEM NUMBERS
109335 : Lounger	
109706 : Protective Cover 	

L O U N G E R

W · 87	 L · 208	 H · 89.5	 SH · 38� AH · 47

W I C K E R  C O L O U R

WHEAT

F R A M E  C O L O U R

WHITE



F R E S C O
L O U N G E  /  D I N I N G

D E S I G N E R S  ·  M A T T E O  T H U N  &  B E N E D E T T O  F A S C I A N A  ·  I T A L Y

0 8 5

W I C K E R  C O L O U R

WHEAT

F R A M E  C O L O U R

WHITE

 

BIANCO
CERAMIC

C E R A M I C  TA B L E  T O P

White colour, powder coated aluminium & Wheat colour, woven all-weather 
wicker frame. Bianco colour ceramic table top with White colour,
powder-coated aluminium rim. Without parasol hole. Seats 2.
Weight : 18kg · Assembly : Required · Qty. Per Carton : 1

ITEM NUMBERS
108478 : 90cm Round Dining Table	
108515 : Protective Cover	

9 0 c m  R O U N D  D I N I N G  TA B L E

D · 90	 H · 73

White colour, powder coated aluminium & Wheat colour, woven all-weather 
wicker frame. Bianco colour ceramic table top with White colour,
powder-coated aluminium rim.
Weight : 5kg · Assembly : Not Required · Qty. Per Carton : 1

ITEM NUMBERS
108620 : Round Side Table	
108516 : Protective Cover	

R O U N D  S I D E  TA B L E

D · 48	 H · 44



FIFE
PLATINUM

FIFE
GRANITE

FIFE
NICKEL

FIFE
VESTERHAV SAND

FIFE
RAINY GREY

FIFE
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FIFE
BONE

O U T D O O R  P E R F O R M A N C E  FA B R I C S

FIFE
OLIVE

FIFE
SALMON

0034
GRADE B

0042
GRADE B

0041
GRADE B

0039
GRADE B

0048
GRADE B

0044
GRADE B

0032
GRADE B

0045
GRADE B

0031
GRADE B
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SABLE

GROUND
BEACH
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CHARCOAL

GROUND
SAND

HERITAGE
ASHE

ZENITH
DUNE

ZENITH
DENIM

ZENITH
EARTHEN

ZENITH
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SKY
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SNOW

ZENITH
STEM

ZENITH
WREN
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GRADE B
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GRADE C

0282
GRADE C

0284
GRADE C

0285
GRADE C
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GRADE C
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GRADE C
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GRADE C
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GRADE C

0207
GRADE B
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GRADE B

0270
GRADE B

0273
GRADE B

ROBBEN
GREY

ROBBEN
CHARCOAL

LOOM 3
CASTLEROCK

LOPI
MARBLE

LOPI
CHARCOAL

0085
GRADE C

0083
GRADE C

0205
GRADE C

0134
GRADE C

0132
GRADE C

W AT E R  R E S I S TA N T  FA B R I C S

BLEND
SAND

BLEND
LINEN

BLEND
FOG

BLEND
COAL

BLEND
CLAY

BLEND
LATTE

CASTILLO
DOVE

CASTILLO
SMOKE

CASTILLO
SHADOW

0172
GRADE C

0177
GRADE C

0176
GRADE C

0147
GRADE B

0146
GRADE B

0145
GRADE B

0144
GRADE B

0143
GRADE B

0203
GRADE B

WILLA
CHINCHILLA

WILLA
DENIM

WILLA
PARCHMENT

WILLA
PEAT

WILLA
SAGE

WILLA
SILT

WILLA
SKY

WILLA
SNOW

0292
GRADE B

0293
GRADE B

0294
GRADE B

0295
GRADE B

0296
GRADE B

0297
GRADE B

0298
GRADE B

0299
GRADE B
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F R E S C O
F A B R I C S

D E S I G N E R S  ·  M A T T E O  T H U N  &  B E N E D E T T O  F A S C I A N A  ·  I T A L Y



WAVE
BUFF

WAVE
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OYSTER

DOT
NIMBUS

DOT
PUTTY
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RUSSET

S O F T  T O U C H  FA B R I C S

TUCK
MALT
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TRUFFLE
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DUST
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DENIM
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DUNE
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SABLE
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GRADE D
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0118
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0127
GRADE D

U K  F R  ( F I R E  R E S I S TA N T )  FA B R I C S
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GRANITE
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FIFE
NICKEL

0264
GRADE C

FIFE
VESTERHAV SAND

0265
GRADE C

FIFE
RAINY GREY

0139
GRADE C
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LOOM 3
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GRADE C
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LINEN
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GRADE C
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LATTE
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GRADE C

CASTILLO
DOVE
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SMOKE
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SHADOW

0300
GRADE C

0302
GRADE C

0301
GRADE C

0 8 7

F R E S C O
F A B R I C S

D E S I G N E R S  ·  M A T T E O  T H U N  &  B E N E D E T T O  F A S C I A N A  ·  I T A L Y



GRAND SAIL

Grand Sail pairs the notion of oceanic exploration with the safe haven of home. Ease into Grand Sail’s 
deeply sumptuous cushions and delight in the attention to detail as you are supported by finely finished 
frames and surrounded by premium materials with stylish tables in easy reach. Lie back, relax and 

dream of the tomorrows to come.

0 8 8



GRAND SAIL



G R A N D  S A I L
L O U N G E

D E S I G N E R  ·  H E N R I K  P E D E R S E N  ·  D E N M A R K

0 9 0

Powder coated aluminium frame. Outdoor fabric back panel.
Outdoor fabric seat & back cushions included.
Weight : 39kg · Assembly : Not Required · Qty. Per Carton : 1

ITEM NUMBERS
111210 : Bone Frame / Blend Sand Back Panel 
111104 : Meteor Frame / Blend Coal Back Panel
111341 : Protective Cover 	

2 - S E AT E R  S O FA

W · 173.5	 D · 95	 H · 94	 SH · 42� AH · 78

Powder coated aluminium frame. Outdoor fabric back panel.
Outdoor fabric seat & back cushions included.
Weight : 27.5kg · Assembly : Not Required · Qty. Per Carton : 1

ITEM NUMBERS
111218 : Bone Frame / Blend Sand Back Panel 
111128 : Meteor Frame / Blend Coal Back Panel
111344 : Protective Cover 	

C E N T R E  U N I T

W · 137	 D · 88.5	 H · 94	 SH · 42� AH · 78

Powder coated aluminium frame. Outdoor fabric back panel.
Outdoor fabric seat & back cushions included.
Weight : 33kg · Assembly : Not Required · Qty. Per Carton : 1

ITEM NUMBERS
111214 : Bone Frame / Blend Sand Back Panel 
111112 : Meteor Frame / Blend Coal Back Panel
111342 : Protective Cover 	

L E F T  C O R N E R  /  E N D  U N I T

W · 155	 D · 95	 H · 94	 SH · 42� AH · 78

Powder coated aluminium frame. Outdoor fabric back panel.
Outdoor fabric seat & back cushions included.
Weight : 33kg · Assembly : Not Required · Qty. Per Carton : 1

ITEM NUMBERS
111216 : Bone Frame / Blend Sand Back Panel 
111120 : Meteor Frame / Blend Coal Back Panel
111343 : Protective Cover 	

R I G H T  C O R N E R  /  E N D  U N I T

W · 155	 D · 95	 H · 94	 SH · 42� AH · 78

F R A M E  /  FA B R I C  B A C K  C O L O U R S

(FRAME)
METEOR

(FRAME)
BONE

(FABRIC)
BLEND COAL

(FABRIC)
BLEND SAND

Removable outdoor fabric cover with zipper. 
Polypropylene fabric interliner with polyester fibre fill.
Available in all fabrics, except Cameron Anthracite, Cameron Granite, 
Sailing Seagul, Pinstripe & Poolside Stripes, UKFR fabrics.

ITEM NUMBER
111745 : 60cm x 40cm Rectangular Scatter Cushion

60cm x  40cm RECTANGULAR SCATTER CUSHION 

W · 60	 H · 40	 D · 15



G R A N D  S A I L
L O U N G E

D E S I G N E R  ·  H E N R I K  P E D E R S E N  ·  D E N M A R K

0 9 1

Powder coated aluminium frame.
Natural finish teak table top.
Weight : 16kg · Assembly : Required · Qty. Per Carton : 1

ITEM NUMBERS
111255 : Bone Frame / Natural Teak Top	
111254 : Meteor Frame / Natural Teak Top	
111345 : Protective Cover	

C O F F E E  TA B L E  T E A K

D · 99.5	 H · 36.5

Powder coated aluminium frame.
Natural finish teak table tops.
Weight :  5.5kg · Assembly : Required · Qty. Per Carton : 1

ITEM NUMBERS
111264 : Bone Frame / Natural Teak Tops	
111263 : Meteor Frame / Natural Teak Tops	
111346 : Protective Cover	

S I D E  TA B L E  T E A K

D · 38	 H · 56.5

Powder coated aluminium frame.
Natural finish teak table top.
Weight : 7.5kg · Assembly : Required · Qty. Per Carton : 1

ITEM NUMBERS
111244 : Bone Frame / Natural Teak Top	
111243 : Meteor Frame / Natural Teak Top	
111746 : Protective Cover	

C E N T R E  TA B L E  T E A K

W · 77.5	 D · 72	 H · 25.5

Powder coated aluminium frame.
One piece ceramic table top.
Weight :  27kg · Assembly : Required · Qty. Per Carton : 1

ITEM NUMBERS
111259 : Bone Frame / Grigio Ceramic Top	
111260 : Bone Frame / Verona Ceramic Top	
111257 : Meteor Frame / Grigio Ceramic Top	
111256 : Meteor Frame / Nero Ceramic Top	
111694 : Meteor Frame / Verona Ceramic Top	
111345 : Protective Cover

C O F F E E  TA B L E  C E R A M I C

D · 99.5	 H · 36

Powder coated aluminium frame.
One piece ceramic table tops.
Weight : 7.5kg · Assembly : Required · Qty. Per Carton : 1

ITEM NUMBERS
111268 : Bone Frame / Grigio Ceramic Tops	
111269 : Bone Frame / Verona Ceramic Tops	
111266 : Meteor Frame / Grigio Ceramic Tops	
111265 : Meteor Frame / Nero Ceramic Tops	
111695 : Meteor Frame / Verona Ceramic Tops	
111346 : Protective Cover	

S I D E  TA B L E  C E R A M I C

D · 38	 H · 56.5

Powder coated aluminium frame.
One piece ceramic table top.
Weight : 13.5kg · Assembly : Required · Qty. Per Carton : 1

ITEM NUMBERS
111248 : Bone Frame / Grigio Ceramic Top	
111249 : Bone Frame / Verona Ceramic Top	
111246 : Meteor Frame / Grigio Ceramic Top	
111245 : Meteor Frame / Nero Ceramic Top	
111692 : Meteor Frame / Verona Ceramic Top	
111746 : Protective Cover	

C E N T R E  TA B L E  C E R A M I C

W · 77.5	 D · 72	 H · 25.5

F R A M E  C O L O U R S

METEORBONE

T E A K  /  C E R A M I C  TA B L E  T O P S

GRIGIO
CERAMIC

VERONA
CERAMIC

NATURAL
FINISH TEAK

NERO
CERAMIC
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GRADE C
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GRADE C
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GRID

When functionality is key and simplicity is a priority, Grid’s elementary format is the perfect solution for 
deeply comfortable seating in a stylish world. Conceived as a bridge between stark minimalist design 
and large scale luxury, a few simple units form the basis of a totally flexible seating system combining 

individual elements to meet specific needs. 



GRID
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Powder coated aluminium frame.
Upholstered outdoor fabric seat & back cushions included.
Weight : 20.5kg · Assembly : Required · Qty. Per Carton : 1

ITEM NUMBERS
111453 : Bone Frame
108446 : Java Frame
103960 : Meteor Frame
103961 : White Frame
100165 : Protective Cover 	

S M A L L  C E N T R E  U N I T

W · 103	 D · 103	 H · 85		 SH · 40

Powder coated aluminium frame.
Upholstered outdoor fabric seat cushion included.
Weight : 15.5kg · Assembly : Required · Qty. Per Carton : 1

ITEM NUMBERS
111448 : Bone Frame
108445 : Java Frame
101147 : Meteor Frame
101150 : White Frame
100172 : Protective Cover 	

O T T O M A N

W · 103	 D · 103	 H · 40

G R I D
L O U N G E

D E S I G N E R  ·  H E N R I K  P E D E R S E N  ·  D E N M A R K

Powder coated aluminium frame.
Upholstered outdoor fabric seat & back cushions included.
Weight : 44kg · Assembly : Required · Qty. Per Carton : 1

ITEM NUMBERS
111452 : Bone Frame
108439 : Java Frame
101135 : Meteor Frame
101138 : White Frame
100162 : Protective Cover 	

C E N T R E  U N I T

W · 206	 D · 103	 H · 85		 SH · 40

0 9 6

Powder coated aluminium frame.
Upholstered outdoor fabric seat, back & arm cushions included.
Weight : 49kg · Assembly : Required · Qty. Per Carton : 1

ITEM NUMBERS
111449 : Bone Frame
108440 : Java Frame
101141 : Meteor Frame
101144 : White Frame
100163 : Protective Cover 	

S O FA

W · 206	 D · 103	 H · 85	 SH · 40� AH · 66

Powder coated aluminium frame.
Upholstered outdoor fabric seat, back & arm cushions included. 
Weight : 48.5kg · Assembly : Required · Qty. Per Carton : 1

ITEM NUMBERS
111602 : Bone Frame
108438 : Java Frame
101129 : Meteor Frame
101132 : White Frame
111296 : Protective Cover (Left End Unit)  
100161 : Protective Cover (Right End Unit)  

NOTE : Right End Unit is shown in product image above.

L E F T  /  R I G H T  E N D  U N I T

W · 206	 D · 103	 H · 85	 SH · 40� AH · 66

Powder coated aluminium frame.
Upholstered outdoor fabric seat, back & arm cushions included.
Weight : 24.5kg · Assembly : Required · Qty. Per Carton : 1

ITEM NUMBERS
111450 : Bone Frame
108454 : Java Frame
101203 : Meteor Frame
101206 : White Frame
100181 : Protective Cover 	

S M A L L  C O R N E R  U N I T

W · 103	 D · 103	 H · 85	 SH · 40� AH · 66

F R A M E  C O L O U R S

METEOR WHITEJAVABONE



G R I D
L O U N G E

D E S I G N E R  ·  H E N R I K  P E D E R S E N  ·  D E N M A R K

0 9 7

Powder coated aluminium frame.
Natural finish teak platform (fits on LH side of lounger ONLY).
Upholstered outdoor fabric seat & back cushion included.
6 reclining back positions.
Weight : 30.5kg · Assembly : Required · Qty. Per Carton : 1

ITEM NUMBERS
111451 : Bone Frame / Natural Teak Platform
108448 : Java Frame / Natural Teak Platform
101168 : Meteor Frame / Natural Teak Platform
101174 : White Frame / Natural Teak Platform
100164 : Protective Cover 	

L O U N G E R

W · 98	 L · 208	 H · 80.5	 SH · 34	 AH · 44.5

Powder coated aluminium frame.
Upholstered outdoor fabric seat, back & arm cushions included.
Weight : 61kg · Assembly : Required · Qty. Per Carton : 1

ITEM NUMBERS
111501 : Bone Frame
108449 : Java Frame
101177 : Meteor Frame
101180 : White Frame
100178 : Protective Cover 	

C H I L L  U N I T

W · 180	 D · 180	 H · 85	 SH · 40� AH · 66

T E A K  P L AT F O R M

NATURAL
FINISH TEAK

F R A M E  C O L O U R S

METEOR WHITEJAVABONE



Powder coated aluminium frame. Natural finish teak platform.
Upholstered outdoor fabric seat & back cushions included.
Weight : 57kg · Assembly : Required · Qty. Per Carton : 1

ITEM NUMBERS
111502 : Bone Frame / Natural Teak Platform
108450 : Java Frame / Natural Teak Platform
101191 : Meteor Frame / Natural Teak Platform
101186 : White Frame / Natural Teak Platform 
100179 : Protective Cover (Left Chill Chaise Unit) 	
100180 : Protective Cover (Right Chill Chaise Unit) 	

NOTE : Left Chill Chaise Unit is shown in product image above.

L E F T  /  R I G H T  C H I L L  C H A I S E  U N I T  T E A K

W · 180	 D · 180	 H · 85		  SH · 40

Powder coated aluminium frame. Ceramic platform.
Upholstered outdoor fabric seat & back cushions included.
Weight : 69kg · Assembly : Required · Qty. Per Carton : 1
 
ITEM NUMBERS
111506 : Bone Frame / Grigio Ceramic Platform
111507 : Bone Frame / Verona Ceramic Platform 
108451 : Java Frame / Emperor Ceramic Platform
103963 : Meteor Frame / Bianco Ceramic Platform
103962 : Meteor Frame / Nero Ceramic Platform 
103965 : White Frame / Bianco Ceramic Platform
103964 : White Frame / Nero Ceramic Platform
100179 : Protective Cover (Left Chill Chaise Unit) 	
100180 : Protective Cover (Right Chill Chaise Unit) 	

NOTE : Left Chill Chaise Unit is shown in product image above.

L E F T  /  R I G H T  C H I L L  C H A I S E  U N I T  C E R A M I C

W · 180	 D · 180	 H · 85		  SH · 40

Powder coated aluminium frame. Natural finish teak platform.
Upholstered outdoor fabric seat & back cushions included.
Weight : 47.5kg · Assembly : Required · Qty. Per Carton : 1

ITEM NUMBERS
111460 : Bone Frame / Natural Teak Platform
108443 : Java Frame / Natural Teak Platform
101121 : Meteor Frame / Natural Teak Platform
101122 : White Frame / Natural Teak Platform 
100169 : Protective Cover (Left End Table Unit)	
100170 : Protective Cover (Right End Table Unit)	

NOTE : Left End Table Unit is shown in product image above.

L E F T  /  R I G H T  E N D  TA B L E  U N I T  T E A K

W · 206	 D · 103	 H · 85		  SH · 40

Powder coated aluminium frame. Ceramic platform.
Upholstered outdoor fabric seat & back cushions included.
Weight : 63kg · Assembly : Required · Qty. Per Carton : 1
 
ITEM NUMBERS
111464 : Bone Frame / Grigio Ceramic Platform
111465 : Bone Frame / Verona Ceramic Platform
108444 : Java Frame / Emperor Ceramic Platform
103957 : Meteor Frame / Bianco Ceramic Platform
103956 : Meteor Frame / Nero Ceramic Platform 
103959 : White Frame / Bianco Ceramic Platform
103958 : White Frame / Nero Ceramic Platform
100169 : Protective Cover (Left End Table Unit)	
100170 : Protective Cover (Right End Table Unit)	

NOTE : Left End Table Unit is shown in product image above.

L E F T  /  R I G H T  E N D  TA B L E  U N I T  C E R A M I C

W · 206	 D · 103	 H · 85		  SH · 40

Powder coated aluminium frame. Ceramic platform.
Upholstered outdoor fabric seat & back cushions included.
Weight : 50.5kg · Assembly : Required · Qty. Per Carton : 1
 
ITEM NUMBERS
111458 : Bone Frame / Grigio Ceramic Platform
111459 : Bone Frame / Verona Ceramic Platform 
108442 : Java Frame / Emperor Ceramic Platform
103953 : Meteor Frame / Bianco Ceramic Platform
103952 : Meteor Frame / Nero Ceramic Platform 
103955 : White Frame / Bianco Ceramic Platform
103954 : White Frame / Nero Ceramic Platform
100167 : Protective Cover (Left Chaise Unit)	
100168 : Protective Cover (Right Chaise Unit)	

NOTE : Left Chaise Unit is shown in product image above.

L E F T  /  R I G H T  C H A I S E  U N I T  C E R A M I C

W · 103	 L · 206	 H · 85		  SH · 40

Powder coated aluminium frame. Natural finish teak platform.
Upholstered outdoor fabric seat & back cushions included.
Weight : 42.5kg · Assembly : Required · Qty. Per Carton : 1

ITEM NUMBERS
111454 : Bone Frame / Natural Teak Platform
108441 : Java Frame / Natural Teak Platform
101117 : Meteor Frame / Natural Teak Platform
101118 : White Frame / Natural Teak Platform
100167 : Protective Cover (Left Chaise Unit)	
100168 : Protective Cover (Right Chaise Unit)	

NOTE : Left Chaise Unit is shown in product image above.

L E F T  /  R I G H T  C H A I S E  U N I T  T E A K

W · 103	 L · 206	 H · 85		  SH · 40

G R I D
L O U N G E

D E S I G N E R  ·  H E N R I K  P E D E R S E N  ·  D E N M A R K

0 9 8

T E A K  /  C E R A M I C  P L AT F O R M S

GRIGIO
CERAMIC

NERO
CERAMIC

VERONA
CERAMIC

BIANCO
CERAMIC

EMPEROR
CERAMIC

NATURAL
FINISH TEAK

F R A M E  C O L O U R S

METEOR WHITEJAVABONE



G R I D
L O U N G E

D E S I G N E R  ·  H E N R I K  P E D E R S E N  ·  D E N M A R K

0 9 9

Removable outdoor fabric cover with zipper. 
Polypropylene fabric interliner with polyester fibre fill.
Available in all fabrics, except Cameron Anthracite, Cameron Granite, 
Sailing Seagul, UKFR fabrics.

ITEM NUMBER
101966 : 80cm x 65cm Relaxed Scatter Cushion

80cm x 65cm RELAXED SCATTER CUSHION 

W · 80	 H · 65	 D · 10

Removable outdoor fabric cover with zipper. 
Polypropylene fabric interliner with polyester fibre fill.
Available in all fabrics, except Cameron Anthracite, Cameron Granite, 
Sailing Seagul, Pinstripe & Poolside Stripes, UKFR fabrics.

ITEM NUMBERS
109638 : 68cm x 42cm Rectangular Scatter Cushion

68cm x 42cm RECTANGULAR SCATTER CUSHION 

W · 68	 H · 42	 D · 16



G R I D
L O U N G E

D E S I G N E R  ·  H E N R I K  P E D E R S E N  ·  D E N M A R K

Powder coated aluminium frame.
Natural finish slatted teak table top.
Weight : 19kg · Assembly : Required · Qty. Per Carton : 1

ITEM NUMBERS
111495 : Bone Frame / Natural Teak Top	
108455 : Java Frame / Natural Teak Top	
101210 : Meteor Frame / Natural Teak Top	
101212 : White Frame / Natural Teak Top	
100175 : Protective Cover 	

L A R G E  C O F F E E  TA B L E  T E A K

W · 103	 L · 103	 H · 30

1 0 0

Powder coated aluminium frame. Ceramic table top.
Weight : 26.5kg · Assembly : Required · Qty. Per Carton : 1

ITEM NUMBERS
111499 : Bone Frame / Grigio Ceramic Top	
111500 : Bone Frame / Verona Ceramic Top	
108459 : Java Frame / Emperor Ceramic Top	
103765 : Meteor Frame / Bianco Ceramic Top	
103764 : Meteor Frame / Nero Ceramic Top	
103767 : White Frame / Bianco Ceramic Top	
103766 : White Frame / Nero Ceramic Top	
100175 : Protective Cover 	

L A R G E  C O F F E E  TA B L E  C E R A M I C

W · 103	 L · 103	 H · 30

Powder coated aluminium frame.
Natural finish slatted teak table top.
Weight : 12kg · Assembly : Required · Qty. Per Carton : 1

ITEM NUMBERS
111484 : Bone Frame / Natural Teak Top	
108456 : Java Frame / Natural Teak Top	
101218 : Meteor Frame / Natural Teak Top	
101220 : White Frame / Natural Teak Top	
100182 : Protective Cover 	

S M A L L  C O F F E E  TA B L E  T E A K

W · 50	 L · 103	 H · 30

Powder coated aluminium frame. Ceramic table top.
Weight : 19.5kg · Assembly : Required · Qty. Per Carton : 1

ITEM NUMBERS
111488 : Bone Frame / Grigio Ceramic Top	
111489 : Bone Frame / Verona Ceramic Top	
108460 : Java Frame / Emperor Ceramic Top	
103769 : Meteor Frame / Bianco Ceramic Top	
103768 : Meteor Frame / Nero Ceramic Top	
103771 : White Frame / Bianco Ceramic Top	
103770 : White Frame / Nero Ceramic Top	
100182 : Protective Cover 	

S M A L L  C O F F E E  TA B L E  C E R A M I C

W · 50	 L · 103	 H · 30

Meteor colour powder coated aluminium frame.
Natural finish slatted teak & ceramic table top.
Weight : 22kg · Assembly : Required · Qty. Per Carton : 1

ITEM NUMBERS
111493 : Bone Frame / Grigio Ceramic Top	
111494 : Java Frame / Verona Ceramic Top	
108458 : Java Frame / Emperor Ceramic Top	
101231 : Meteor Frame / Nero Ceramic Top	
101229 : White Frame / Bianco Ceramic Top	
100177 : Protective Cover 	

C O F F E E  TA B L E  C E R A M I C

W · 50	 L · 151	 H · 30

T E A K  /  C E R A M I C  TA B L E  T O P S

GRIGIO
CERAMIC

NERO
CERAMIC

VERONA
CERAMIC

BIANCO
CERAMIC

EMPEROR
CERAMIC

NATURAL
FINISH TEAK

F R A M E  C O L O U R S

METEOR WHITEJAVABONE



G R I D
L O U N G E

D E S I G N E R  ·  H E N R I K  P E D E R S E N  ·  D E N M A R K

1 0 1

Powder coated aluminium frame.
Natural finish slatted teak table top.
Weight : 24kg · Assembly : Required · Qty. Per Carton : 1

ITEM NUMBERS
111514 : Bone Frame / Natural Teak Top	
108463 : Java Frame / Natural Teak Top	
103394 : Meteor Frame / Natural Teak Top	
103396 : White Frame / Natural Teak Top	
104494 : Protective Cover 	

L A R G E  C O N S O L E  TA B L E  T E A K

W · 40	 L · 206	 H · 63

Powder coated aluminium frame. Ceramic table top.
Weight : 37kg · Assembly : Required · Qty. Per Carton : 1

ITEM NUMBERS
111518 : Bone Frame / Grigio Ceramic Top	
111519 : Bone Frame / Verona Ceramic Top	
108464 : Java Frame / Emperor Ceramic Top	
103402 : Meteor Frame / Bianco Ceramic Top	
103401 : Meteor Frame / Nero Ceramic Top	
103404 : White Frame / Bianco Ceramic Top	
103403 : White Frame / Nero Ceramic Top	
104494 : Protective Cover 	

LARGE CONSOLE TABLE CERAMIC

W · 40	 L · 206	 H · 63

Powder coated aluminium frame.
Natural finish slatted teak table top.
Weight : 17kg · Assembly : Required · Qty. Per Carton : 1

ITEM NUMBERS
111508 : Bone Frame / Natural Teak Top	
108461 : Java Frame / Natural Teak Top	
103390 : Meteor Frame / Natural Teak Top	
103392 : White Frame / Natural Teak Top	
104493 : Protective Cover 	

S M A L L  C O N S O L E  TA B L E  T E A K

W · 40	 L · 103	 H · 63

Powder coated aluminium frame. Ceramic table top.
Weight : 23kg · Assembly : Required · Qty. Per Carton : 1

ITEM NUMBERS
111512 : Bone Frame / Grigio Ceramic Top	
111513 : Bone Frame / Verona Ceramic Top	
108462 : Java Frame / Emperor Ceramic Top	
103398 : Meteor Frame / Bianco Ceramic Top	
103397 : Meteor Frame / Nero Ceramic Top	
103400 : White Frame / Bianco Ceramic Top	
103399 : White Frame / Nero Ceramic Top	
104493 : Protective Cover 	

SMALL CONSOLE TABLE CERAMIC

W · 40	 L · 103	 H · 63

T E A K  /  C E R A M I C  TA B L E  T O P S

GRIGIO
CERAMIC

NERO
CERAMIC

VERONA
CERAMIC

BIANCO
CERAMIC

EMPEROR
CERAMIC

NATURAL
FINISH TEAK

F R A M E  C O L O U R S

METEOR WHITEJAVABONE



1 0 2

G R I D
F A B R I C S

D E S I G N E R  ·  H E N R I K  P E D E R S E N  ·  D E N M A R K

O U T D O O R  P E R F O R M A N C E  FA B R I C S

HERITAGE
SABLE

GROUND
BEACH

GROUND
CHARCOAL

GROUND
SAND

HERITAGE
ASHE

0206
GRADE B

0207
GRADE B

0274
GRADE B

0270
GRADE B

0273
GRADE B

ROBBEN
GREY

ROBBEN
CHARCOAL

LOOM 3
CASTLEROCK

LOPI
MARBLE

LOPI
CHARCOAL

0085
GRADE C

0083
GRADE C

0205
GRADE C

0134
GRADE C

0132
GRADE C

ZENITH
DUNE

ZENITH
DENIM

ZENITH
EARTHEN

ZENITH
PEBBLE

ZENITH
SKY

ZENITH
SNOW

ZENITH
STEM

ZENITH
WREN

0283
GRADE C

0282
GRADE C

0284
GRADE C

0285
GRADE C

0286
GRADE C

0287
GRADE C

0288
GRADE C

0289
GRADE C

W AT E R  R E S I S TA N T  FA B R I C S

BLEND
SAND

WILLA
CHINCHILLA

WILLA
DENIM

WILLA
PARCHMENT

WILLA
PEAT

WILLA
SAGE

WILLA
SILT

WILLA
SKY

WILLA
SNOW

BLEND
LINEN

BLEND
FOG

BLEND
COAL

BLEND
CLAY

BLEND
LATTE

CASTILLO
DOVE

CASTILLO
SMOKE

CASTILLO
SHADOW

0172
GRADE C

0177
GRADE C

0176
GRADE C

0147
GRADE B

0292
GRADE B

0293
GRADE B

0294
GRADE B

0295
GRADE B

0296
GRADE B

0297
GRADE B

0298
GRADE B

0299
GRADE B

0146
GRADE B

0145
GRADE B

0144
GRADE B

0143
GRADE B

0203
GRADE B

SAILING
SEAGULL

CAMERON
GRANITE

CAMERON
ANTHRACITE

0090
GRADE B

0050
GRADE B

0001
GRADE B



1 0 3

G R I D
F A B R I C S

D E S I G N E R  ·  H E N R I K  P E D E R S E N  ·  D E N M A R K

U K  F R  ( F I R E  R E S I S TA N T )  FA B R I C S

SAILING
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GRADE C
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GRADE C
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FIFE
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BLEND
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DOVE

CASTILLO
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CASTILLO
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GRADE C
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GRADE C



G R I D
L O U N G E

D E S I G N E R  ·  H E N R I K  P E D E R S E N  ·  D E N M A R K

SETTING 1 IS COMPRISED OF...
1x Grid Left End Unit
2x Grid Centre Unit
1x Grid Ottoman
1x Grid Small Coffee Table - Teak Top
2x Grid Square Coffee Table - Teak Top
1x Grid Square Coffee Table - Nero Ceramic Top
2x Grid Lounge Chair

S E T T I N G  1

OVERALL DIMENSIONS		  W · 565	 D · 515

SETTING 2 IS COMPRISED OF...
1x Grid Left End Unit
1x Grid Small Centre Unit
1x Grid Square Coffee Table - Bianco Ceramic Top
1x Grid Coffee Table - Teak & Bianco Ceramic Top

2x Grid Chill Unit
2x Grid 40.5” x 16” Console Table - Teak Top

S E T T I N G  2

OVERALL DIMENSIONS		  W · 770	 D · 360

1 0 4



G R I D
L O U N G E

D E S I G N E R  ·  H E N R I K  P E D E R S E N  ·  D E N M A R K

SETTING 4 IS COMPRISED OF...
1x Grid Left Chaise Unit - Teak Top
1x Grid Square Coffee Table - Teak Top

1x Grid Left End Unit
1x Grid Centre Unit
1x Grid Small Centre Unit
1x Grid Ottoman
1x Grid Square Coffee Table - Teak Top
1x Grid Coffee Table - Teak & Nero Ceramic Top

S E T T I N G  3

OVERALL DIMENSIONS		  W · 710	 D · 309

SETTING 3 IS COMPRISED OF...
1x Grid Right End Unit
2x Grid Ottoman
1x Grid Right End Table Unit - Teak Top
1x Grid Square Coffee Table - Teak Top
1x Grid Square Coffee Table - Bianco Ceramic Top
1x Grid Coffee Table - Teak & Bianco Ceramic Top
1x Grid 81” x 16” Console Table - Teak Top

S E T T I N G  4

OVERALL DIMENSIONS		  W · 515	 D · 470

1 0 5



GRID CABANA

1 0 6



GRID CABANA

Sunset to dusk to the rich blue of night; dream hours away sheltered in your own private cocoon far from 
the madding crowd. Use it as you will; with stylish striped fabrics, luxuriously deep outdoor cushions, 
oversize pillows and a handy integral shelf for personal effects, Grid Cabana is unquestionably the 

ultimate outdoor personal space. 



G R I D
C A B A N A

D E S I G N E R  ·  H E N R I K  P E D E R S E N  ·  D E N M A R K

1 0 8

Powder coated aluminium frame.
Natural finish, slatted teak back panel.
2x Nimbus colour, reciprocating sling fabric screens included.
Protective covers for seat & back cushions included.
Outdoor fabric seat cushions included. Back cushions (as shown on 
product image above) are available as an optional accessory.
Weight : 260kg · Assembly : Required · Qty. Per Carton : 1

ITEM NUMBERS
108807 : Java Frame / Teak Back & Screens
101389 : Meteor Frame / Teak Back & Screens
105724 : Set of 2 Back Cushions - Grade B Fabrics	
105724 : Set of 2 Back Cushions - Grade C Fabrics	

C A B A N A

W · 212	 D · 212	 H · 234		  SH · 48.5

T E A K  F I N I S H

NATURAL
FINISH TEAK

Powder coated aluminium frame.
Natural finish, slatted teak back panel & roof.
Protective covers for seat & back cushions included.
Outdoor fabric seat cushions included. Back cushions (as shown on 
product image above) and reciprocating sling fabric screens are both 
available as an optional accessories.
Weight : 259kg · Assembly : Required · Qty. Per Carton : 1

ITEM NUMBERS
108809 : Java Frame / Teak Back & Roof
105961 : Meteor Frame / Teak Back & Roof
105724 : Set of 2 Back Cushions - Grade B Fabrics	
105724 : Set of 2 Back Cushions - Grade C Fabrics	
105716 : Reciprocating Sling Fabric Screen (Single Unit)	

C A B A N A

W · 212	 D · 212	 H · 234		  SH · 48.5

Powder coated aluminium frame.
Powder coated aluminium slatted back panel & roof.
Protective covers for seat & back cushions included.
Outdoor fabric seat cushions included. Back cushions (as shown on 
product image above) and reciprocating sling fabric screens are both 
available as an optional accessories.
Weight : 245kg · Assembly : Required · Qty. Per Carton : 1

ITEM NUMBERS
108810 : Java Frame / Aluminium Back & Roof
105962 : Meteor Frame / Aluminium Back & Roof
105724 : Set of 2 Back Cushions - Grade B Fabrics	
105724 : Set of 2 Back Cushions - Grade C Fabrics	
105716 : Reciprocating Sling Fabric Screen (Single Unit)	

C A B A N A

W · 212	 D · 212	 H · 234		  SH · 48.5

Powder coated aluminium frame.
Powder coated aluminium slatted back panel.
2x Nimbus colour, reciprocating sling fabric screens included.
Protective covers for seat & back cushions included.
Outdoor fabric seat cushions included. Back cushions (as shown on 
product image above) are available as an optional accessory. 
Weight : 252kg · Assembly : Required · Qty. Per Carton : 1

ITEM NUMBERS
108808 : Java Frame / Aluminium Back & Screens
105718 : Meteor Frame / Aluminium Back & Screens
105724 : Set of 2 Back Cushions - Grade B Fabrics	
105724 : Set of 2 Back Cushions - Grade C Fabrics	

C A B A N A

W · 212	 D · 212	 H · 234		  SH · 48.5

METEOR

F R A M E  C O L O U R S

JAVA

S C R E E N  FA B R I C

NIMBUS



1 0 9

G R I D
C A B A N A

D E S I G N E R  ·  H E N R I K  P E D E R S E N  ·  D E N M A R K

Powder coated aluminium frame.
Natural finish, slatted teak table top.
Weight : 13kg · Assembly : Required · Qty. Per Carton : 1

ITEM NUMBERS
108811 : Java Frame / Teak Top	
105902 : Meteor Frame / Teak Top	
100182 : Protective Cover 	

C O F F E E  TA B L E  T E A K

W · 50	 L · 103	 H · 29

Powder coated aluminium frame. Ceramic table top.
Weight : 19.5kg · Assembly : Required · Qty. Per Carton : 1

ITEM NUMBERS
108460 : Java Frame / Emperor Ceramic Top	
103768 : Meteor Frame / Nero Ceramic Top	
100182 : Protective Cover 	

C O F F E E  TA B L E  C E R A M I C

W · 50	 L · 103	 H · 30

Removable outdoor fabric cover with zipper. 
Polypropylene fabric interliner with polyester fibre fill.
Available in all fabrics, except Cameron Anthracite, Cameron Granite, 
Sailing Seagul, UKFR fabrics.

ITEM NUMBER
101966 : 80cm x 65cm Relaxed Scatter Cushion

80cm x 65cm RELAXED SCATTER CUSHION 

W · 80	 H · 65	 D · 10

NERO
CERAMIC

EMPEROR
CERAMIC

T E A K  /  C E R A M I C  TA B L E  T O P S

NATURAL
FINISH TEAKMETEOR

F R A M E  C O L O U R S

JAVA



1 1 0

G R I D  C A B A N A
F A B R I C S

D E S I G N E R  ·  H E N R I K  P E D E R S E N  ·  D E N M A R K

W AT E R  R E S I S TA N T  FA B R I C S

SAILING
SEAGULL

CAMERON
GRANITE

CAMERON
ANTHRACITE

BLEND
LINEN

BLEND
FOG

BLEND
COAL

BLEND
LATTE

0090
GRADE B

0050
GRADE B

0001
GRADE B

0146
GRADE B

0145
GRADE B

0144
GRADE B

0203
GRADE B

CASTILLO
DOVE

CASTILLO
SMOKE

CASTILLO
SHADOW

0172
GRADE C

0177
GRADE C

0176
GRADE C

WILLA
CHINCHILLA

WILLA
DENIM

WILLA
PARCHMENT

WILLA
PEAT

WILLA
SAGE

WILLA
SILT

WILLA
SKY

WILLA
SNOW

0292
GRADE B

0293
GRADE B

0294
GRADE B

0295
GRADE B

0296
GRADE B

0297
GRADE B

0298
GRADE B

0299
GRADE B



1 1 1

G R I D  C A B A N A
F A B R I C S

G R I D  C A B A N A
F A B R I C S

D E S I G N E R  ·  H E N R I K  P E D E R S E N  ·  D E N M A R K

O U T D O O R  P E R F O R M A N C E  FA B R I C S

PINSTRIPE
COAL

PINSTRIPE
FOG

POOLSIDE
COAL

POOLSIDE
SMOKE

POOLSIDE
LINEN

0160
GRADE B

0164
GRADE B

0202
GRADE B

0161
GRADE B

0163
GRADE B

LOOM 3
CASTLEROCK

0205
GRADE C

HERITAGE
SABLE

HERITAGE
ASHE

0206
GRADE B

0207
GRADE B

0274
GRADE B

0270
GRADE B

0273
GRADE B

GROUND
BEACH

GROUND
CHARCOAL

GROUND
SAND

ZENITH
DUNE

ZENITH
DENIM

ZENITH
EARTHEN

ZENITH
PEBBLE

ZENITH
SKY

ZENITH
SNOW

ZENITH
STEM

ZENITH
WREN

0283
GRADE C

0282
GRADE C

0284
GRADE C

0285
GRADE C

0286
GRADE C

0287
GRADE C

0288
GRADE C

0289
GRADE C





H A L O
P A R A S O L S

D E S I G N E R  ·  H E N R I K  P E D E R S E N  ·  D E N M A R K

1 1 3

Meteor colour, powder coated aluminium frame.
Grey colour, marine grade Sunbrella fabric canopy. 
Protective cover included.
Weight : 70kg · Assembly : Required · Qty. Per Carton : 1

ITEM NUMBERS
101593 : Square Push-Up Parasol 260cm

S Q U A R E  P U S H - U P  PA R A S O L  2 6 0 c m

W · 260	 D · 260	 H · 253

Meteor colour, powder coated aluminium frame.
Grey colour, marine grade Sunbrella fabric canopy. 
Protective cover included.
Parasol supplied complete with base - see options opposite.
Weight (160kg Base) : 216kg
Weight (280kg Base) : 353kg
Weight (Ground Fitting) : 51kg
Weight (Concrete Fitting) : 51kg
Assembly : Required · Qty. Per Carton : 1

ITEM NUMBERS
101568 : Square Cantilever Parasol 300cm

S Q U A R E  C A N T I L E V E R  PA R A S O L  3 0 0 c m

W · 300	 D · 300	 H · 259

F R A M E  /  FA B R I C  C O L O U R

(FABRIC)
GREY

	 < 28 kmh	 29-38 kmh	 39-49 kmh	 Max 50 kmh
	 Moderate	 Fresh	 Strong	 Gale

Push-Up	 50kg	 50kg	 -	 -
3m Cantilever	 160kg	 160kg	 280kg	 In Ground

W I N D  S P E E D  /  R E C O M M E N D E D  B A S E S

P U S H - U P  PA R A S O L  B A S E  O P T I O N S

OPTION 1
101611 : 50kg Round Base Weight / Meteor

Parasol base covers will display a slight colour difference compared to 
the pole. This is in order to offer an improved resistance to scratching.

C A N T I L E V E R  PA R A S O L  B A S E  O P T I O N S

OPTION 1
101583 : 160kg Square Base / Meteor

OPTION 2
101585 : 280kg Square Base / Meteor

OPTION 3
101615 : In Ground Fitting Kit

OPTION 4
101616 : Concrete Fittting Kit

NOTES : In Ground and Concrete Fitting Kits require professional installation 
and groundworks. Parasol base covers will display a slight colour difference 
compared to the pole. This is in order to offer an improved resistance 
to scratching.

(FRAME)
METEOR



HAVEN

Designed with a nod to the nautical, Haven combines solid teak frames with deep and luxurious seat 
cushions and back pillows. The subtle, rounded back and side panels are designed to envelop and 

enclose the occupant, creating a warm and welcoming environment in which to relax.



HAVEN

1 1 5



Natural finish teak frame.
Outdoor fabric seat & back cushions included.
Weight : 46kg · Assembly : Not Required · Qty. Per Carton : 1

ITEM NUMBERS
109265 : 2-Seater Sofa
109709 : Protective Cover	

2 - S E AT E R  S O FA

W · 192	 D · 94	 H · 82.5	 SH · 42.5� AH · 60

H A V E N
L O U N G E

D E S I G N E R  ·  S E B A S T I A N  H E R K N E R  ·  G E R M A N Y

1 1 6

Natural finish teak frame.
Outdoor fabric seat & back cushion included.
Weight : 24.5kg · Assembly : Not Required · Qty. Per Carton : 1

ITEM NUMBERS
109259 : Lounge Chair
109708 : Protective Cover	

L O U N G E  C H A I R

W · 94	 D · 91	 H · 82.5	 SH · 42.5� AH · 60

Natural finish teak frame.
Outdoor fabric seat cushion included.
Weight : 9.5kg · Assembly : Not Required · Qty. Per Carton : 1

ITEM NUMBERS
109277 : Ottoman
109711 : Protective Cover	

O T T O M A N

W · 81	 D · 56	 H · 42.5

Natural finish teak frame.
Outdoor fabric seat & back cushions included.
Weight : 64kg · Assembly : Not Required · Qty. Per Carton : 1

ITEM NUMBERS
109271 : 3-Seater Sofa
109710 : Protective Cover	

3 - S E AT E R  S O FA

W · 276.5	 D · 94	 H · 82.5	 SH · 42.5� AH · 60

Removable outdoor fabric cover with zipper. 
Polypropylene fabric interliner with polyester fibre fill.
Available in all fabrics, except Cameron Anthracite, Cameron Granite, 
Sailing Seagul, Pinstripe & Poolside Stripes, UKFR fabrics.

ITEM NUMBERS
109638 : 68cm x 42cm Rectangular Scatter Cushion

68cm x 42cm RECTANGULAR SCATTER CUSHION 

W · 68	 H · 42	 D · 16



H A V E N
L O U N G E

D E S I G N E R  ·  S E B A S T I A N  H E R K N E R  ·  G E R M A N Y

1 1 7

T E A K  F I N I S H

NATURAL
FINISH TEAK

Natural finish teak frame and slatted table top.
Weight : 24kg · Assembly : Required · Qty. Per Carton : 1

ITEM NUMBERS
109549 : Low Coffee Table - Teak Top	
109712 : Protective Cover	

L O W  C O F F E E  TA B L E  T E A K

W · 120	 L · 120	 H · 28

Natural finish teak frame and slatted table top.
Weight : 13kg · Assembly : Required · Qty. Per Carton : 1

ITEM NUMBERS
109327 : High Coffee Table - Teak Top	
109713 : Protective Cover	

H I G H  C O F F E E  TA B L E  T E A K

W · 42	 L · 159	 H · 38.5

Natural finish teak frame.
One piece ceramic table top.
Weight : 28kg · Assembly : Required · Qty. Per Carton : 1

ITEM NUMBERS
109283 : Low Coffee Table - Bianco Ceramic Top	
109284 : Low Coffee Table - Emperor Ceramic Top	
109282 : Low Coffee Table - Nero Ceramic Top	
109712 : Protective Cover	

L O W  C O F F E E  TA B L E  C E R A M I C

W · 120	 L · 120	 H · 28

Natural finish teak frame.
One piece ceramic table top.
Weight : 18kg · Assembly : Required · Qty. Per Carton : 1

ITEM NUMBERS
109290 : High Coffee Table - Bianco Ceramic Top	
109291 : High Coffee Table - Emperor Ceramic Top	
109289 : High Coffee Table - Nero Ceramic Top	
109713 : Protective Cover	

H I G H  C O F F E E  TA B L E  C E R A M I C

W · 42	 L · 159	 H · 38.5

C E R A M I C  TA B L E  T O P S

NERO
CERAMIC

BIANCO
CERAMIC

EMPEROR
CERAMIC



FIFE
PLATINUM

FIFE
GRANITE

FIFE
NICKEL

FIFE
VESTERHAV SAND

FIFE
RAINY GREY

FIFE
CANVAS GREY

FIFE
BONE

O U T D O O R  P E R F O R M A N C E  FA B R I C S

FIFE
OLIVE

FIFE
SALMON

0034
GRADE B

0042
GRADE B

0041
GRADE B

0039
GRADE B

0048
GRADE B

0044
GRADE B

0032
GRADE B

0045
GRADE B

0031
GRADE B

HERITAGE
SABLE

GROUND
BEACH

GROUND
CHARCOAL

GROUND
SAND

HERITAGE
ASHE

ZENITH
DUNE

ZENITH
DENIM

ZENITH
EARTHEN

ZENITH
PEBBLE

ZENITH
SKY

ZENITH
SNOW

ZENITH
STEM

ZENITH
WREN

0206
GRADE B

0283
GRADE C

0282
GRADE C

0284
GRADE C

0285
GRADE C

0286
GRADE C

0287
GRADE C

0288
GRADE C

0289
GRADE C

0207
GRADE B

0274
GRADE B

0270
GRADE B

0273
GRADE B

ROBBEN
GREY

ROBBEN
CHARCOAL

LOOM 3
CASTLEROCK

LOPI
MARBLE

LOPI
CHARCOAL

0085
GRADE C

0083
GRADE C

0205
GRADE C

0134
GRADE C

0132
GRADE C

W AT E R  R E S I S TA N T  FA B R I C S

BLEND
SAND

BLEND
LINEN

BLEND
FOG

BLEND
COAL

BLEND
CLAY

BLEND
LATTE

CASTILLO
DOVE

CASTILLO
SMOKE

CASTILLO
SHADOW

0172
GRADE C

0177
GRADE C

0176
GRADE C

0147
GRADE B

0146
GRADE B

0145
GRADE B

0144
GRADE B

0143
GRADE B

0203
GRADE B

WILLA
CHINCHILLA

WILLA
DENIM

WILLA
PARCHMENT

WILLA
PEAT

WILLA
SAGE

WILLA
SILT

WILLA
SKY

WILLA
SNOW

0292
GRADE B

0293
GRADE B

0294
GRADE B

0295
GRADE B

0296
GRADE B

0297
GRADE B

0298
GRADE B

0299
GRADE B

1 1 8

H A V E N
F A B R I C S

D E S I G N E R  ·  S E B A S T I A N  H E R K N E R  ·  G E R M A N Y



WAVE
BUFF

WAVE
GRAVEL

DOT
OYSTER

DOT
NIMBUS

DOT
PUTTY

WAVE
QUARRY

WAVE
RUSSET

S O F T  T O U C H  FA B R I C S

TUCK
MALT

TUCK
TRUFFLE

TUCK
DUST

TUCK
SABLE

TUCK
DENIM

TUCK
CIDER

RAVEL
DUNE

RAVEL
SABLE

RAVEL
GINGER

0122
GRADE D

0124
GRADE D

0158
GRADE D

0123
GRADE D

0157
GRADE D

0121
GRADE D

0118
GRADE D

0120
GRADE D

0119
GRADE D

0117
GRADE D

0116
GRADE D

0156
GRADE D

0125
GRADE D

0159
GRADE D

0126
GRADE D

0127
GRADE D

U K  F R  ( F I R E  R E S I S TA N T )  FA B R I C S

FIFE
GRANITE

0268
GRADE C

FIFE
NICKEL

0264
GRADE C

FIFE
VESTERHAV SAND

0265
GRADE C

FIFE
RAINY GREY

0139
GRADE C

FIFE
CANVAS GREY

0263
GRADE C

LOOM 3
CASTLEROCK

0267
GRADE C

BLEND
LINEN

0199
GRADE C

BLEND
COAL

0200
GRADE C

BLEND
LATTE

0223
GRADE C

CASTILLO
DOVE

CASTILLO
SMOKE

CASTILLO
SHADOW

0300
GRADE C

0302
GRADE C

0301
GRADE C

1 1 9

H A V E N
F A B R I C S

D E S I G N E R  ·  S E B A S T I A N  H E R K N E R  ·  G E R M A N Y





K A S H A
D I N I N G  T A B L E S

D E S I G N E R  ·  H E N R I K  P E D E R S E N  ·  D E N M A R K

1 2 1

Earth colour, glazed ceramic base.
Natural finish teak table top. Without parasol hole. Seats 4.
Weight : 52kg · Assembly : Required · Qty. Per Carton : 1

ITEM NUMBERS
109599 : 90cm Round Dining Table - Earth	
109698 : Protective Cover	

9 0 c m  R O U N D  D I N I N G  TA B L E

D · 90	 H · 74.5

T E A K  F I N I S H

NATURAL
FINISH TEAK

Iron colour, glazed ceramic base.
Natural finish teak table top. Without parasol hole. Seats 4.
Weight : 52kg · Assembly : Required · Qty. Per Carton : 1

ITEM NUMBERS
109600 : 90cm Round Dining Table - Iron	
109698 : Protective Cover	

9 0 c m  R O U N D  D I N I N G  TA B L E

D · 90	 H · 74.5

Earth colour, glazed ceramic base.
Natural finish teak table top. Without parasol hole. Seats 5.
Weight : 85kg · Assembly : Required · Qty. Per Carton : 1

ITEM NUMBERS
109606 : 120cmRound Dining Table - Earth	
109699 : Protective Cover	

1 2 0 c m  R O U N D  D I N I N G  TA B L E

D · 120	 H · 74.5

Iron colour, glazed ceramic base.
Natural finish teak table top. Without parasol hole. Seats 5.
Weight : 85kg · Assembly : Required · Qty. Per Carton : 1

ITEM NUMBERS
109607 : 120cm Round Dining Table - Iron	
109699 : Protective Cover	

1 2 0 c m  R O U N D  D I N I N G  TA B L E

D · 120	 H · 74.5

N O T E S

Due to unavoidable variations in the firing of ceramic base tables, 
the final colour of the glaze may be different from the control sample 
included with our swatch samples.EARTH SANDIRON

G L A Z E  C O L O U R S

Sand colour, glazed ceramic base.
Natural finish teak table top. Without parasol hole. Seats 4.
Weight : 52kg · Assembly : Required · Qty. Per Carton : 1

ITEM NUMBERS
109598 : 90cm Round Dining Table - Sand	
109698 : Protective Cover	

9 0 c m  R O U N D  D I N I N G  TA B L E

D · 90	 H · 74.5

Sand colour, glazed ceramic base.
Natural finish teak table top. Without parasol hole. Seats 5.
Weight : 85kg · Assembly : Required · Qty. Per Carton : 1

ITEM NUMBERS
109605 : 120cm Round Dining Table - Sand	
109699 : Protective Cover	

1 2 0 c m  R O U N D  D I N I N G  TA B L E

D · 120	 H · 74.5



KAY

1 2 2



KAY

With a dramatically curved back, Kay makes no secret of the defining factors in the design. Combining 
weatherproof and durable materials with a timeless teak frame, Kay is both comfortable and welcoming. 
The backrest is unquestionably the defining statement of the range, deliberately oversized and beautifully 

curved for comfort, Kay embraces you as you sit offering comfort and shelter.



K A Y
L O U N G E

D E S I G N E R  ·  H E N R I K  P E D E R S E N  ·  D E N M A R K

1 2 4

Natural finish teak frame. Woven all-weather wicker back panel.
Outdoor fabric seat cushion included.
Weight : 12kg · Assembly : Required · Qty. Per Carton : 1

ITEM NUMBERS
104128 : Natural Teak / Brindle Wicker
104132 : Natural Teak / Copper Wicker
104130 : Natural Teak / Harvest Wicker
104689 : Protective Cover	

L O W  B A C K  L O U N G E  C H A I R

W · 85.5	 D · 84.5	 H · 83.5	 SH · 43.5	 AH · 52.5

Natural finish teak frame. Woven all-weather wicker back panel.
Outdoor fabric seat cushion included.
Weight : 12.5kg · Assembly : Required · Qty. Per Carton : 1

ITEM NUMBERS
104134 : Natural Teak / Brindle Wicker
104138 : Natural Teak / Copper Wicker
104136 : Natural Teak / Harvest Wicker
104688 : Protective Cover	

H I G H  B A C K  L O U N G E  C H A I R

W · 85.5	 D · 84.5	 H · 95.5	 SH · 43.5	 AH · 52.5

Natural finish teak frame. Woven all-weather wicker back panel.
Outdoor fabric seat cushion included.
Weight : 14kg · Assembly : Required · Qty. Per Carton : 1

ITEM NUMBERS
104140 : Natural Teak / Brindle Wicker
104144 : Natural Teak / Copper Wicker
104142 : Natural Teak / Harvest Wicker
104691 : Protective Cover	

L O W  B A C K  R O C K I N G  C H A I R

W · 85.5	 D · 84.5	 H · 83.5	 SH · 43.5	 AH · 52.5

Natural finish teak frame. Woven all-weather wicker back panel.
Outdoor fabric seat cushion included.
Weight : 14.5kg · Assembly : Required · Qty. Per Carton : 1

ITEM NUMBERS
104146 : Natural Teak / Brindle Wicker
104150 : Natural Teak / Copper Wicker
104148 : Natural Teak / Harvest Wicker
104690 : Protective Cover	

H I G H  B A C K  R O C K I N G  C H A I R

W · 85.5	 D · 84.5	 H · 95.5	 SH · 43.5	 AH · 52.5

Natural finish teak frame. Woven all-weather wicker back panel.
Outdoor fabric seat cushion included.
Weight : 23.5kg · Assembly : Required · Qty. Per Carton : 1

ITEM NUMBERS
104152 : Natural Teak / Brindle Wicker
104156 : Natural Teak / Copper Wicker
104154 : Natural Teak / Harvest Wicker
104692 : Protective Cover	

L O W  B A C K  S O FA

W · 156.5	 D · 84.5	 H · 83.5	 SH · 43.5	 AH · 52.5

Removable outdoor fabric cover with zipper. 
Polypropylene fabric interliner with polyester fibre fill.
Available in all Kay fabrics.
See pages 126 - 127 for details.

ITEM NUMBERS
104988 : Back Cushion (Grade B Water Resistant Fabrics)	
103457 : Back Cushion (Grade B & C Outdoor Performance Fabrics)
105265 : Back Cushion (Grade D Soft Touch Fabrics)

L O U N G E  C H A I R  B A C K  C U S H I O N

W · 60	 H · 40	 D · 13

Removable outdoor fabric cover with zipper. 
Polypropylene fabric interliner with polyester fibre fill.
Available in all Kay fabrics.
See pages 126 - 127 for details.

ITEM NUMBERS
104989 : Back Cushion (Grade B Water Resistant Fabrics)
100953 : Back Cushion (Grade B & C Outdoor Performance Fabrics)
100954 : Back Cushion (Grade D Soft Touch Fabrics)

R O C K I N G  C H A I R  B A C K  C U S H I O N

W · 60	 H · 40	 D · 13

Removable outdoor fabric cover with zipper. 
Polypropylene fabric interliner with polyester fibre fill.
Available in all Kay fabrics.
See pages 126 - 127 for details.

ITEM NUMBERS
104991 : Back Cushion (Grade B Water Resistant Fabrics)
103497 : Back Cushion (Grade B & C Outdoor Performance Fabrics)
105266 : Back Cushion (Grade D Soft Touch Fabrics)

S O FA  B A C K  C U S H I O N

W · 130	 H · 63	 D · 16

Removable outdoor fabric cover with zipper. 
Polypropylene fabric interliner with polyester fibre fill.
Available in all Kay fabrics.
See pages 126 - 127 for details.

ITEM NUMBERS
104992 : Lumbar Cushion (Grade B Water Resistant Fabrics)
105128 : Lumbar Cushion (Grade B & C Outdoor Performance Fabrics)
105226 : Lumbar Cushion (Grade D Soft Touch Fabrics)

L U M B A R  C U S H I O N

W · 52	 H · 30	 D · 11



K A Y
L O U N G E  /  D I N I N G

D E S I G N E R  ·  H E N R I K  P E D E R S E N  ·  D E N M A R K

1 2 5

W I C K E R  C O L O U R S

BRINDLE COPPER HARVEST

Natural finish teak frame. Woven all-weather wicker back panel.
Outdoor fabric seat cushion included.
Weight : 6.5kg · Assembly : Required · Qty. Per Carton : 1

ITEM NUMBERS
104122 : Natural Teak / Brindle Wicker
104126 : Natural Teak / Copper Wicker
104124 : Natural Teak / Harvest Wicker
104687 : Protective Cover	

D I N I N G  C H A I R  W I T H  A R M S

W · 63.5	 D · 62.5	 H · 85.5	 SH · 44	 AH · 65

Natural finish teak frame. Woven all-weather wicker back panel.
5 reclining back positions.
Outdoor fabric seat & back cushion included.
Weight : 23.5kg · Assembly : Required · Qty. Per Carton : 1

ITEM NUMBERS
101522 : Natural Teak / Brindle Wicker
101526 : Natural Teak / Copper Wicker
101524 : Natural Teak / Harvest Wicker
104720 : Protective Cover	

L O U N G E R

W · 88	 L · 205	 H · 97		  SH · 38

Natural finish teak frame. Woven all-weather wicker seat panel.
Outdoor fabric seat cushion included.
Weight : 5kg · Assembly : Required · Qty. Per Carton : 1

ITEM NUMBERS
104158 : Natural Teak / Brindle Wicker
104162 : Natural Teak / Copper Wicker
104160 : Natural Teak / Harvest Wicker
104693 : Protective Cover	

O T T O M A N

W · 67.5	 D · 57	 H · 39.5

T E A K  F I N I S H

NATURAL
FINISH TEAK



FIFE
PLATINUM

FIFE
GRANITE

FIFE
NICKEL

FIFE
VESTERHAV SAND

FIFE
RAINY GREY

FIFE
CANVAS GREY

FIFE
BONE

O U T D O O R  P E R F O R M A N C E  FA B R I C S

FIFE
OLIVE

FIFE
SALMON

0034
GRADE B

0042
GRADE B

0041
GRADE B

0039
GRADE B

0048
GRADE B

0044
GRADE B

0032
GRADE B

0045
GRADE B

0031
GRADE B

HERITAGE
SABLE

GROUND
BEACH

GROUND
CHARCOAL

GROUND
SAND

HERITAGE
ASHE

ZENITH
DUNE

ZENITH
DENIM

ZENITH
EARTHEN

ZENITH
PEBBLE

ZENITH
SKY

ZENITH
SNOW

ZENITH
STEM

ZENITH
WREN

0206
GRADE B

0283
GRADE C

0282
GRADE C

0284
GRADE C

0285
GRADE C

0286
GRADE C

0287
GRADE C

0288
GRADE C

0289
GRADE C

0207
GRADE B

0274
GRADE B

0270
GRADE B

0273
GRADE B

ROBBEN
GREY

ROBBEN
CHARCOAL

LOOM 3
CASTLEROCK

LOPI
MARBLE

LOPI
CHARCOAL

0085
GRADE C

0083
GRADE C

0205
GRADE C

0134
GRADE C

0132
GRADE C

W AT E R  R E S I S TA N T  FA B R I C S

BLEND
SAND

BLEND
LINEN

BLEND
FOG

BLEND
COAL

BLEND
CLAY

BLEND
LATTE

CASTILLO
DOVE

CASTILLO
SMOKE

CASTILLO
SHADOW

0172
GRADE C

0177
GRADE C

0176
GRADE C

0147
GRADE B

0146
GRADE B

0145
GRADE B

0144
GRADE B

0143
GRADE B

0203
GRADE B

WILLA
CHINCHILLA

WILLA
DENIM

WILLA
PARCHMENT

WILLA
PEAT

WILLA
SAGE

WILLA
SILT

WILLA
SKY

WILLA
SNOW

0292
GRADE B

0293
GRADE B

0294
GRADE B

0295
GRADE B

0296
GRADE B

0297
GRADE B

0298
GRADE B

0299
GRADE B

1 2 6

K A Y
F A B R I C S

D E S I G N E R  ·  H E N R I K  P E D E R S E N  ·  D E N M A R K



WAVE
BUFF

WAVE
GRAVEL

DOT
OYSTER

DOT
NIMBUS

DOT
PUTTY

WAVE
QUARRY

WAVE
RUSSET

S O F T  T O U C H  FA B R I C S

TUCK
MALT

TUCK
TRUFFLE

TUCK
DUST

TUCK
SABLE

TUCK
DENIM

TUCK
CIDER

RAVEL
DUNE

RAVEL
SABLE

RAVEL
GINGER

0122
GRADE D

0124
GRADE D

0158
GRADE D

0123
GRADE D

0157
GRADE D

0121
GRADE D

0118
GRADE D

0120
GRADE D

0119
GRADE D

0117
GRADE D

0116
GRADE D

0156
GRADE D

0125
GRADE D

0159
GRADE D

0126
GRADE D

0127
GRADE D

U K  F R  ( F I R E  R E S I S TA N T )  FA B R I C S

FIFE
GRANITE

0268
GRADE C

FIFE
NICKEL

0264
GRADE C

FIFE
VESTERHAV SAND

0265
GRADE C

FIFE
RAINY GREY

0139
GRADE C

FIFE
CANVAS GREY

0263
GRADE C

LOOM 3
CASTLEROCK

0267
GRADE C

BLEND
LINEN

0199
GRADE C

BLEND
COAL

0200
GRADE C

BLEND
LATTE

0223
GRADE C

CASTILLO
DOVE

CASTILLO
SMOKE

CASTILLO
SHADOW

0300
GRADE C

0302
GRADE C

0301
GRADE C

1 2 7

K A Y
F A B R I C S

D E S I G N E R  ·  H E N R I K  P E D E R S E N  ·  D E N M A R K



LIMA

The essence of natural and tactile materials are brought together into one, defined element in the new 
Lima modular seating collection by Henrik Pedersen. With practicality always in mind, the flexibility 
of modular elements ensures configuration of your hideaway however you like. Sociable seating set, 

more intimate chaise-longue or sofa - with Lima the only limitation is your imagination.



LIMA

1 2 9



Natural finish teak frame.
Wheat colour, woven all-weather wicker back panels.
Outdoor fabric seat & back cushions included.
Weight : 27kg · Assembly : Required · Qty. Per Carton : 1

ITEM NUMBERS
104793 : Right Low Back Corner / End Unit
104827 : Protective Cover 	
105078 : High / Low Protective Cover Adaptor Kit	

R I G H T  L O W  B A C K  C O R N E R  /  E N D  U N I T

W · 83	 D · 83	 H · 86		  SH · 38

L I M A
L O U N G E

D E S I G N E R  ·  H E N R I K  P E D E R S E N  ·  D E N M A R K

Natural finish teak frame.
Wheat colour, woven all-weather wicker back panels.
Outdoor fabric seat & back cushions included.
Weight : 30kg · Assembly : Required · Qty. Per Carton : 1
Headrest cushion available as optional accessory.

ITEM NUMBERS
100276 : Left High Back Corner / End Unit
104722 : Protective Cover 	
105078 : High / Low Protective Cover Adaptor Kit	
	

L E F T  H I G H  B A C K  C O R N E R  /  E N D  U N I T

W · 88	 D · 88	 H · 108		  SH · 38

1 3 0

Natural finish teak frame.
Wheat colour, woven all-weather wicker back panel.
Outdoor fabric seat & back cushions included.
Weight : 25kg · Assembly : Required · Qty. Per Carton : 1
Headrest cushion available as optional accessory.

ITEM NUMBERS
100282 : High Back Centre Unit
104721 : Protective Cover 	
105078 : High / Low Protective Cover Adaptor Kit	

H I G H  B A C K  C E N T R E  U N I T

W · 81	 D · 88	 H · 108		  SH · 38

Natural finish teak frame.
Wheat colour, woven all-weather wicker back panels.
Outdoor fabric seat & back cushions included.
Weight : 27kg · Assembly : Required · Qty. Per Carton : 1

ITEM NUMBERS
104791 : Left Low Back Corner / End Unit
104827 : Protective Cover 	
105078 : High / Low Protective Cover Adaptor Kit	

L E F T  L O W  B A C K  C O R N E R  /  E N D  U N I T

W · 83	 D · 83	 H · 86		  SH · 38

Natural finish teak frame.
Wheat colour, woven all-weather wicker back panel.
Outdoor fabric seat & back cushions included.
Weight : 20kg · Assembly : Required · Qty. Per Carton : 1

ITEM NUMBERS
104795 : Low Back Centre Unit
104826 : Protective Cover 	
105078 : High / Low Protective Cover Adaptor Kit	

L O W  B A C K  C E N T R E  U N I T

W · 81	 D · 83	 H · 86		  SH · 38

Natural finish teak frame.
Wheat colour, woven all-weather wicker back panels.
Outdoor fabric seat & back cushions included.
Weight : 30kg · Assembly : Required · Qty. Per Carton : 1
Headrest cushion available as optional accessory.

ITEM NUMBERS
103617 : Right High Back Corner / End Unit
104722 : Protective Cover 	
105078 : High / Low Protective Cover Adaptor Kit	

R I G H T  H I G H  B A C K  C O R N E R  /  E N D  U N I T

W · 88	 D · 88	 H · 108		  SH · 38

T O P  V I E W

LEFT
UNIT

RIGHT
UNIT

T O P  V I E W

LEFT
UNIT

RIGHT
UNIT

Headrest cushion with natural finish teak pole & leather straps.
Removable outdoor fabric cover with zipper. 
Polypropylene fabric interliner with polyester fibre fill.
Suitable for use on Lima High Back seating units only.
Weight : 1.5kg · Assembly : Not Required · Qty. Per Carton : 1
Available in all Lima fabrics.
See pages 134 - 135 for details.

ITEM NUMBER
104829 : Lima Headrest Cushion

H E A D R E S T  C U S H I O N

W · 70	 D · 13	 H · 23



L I M A
L O U N G E

D E S I G N E R  ·  H E N R I K  P E D E R S E N  ·  D E N M A R K

1 3 1

Natural finish teak frame.
Outdoor fabric seat cushion included.
Weight : 14kg · Assembly : Not Required · Qty. Per Carton : 1

ITEM NUMBERS
100286 : Ottoman
104723 : Protective Cover 	

O T T O M A N

W · 81	 D · 81	 H · 38

Natural finish teak frame.
Wheat colour, woven all-weather wicker panel.
Optional, Grey colour, tempered glass table top.
Weight : 22kg · Assembly : Required · Qty. Per Carton : 1

ITEM NUMBERS
107804 : Coffee Table	
108337 : Glass Table Top	
104951 : Protective Cover 	

C O F F E E  TA B L E

W · 81	 L · 81	 H · 31

W I C K E R  C O L O U R

WHEAT

TA B L E  T O P

GREY
GLASS

T E A K  F I N I S H

NATURAL
FINISH TEAK

Natural finish teak frame.
Wheat colour, woven all-weather wicker seat & back panels.
5 reclining back positions.
Outdoor fabric seat & back cushion included.
Weight : 235.5g · Assembly : Not Required · Qty. Per Carton : 1

ITEM NUMBERS
109064 : Lounger
108524 : Protective Cover 	

L O U N G E R

W · 80	 L · 200	 H · 86		  SH · 35



L I M A
D I N I N G

D E S I G N E R  ·  H E N R I K  P E D E R S E N  ·  D E N M A R K

1 3 2

Natural finish teak frame with slatted table top.
Wheat colour, woven all-weather wicker lower shelf panel.
Weight : 40kg · Assembly : Not Required · Qty. Per Carton : 1

ITEM NUMBERS
105666 : Serving Table	
105978 : Protective Cover 	

S E R V I N G  TA B L E

W · 65	 L · 165	 H · 93.5

Natural finish teak base frame. Wheat colour, woven all-weather wicker 
sides. Meteor colour inner liner. Gas strut assisted, natural finish slatted 
teak lid. Removable sling base shelf. Natural colour leather pull handle.
Weight : 78kg · Assembly : Not Required · Qty. Per Carton : 1
Internal dimensions : W · 153 / D · 53 / H · 70
Volume : 0.568 m3 / 568 litres

ITEM NUMBERS
105668 : Storage Chest	
105978 : Protective Cover 	

S T O R A G E  C H E S T

W · 165	 D · 65	 H · 93.5

Natural finish teak frame with slatted table top.
With parasol hole. Seats 4.
Weight : 20kg · Assembly : Required · Qty. Per Carton : 1

ITEM NUMBERS
108468 : 87cm Square Dining Table	
108521 : Protective Cover 	

8 7 c m  S Q U A R E  D I N I N G  TA B L E  T E A K

W · 87	 L · 87	 H · 74.5

Natural finish teak frame with slatted table top.
Without parasol hole. Seats 6.
Weight : 39kg · Assembly : Required · Qty. Per Carton : 1

ITEM NUMBERS
108469 : 179cm Dining Table	
108522 : Protective Cover 	

1 7 9 c m  D I N I N G  TA B L E  T E A K

W · 100	 L · 179	 H · 74.5

Natural finish teak frame with slatted table top.
Without parasol hole. Seats 8.
Weight : 50kg · Assembly : Required · Qty. Per Carton : 1

ITEM NUMBERS
108470 : 244cm Dining Table	
108523 : Protective Cover 	

2 4 4 c m  D I N I N G  TA B L E  T E A K

W · 100	 L · 244	 H · 74.5

Natural finish teak frame. One piece ceramic table top.
Without parasol hole. Seats 4.
Weight : 28kg · Assembly : Required · Qty. Per Carton : 1

ITEM NUMBERS
110263 : 87cm Square Dining Table / Emperor Top	
110261 : 87cm Square Dining Table / Nero Top	
108521 : Protective Cover 	

8 7 c m  S Q U A R E  D I N I N G  TA B L E  C E R A M I C

W · 87	 L · 87	 H · 74.5

Natural finish teak frame. One piece ceramic table top.
Without parasol hole. Seats 6.
Weight : 61kg · Assembly : Required · Qty. Per Carton : 1

ITEM NUMBERS
110266 : 179cm Dining Table / Emperor Top	
110264 : 179cm Dining Table / Nero Top	
108522 : Protective Cover 	

1 7 9 c m  D I N I N G  TA B L E  C E R A M I C

W · 100	 L · 179	 H · 74.5

Natural finish teak frame. One piece ceramic table top.
Without parasol hole. Seats 8.
Weight : 76.5kg · Assembly : Required · Qty. Per Carton : 1

ITEM NUMBERS
110269 : 244cm Dining Table / Emperor Top	
110267 : 244cm Dining Table / Nero Top	
108523 : Protective Cover 	

2 4 4 c m  D I N I N G  TA B L E  C E R A M I C

W · 100	 L · 244	 H · 74.5



L I M A
D I N I N G

D E S I G N E R  ·  H E N R I K  P E D E R S E N  ·  D E N M A R K

1 3 3

W I C K E R  C O L O U R

WHEAT

T E A K  F I N I S H

NATURAL

Natural finish teak frame. Wheat colour, woven all-weather wicker seat.
Weight : 6kg · Assembly : Not Required · Qty. Per Carton : 2

ITEM NUMBERS
108033 : Dining Chair with Arms	
108518 : Protective Cover 	
108497 : Seat Pad Cushion (Grade B Fabrics)	
108497 : Seat Pad Cushion (Grade C Fabrics) *	
108497 : Seat Pad Cushion (Grade D Fabrics)	

* Excluding UKFR fabrics

D I N I N G  C H A I R  W I T H  A R M S

W · 59	 D · 60	 H · 80		  SH · 45� AH · 66

Natural finish teak frame. Wheat colour, woven all-weather wicker seat.
Weight : 5kg · Assembly : Not Required · Qty. Per Carton : 2

ITEM NUMBERS
108032 : Dining Chair	
108517 : Protective Cover 	
108498 : Seat Pad Cushion (Grade B Fabrics)	
108498 : Seat Pad Cushion (Grade C Fabrics) *	
108498 : Seat Pad Cushion (Grade D Fabrics)	

* Excluding UKFR fabrics

D I N I N G  C H A I R

W · 53	 D · 59	 H · 80			   SH · 48

Natural finish teak frame. Wheat colour, woven all-weather wicker seat.
Weight : 14kg · Assembly : Not Required · Qty. Per Carton : 1

ITEM NUMBERS
108233 : 159cm Dining Bench	
108519 : Protective Cover 	
108499 : Seat Pad Cushion (Grade B Fabrics)	
108499 : Seat Pad Cushion (Grade C Fabrics) *	
108499 : Seat Pad Cushion (Grade D Fabrics)	

* Excluding UKFR fabrics

1 5 9 c m  D I N I N G  B E N C H

W · 159	 D · 48	 H · 44

Natural finish teak frame. Wheat colour, woven all-weather wicker seat.
Weight : 20.5kg · Assembly : Not Required · Qty. Per Carton : 1

ITEM NUMBERS
108035 : 224cm Dining Bench	
108520 : Protective Cover 	
108500 : Seat Pad Cushion (Grade B Fabrics)	
108500 : Seat Pad Cushion (Grade C Fabrics) *	
108500 : Seat Pad Cushion (Grade D Fabrics)	

* Excluding UKFR fabrics

2 2 4 c m  D I N I N G  B E N C H

W · 224	 D · 48	 H · 44

Natural finish teak frame. Wheat colour, woven all-weather wicker seat.
Weight : 7.5kg · Assembly : Not Required · Qty. Per Carton : 1

ITEM NUMBERS
110163 : Bar Chair	
110231 : Protective Cover 	
110200 : Seat Pad Cushion (Grade B Fabrics)	
110200 : Seat Pad Cushion (Grade C Fabrics) *	
110200 : Seat Pad Cushion (Grade D Fabrics)	

* Excluding UKFR fabrics

B A R  C H A I R

W · 54	 D · 55	 H · 102			   SH · 75

C E R A M I C  TA B L E  T O P S

NERO
CERAMIC

EMPEROR
CERAMIC



FIFE
PLATINUM

FIFE
GRANITE

FIFE
NICKEL

FIFE
VESTERHAV SAND

FIFE
RAINY GREY

FIFE
CANVAS GREY

FIFE
BONE

O U T D O O R  P E R F O R M A N C E  FA B R I C S

FIFE
OLIVE

FIFE
SALMON

0034
GRADE B

0042
GRADE B

0041
GRADE B

0039
GRADE B

0048
GRADE B

0044
GRADE B

0032
GRADE B

0045
GRADE B

0031
GRADE B

HERITAGE
SABLE

GROUND
BEACH

GROUND
CHARCOAL

GROUND
SAND

HERITAGE
ASHE

ZENITH
DUNE

ZENITH
DENIM

ZENITH
EARTHEN

ZENITH
PEBBLE

ZENITH
SKY

ZENITH
SNOW

ZENITH
STEM

ZENITH
WREN

0206
GRADE B

0283
GRADE C

0282
GRADE C

0284
GRADE C

0285
GRADE C

0286
GRADE C

0287
GRADE C

0288
GRADE C

0289
GRADE C

0207
GRADE B

0274
GRADE B

0270
GRADE B

0273
GRADE B

ROBBEN
GREY

ROBBEN
CHARCOAL

LOOM 3
CASTLEROCK

LOPI
MARBLE

LOPI
CHARCOAL

0085
GRADE C

0083
GRADE C

0205
GRADE C

0134
GRADE C

0132
GRADE C

W AT E R  R E S I S TA N T  FA B R I C S

BLEND
SAND

BLEND
LINEN

BLEND
FOG

BLEND
COAL

BLEND
CLAY

BLEND
LATTE

CASTILLO
DOVE

CASTILLO
SMOKE

CASTILLO
SHADOW

0172
GRADE C

0177
GRADE C

0176
GRADE C

0147
GRADE B

0146
GRADE B

0145
GRADE B

0144
GRADE B

0143
GRADE B

0203
GRADE B

WILLA
CHINCHILLA

WILLA
DENIM

WILLA
PARCHMENT

WILLA
PEAT

WILLA
SAGE

WILLA
SILT

WILLA
SKY

WILLA
SNOW

0292
GRADE B

0293
GRADE B

0294
GRADE B

0295
GRADE B

0296
GRADE B

0297
GRADE B

0298
GRADE B

0299
GRADE B

1 3 4

L I M A
F A B R I C S

D E S I G N E R  ·  H E N R I K  P E D E R S E N  ·  D E N M A R K



WAVE
BUFF

WAVE
GRAVEL

DOT
OYSTER

DOT
NIMBUS

DOT
PUTTY

WAVE
QUARRY

WAVE
RUSSET

S O F T  T O U C H  FA B R I C S

TUCK
MALT

TUCK
TRUFFLE

TUCK
DUST

TUCK
SABLE

TUCK
DENIM

TUCK
CIDER

RAVEL
DUNE

RAVEL
SABLE

RAVEL
GINGER

0122
GRADE D

0124
GRADE D

0158
GRADE D

0123
GRADE D

0157
GRADE D

0121
GRADE D

0118
GRADE D

0120
GRADE D

0119
GRADE D

0117
GRADE D

0116
GRADE D

0156
GRADE D

0125
GRADE D

0159
GRADE D

0126
GRADE D

0127
GRADE D

U K  F R  ( F I R E  R E S I S TA N T )  FA B R I C S

FIFE
GRANITE

0268
GRADE C

FIFE
NICKEL

0264
GRADE C

FIFE
VESTERHAV SAND

0265
GRADE C

FIFE
RAINY GREY

0139
GRADE C

FIFE
CANVAS GREY

0263
GRADE C

LOOM 3
CASTLEROCK

0267
GRADE C

BLEND
LINEN

0199
GRADE C

BLEND
COAL

0200
GRADE C

BLEND
LATTE

0223
GRADE C

CASTILLO
DOVE

CASTILLO
SMOKE

CASTILLO
SHADOW

0300
GRADE C

0302
GRADE C

0301
GRADE C

1 3 5

L I M A
F A B R I C S

D E S I G N E R  ·  H E N R I K  P E D E R S E N  ·  D E N M A R K



L I M A
L O U N G E

D E S I G N E R  ·  H E N R I K  P E D E R S E N  ·  D E N M A R K

SETTING 1 IS COMPRISED OF...
1x Lima Left High Back Corner / End Unit
3x Lima High Back Centre Unit
2x Lima Headrest Cushion
2x Lima Ottoman
1x Lima Coffee Table
1x Optional Coffee Table Glass Top

S E T T I N G  1

OVERALL DIMENSIONS		  W · 331	 D · 250

SETTING 2 IS COMPRISED OF...
1x Lima Left High Back Corner / End Unit
1x Lima High Back Centre Unit
1x Lima Right High Back Corner / End Unit
2x Lima Headrest Cushion

2x Lima Low Back Centre Unit
2x Lima Ottoman
2x Lima Coffee Table
2x Optional Coffee Table Glass Top

S E T T I N G  2

OVERALL DIMENSIONS		  W · 650	 D · 230

1 3 6



L I M A
L O U N G E

D E S I G N E R  ·  H E N R I K  P E D E R S E N  ·  D E N M A R K

SETTING 3 IS COMPRISED OF...
1x Lima Left High Back Corner / End Unit
2x Lima Low Back Centre Unit
1x Lima Right High Back Corner / End Unit
2x Lima High Back Centre Unit
2x Lima Ottoman
2x Lima Coffee Table
2x Optional Coffee Table Glass Top
3x Lima Headrest Cushion

S E T T I N G  3

OVERALL DIMENSIONS		  W · 419	 D · 331

SETTING 4 IS COMPRISED OF...
2x Lima Low Back Centre Unit
2x Lima Ottoman
1x Lima Right High Back Corner / End Unit
1x Lima High Back Centre Unit
1x Lima Left High Back Corner / End Unit
2x Lima Coffee Table
2x Optional Coffee Table Glass Top
2x Lima Headrest Cushion

S E T T I N G  4

OVERALL DIMENSIONS		  W · 412	 D · 257

1 3 7



MAYA

Maya takes classic modular furniture concepts and refines them to reflect the sophistication of the new 
Gloster design philosophy. The ultra-slender powder coated aluminium frame profile connects to cast 

aluminium legs with arm and back cushions upholstered in Sunbrella outdoor fabrics.



MAYA

1 3 9



M A Y A
L O U N G E

D E S I G N E R  ·  M A R K  G A B B E R T A S  ·  U K

1 4 0

Meteor colour, powder coated aluminium frame.
Upholstered outdoor fabric seat, back & arm cushions included.
Weight : 25.5kg · Assembly : Required · Qty. Per Carton : 1

ITEM NUMBERS
105251 : Corner Unit 86 x 86 
105010 : Protective Cover	

C O R N E R  U N I T  8 6  x  8 6

W · 86	 D · 86	 H · 73	 SH · 43� AH · 73

Meteor colour, powder coated aluminium frame.
Upholstered outdoor fabric seat & back cushions included.
Weight : 20kg · Assembly : Required · Qty. Per Carton : 1

ITEM NUMBERS
105245 : Centre Unit 75 x 86
105007 : Protective Cover	

C E N T R E  U N I T  7 5  x  8 6

W · 75	 D · 86	 H · 73		  SH · 43

Meteor colour, powder coated aluminium frame.
Upholstered outdoor fabric seat cushion included.
Weight : 14kg · Assembly : Required · Qty. Per Carton : 1

ITEM NUMBERS
105239 : Ottoman 75 x 75
105004 : Protective Cover	

O T T O M A N  7 5  x  7 5

W · 75	 D · 75	 H · 43

F R A M E  C O L O U R

METEOR



M A Y A
L O U N G E

D E S I G N E R  ·  M A R K  G A B B E R T A S  ·  U K

1 4 1

Meteor colour, powder coated aluminium frame.
Upholstered outdoor fabric seat, back & arm cushions included.
Weight : 30kg · Assembly : Required · Qty. Per Carton : 1

ITEM NUMBERS
105253 : Left Right End Unit 111 x 86
105011 : Protective Cover (Left End Unit)	
105012 : Protective Cover (Right End Unit)	

NOTE : Right End Unit is shown in product image above.

L E F T  R I G H T  E N D  U N I T  1 1 1  x  8 6

W · 111	 D · 86	 H · 73	 SH · 43� AH · 73

Meteor colour, powder coated aluminium frame.
Upholstered outdoor fabric seat & back cushions included.
Weight : 22kg · Assembly : Required · Qty. Per Carton : 1

ITEM NUMBERS
105247 : Center Unit 100 x 86
105008 : Protective Cover	

C E N T R E  U N I T  1 0 0  x  8 6

W · 100	 D · 86	 H · 73		  SH · 43

Meteor colour, powder coated aluminium frame.
Upholstered outdoor fabric seat cushion included.
Weight : 18kg · Assembly : Required · Qty. Per Carton : 1

ITEM NUMBERS
105241 : Ottoman 100 x 75
105005 : Protective Cover	

O T T O M A N  1 0 0  x  7 5

W · 100	 D · 75	 H · 43

F R A M E  C O L O U R

METEOR



M A Y A
L O U N G E

D E S I G N E R  ·  M A R K  G A B B E R T A S  ·  U K

1 4 2

Meteor colour, powder coated aluminium frame.
Upholstered outdoor fabric seat, back & arm cushions included.
Weight : 40kg · Assembly : Required · Qty. Per Carton : 1

ITEM NUMBERS
105255 : Left Right End Unit 161 x 86
105013 : Protective Cover (Left End Unit)	
105014 : Protective Cover (Right End Unit)	

NOTE : Right End Unit is shown in product image above.

L E F T  R I G H T  E N D  U N I T  1 6 1  x  8 6

W · 161	 D · 86	 H · 73	 SH · 43� AH · 73

Meteor colour, powder coated aluminium frame.
Upholstered outdoor fabric seat & back cushions included.
Weight : 34.5kg · Assembly : Required · Qty. Per Carton : 1

ITEM NUMBERS
105249 : Centre Unit 150 x 86
105009 : Protective Cover	

C E N T R E  U N I T  1 5 0  x  8 6

W · 150	 D · 86	 H · 73		  SH · 43

Meteor colour, powder coated aluminium frame.
Upholstered outdoor fabric seat cushion included.
Weight : 23kg · Assembly : Required · Qty. Per Carton : 1

ITEM NUMBERS
105243 : Ottoman 150 x 75
105006 : Protective Cover	

O T T O M A N  1 5 0  x  7 5

W · 150	 D · 75	 H · 43

Meteor colour, powder coated aluminium frame.
Natural finish teak slatted table top.
Weight : 8kg · Assembly : Required · Qty. Per Carton : 1

ITEM NUMBERS
103791 : Meteor Frame / Natural Teak Top	
104941 : Protective Cover	

C O F F E E  TA B L E  7 5  x  5 0  T E A K

W · 75	 D · 50	 H · 28

Meteor colour, powder coated aluminium frame.
Natural finish teak slatted table top.
Weight : 10kg · Assembly : Required · Qty. Per Carton : 1

ITEM NUMBERS
103795 : Meteor Frame / Natural Teak Top	
104942 : Protective Cover	

C O F F E E  TA B L E  7 5  x  7 5  T E A K

W · 75	 D · 75	 H · 28

Meteor colour, powder coated aluminium frame.
Natural finish teak slatted table top.
Weight : 17.5kg · Assembly : Required · Qty. Per Carton : 1

ITEM NUMBERS
103799 : Meteor Frame / Natural Teak Top	
104943 : Protective Cover	

C O F F E E  TA B L E  7 5  x  1 0 0  T E A K

W · 100	 D · 75	 H · 28

F R A M E  C O L O U R

METEOR

T E A K  TA B L E  T O P

NATURAL
FINISH TEAK



Meteor colour, powder coated aluminium frame.
Upholstered outdoor fabric seat, back & arm cushions included.
Weight : 31kg · Assembly : Required · Qty. Per Carton : 1

ITEM NUMBERS
105259 : Lounge Chair 97 x 86
105017 : Protective Cover	

L O U N G E  C H A I R  9 7  x  8 6

W · 97	 D · 86	 H · 73	 SH · 43� AH · 73

Meteor colour, powder coated aluminium frame.
Upholstered outdoor fabric seat, back & arm cushions included.
Weight : 46kg · Assembly : Required · Qty. Per Carton : 1

ITEM NUMBERS
105263 : Sofa 172 x 86
105018 : Protective Cover	

S O FA  1 7 2  x  8 6

W · 172	 D · 86	 H · 73	 SH · 43� AH · 73

M A Y A
L O U N G E

D E S I G N E R  ·  M A R K  G A B B E R T A S  ·  U K

1 4 3

F R A M E  C O L O U R

METEOR

Meteor colour, powder coated aluminium frame.
Upholstered outdoor fabric seat, back & arm cushions included.
Weight : 35.5kg · Assembly : Required · Qty. Per Carton : 1

ITEM NUMBERS
105257 : Left Right Chaise Unit 161 x 86 
105015 : Protective Cover (Left Chaise Unit)	
105016 : Protective Cover (Right Chaise Unit)	

NOTE : Right Chaise Unit is shown in product image above.

L E F T  R I G H T  C H A I S E  U N I T  1 6 1  x  8 6

W · 161	 D · 86	 H · 73	 SH · 43� AH · 73

Removable outdoor fabric cover with zipper. 
Polypropylene fabric interliner with polyester fibre fill.
Available in all Maya fabrics.
See pages 144 - 145 for details.

ITEM NUMBERS
103613 : Maya Small Scatter Cushion

S M A L L  S C AT T E R  C U S H I O N

W · 70	 H · 34	 D · 11

Removable outdoor fabric cover with zipper. 
Polypropylene fabric interliner with polyester fibre fill.
Available in all Maya fabrics.
See pages 144 - 145 for details.

ITEM NUMBERS
103605 : Maya Regular Scatter Cushion

R E G U L A R  S C AT T E R  C U S H I O N

W · 70	 H · 59	 D · 9

Removable outdoor fabric cover with zipper. 
Polypropylene fabric interliner with polyester fibre fill.
Available in all fabrics, except Cameron Anthracite, Cameron Granite, 
Sailing Seagul, UKFR fabrics.

ITEM NUMBER
101966 : 80cm x 65cm Relaxed Scatter Cushion

80cm x 65cm RELAXED SCATTER CUSHION 

W · 80	 H · 65	 D · 10



1 4 4

M A Y A
F A B R I C S

D E S I G N E R  ·  M A R K  G A B B E R T A S  ·  U K

FIFE
PLATINUM

FIFE
GRANITE

FIFE
NICKEL

FIFE
VESTERHAV SAND

FIFE
RAINY GREY

FIFE
CANVAS GREY

FIFE
BONE

O U T D O O R  P E R F O R M A N C E  FA B R I C S

FIFE
OLIVE

FIFE
SALMON

0034
GRADE B

0042
GRADE B

0041
GRADE B

0039
GRADE B

0048
GRADE B

0044
GRADE B

0032
GRADE B

0045
GRADE B

0031
GRADE B

HERITAGE
SABLE

GROUND
BEACH

GROUND
CHARCOAL

GROUND
SAND

HERITAGE
ASHE

ZENITH
DUNE

ZENITH
DENIM

ZENITH
EARTHEN

ZENITH
PEBBLE

ZENITH
SKY

ZENITH
SNOW

ZENITH
STEM

ZENITH
WREN

0206
GRADE B

0283
GRADE C

0282
GRADE C

0284
GRADE C

0285
GRADE C

0286
GRADE C

0287
GRADE C

0288
GRADE C

0289
GRADE C

0207
GRADE B

0274
GRADE B

0270
GRADE B

0273
GRADE B

ROBBEN
GREY

ROBBEN
CHARCOAL

LOOM 3
CASTLEROCK

LOPI
MARBLE

LOPI
CHARCOAL

0085
GRADE C

0083
GRADE C

0205
GRADE C

0134
GRADE C

0132
GRADE C

W AT E R  R E S I S TA N T  FA B R I C S

BLEND
SAND

WILLA
CHINCHILLA

WILLA
DENIM

WILLA
PARCHMENT

WILLA
PEAT

WILLA
SAGE

WILLA
SILT

WILLA
SKY

WILLA
SNOW

BLEND
LINEN

BLEND
FOG

BLEND
COAL

BLEND
CLAY

BLEND
LATTE

CASTILLO
DOVE

CASTILLO
SMOKE

CASTILLO
SHADOW

0172
GRADE C

0177
GRADE C

0176
GRADE C

0147
GRADE B

0292
GRADE B

0293
GRADE B

0294
GRADE B

0295
GRADE B

0296
GRADE B

0297
GRADE B

0298
GRADE B

0299
GRADE B

0146
GRADE B

0145
GRADE B

0144
GRADE B

0143
GRADE B

0203
GRADE B

SAILING
SEAGULL

CAMERON
GRANITE

CAMERON
ANTHRACITE

0090
GRADE B

0050
GRADE B

0001
GRADE B



1 4 5

M A Y A
F A B R I C S

D E S I G N E R  ·  M A R K  G A B B E R T A S  ·  U K

WAVE
BUFF

WAVE
GRAVEL

DOT
OYSTER

DOT
NIMBUS

DOT
PUTTY

WAVE
QUARRY

WAVE
RUSSET

S O F T  T O U C H  FA B R I C S

TUCK
MALT

TUCK
TRUFFLE

TUCK
DUST

TUCK
SABLE

TUCK
DENIM

TUCK
CIDER

RAVEL
DUNE

RAVEL
SABLE

RAVEL
GINGER

0122
GRADE D

0124
GRADE D

0158
GRADE D

0123
GRADE D

0157
GRADE D

0121
GRADE D

0118
GRADE D

0120
GRADE D

0119
GRADE D

0117
GRADE D

0116
GRADE D

0156
GRADE D

0125
GRADE D

0159
GRADE D

0126
GRADE D

0127
GRADE D

U K  F R  ( F I R E  R E S I S TA N T )  FA B R I C S

SAILING
SEAGULL

0113
GRADE C

CAMERON
GRANITE

0112
GRADE C

FIFE
GRANITE

0268
GRADE C

FIFE
NICKEL

0264
GRADE C

FIFE
VESTERHAV SAND

0265
GRADE C

FIFE
RAINY GREY

0139
GRADE C

FIFE
CANVAS GREY

0263
GRADE C

LOOM 3
CASTLEROCK

0267
GRADE C

BLEND
LINEN

0199
GRADE C

BLEND
COAL

0200
GRADE C

BLEND
LATTE

0223
GRADE C

CASTILLO
DOVE

CASTILLO
SMOKE

CASTILLO
SHADOW

0300
GRADE C

0302
GRADE C

0301
GRADE C



M A Y A
L O U N G E

D E S I G N E R  ·  M A R K  G A B B E R T A S  ·  U K

SETTING 1 IS COMPRISED OF...
2x Maya Left End Unit 161 x 86
1x Maya Centre Unit 75 x 86
1x Maya Centre Unit 150 x 86
1x Maya Right End Unit 161 x 86

2x Maya Lounge Chair 97 x 86
2x Maya Coffee Table 75 x 75 - Teak Top

S E T T I N G  1

OVERALL DIMENSIONS		  W · 445	 D · 397

SETTING 2 IS COMPRISED OF...
1x Maya Right End Unit 161 x 86
1x Maya Coffee Table 75 x 75 - Teak Top
1x Maya Centre Unit 150 x 86
1x Maya Corner Unit 86 x 86
1x Maya Centre Unit 150 x 86
1x Maya Ottoman 75 x 75
1x Maya Left End Unit 111 x 86 

1x Maya Left End Unit 111 x 86
1x Maya Right End Unit 111 x 86 
2x Maya Coffee Table 75 x 75 - Teak Top

S E T T I N G  2

OVERALL DIMENSIONS		  W · 472	 D · 422

1 4 6



M A Y A
L O U N G E

D E S I G N E R  ·  M A R K  G A B B E R T A S  ·  U K

SETTING 3 IS COMPRISED OF...
1x Maya Right Chaise Unit 161 x 86
1x Maya Coffee Table 75 x 75 - Teak Top
1x Maya Ottoman 75 x 75
1x Maya Left Chaise Unit 161 x 86

1x Maya Left Chaise Unit 161 x 86
1x Maya Ottoman 75 x 75
1x Maya Coffee Table 75 x 75 - Teak Top
1x Maya Right Chaise Unit 161 x 86

S E T T I N G  3

OVERALL DIMENSIONS		  W · 322	 D · 420

SETTING 4 IS COMPRISED OF...
1x Maya Sofa 172 x 86
1x Maya Ottoman 150 x 75

1x Maya Right End Unit 161 x 86
1x Maya Ottoman 100 x 75 
1x Maya Left End Unit 161 x 86
1x Maya Centre Unit 150 x 86
1x Maya Centre Unit 100 x 86 
3x Maya Coffee Table 75 x 75 - Teak Top

S E T T I N G  4

OVERALL DIMENSIONS		  W · 422	 D · 510

1 4 7



MISTRAL

1 4 8



MISTRAL

Curl up in a soft landscape of upholstery and cushions partitioned and protected by impeccably 
handcrafted wraparound screens. With a perfect balance of subtle and sophisticated details, the 
Mistral seating collection is designed to complement rather than control the surrounding aesthetic.



M I S T R A L
L O U N G E

D E S I G N E R  ·  H E N R I K  P E D E R S E N  ·  D E N M A R K

1 5 0

Meteor colour, powder coated aluminium & natural finish teak frame.
Koala colour, woven all-weather wicker back panels.
Outdoor fabric seat & back cushions included.
Weight : 31kg · Assembly : Required · Qty. Per Carton : 1

ITEM NUMBERS
109974 : High Back Lounge Chair	
105971 : Protective Cover 	

H I G H  B A C K  L O U N G E  C H A I R

W · 98	 D · 94	 H · 102		  SH · 44

Meteor colour, powder coated aluminium & natural finish teak frame.
Koala colour, woven all-weather wicker back panels.
Outdoor fabric seat & back cushions included.
Weight : 59kg · Assembly : Required · Qty. Per Carton : 1

ITEM NUMBERS
109977 : High Back Sofa	
105974 : Protective Cover 	

H I G H  B A C K  S O FA

W · 208	 D · 94	 H · 102		  SH · 44

T E A K  F I N I S H

NATURAL
FINISH TEAKMETEOR

F R A M E  C O L O U R W I C K E R  C O L O U R

KOALA

Meteor colour, powder coated aluminium frame.
Natural finish, slatted teak table top.
Weight : 12kg · Assembly : Required · Qty. Per Carton : 1

ITEM NUMBERS
105609 : Coffee Table	
105977 : Protective Cover 	

C O F F E E  TA B L E

W · 60.5	 L · 120	 H · 33

Meteor colour, powder coated aluminium & natural finish teak frame.
Outdoor fabric seat cushion included.
Weight : 22kg · Assembly : Required · Qty. Per Carton : 1

ITEM NUMBERS
105901 : Ottoman	
105976 : Protective Cover 	

O T T O M A N

W · 90	 D · 90	 H · 44

Meteor colour, powder coated aluminium & natural finish teak frame.
Koala colour, woven all-weather wicker back panels.
Outdoor fabric seat & back cushions included.
Weight : 29kg · Assembly : Required · Qty. Per Carton : 1

ITEM NUMBERS
109360 : Low Back Lounge Chair
109735 : Protective Cover 	

L O W  B A C K  L O U N G E  C H A I R

W · 98	 D · 94	 H · 80		  SH · 44

Meteor colour, powder coated aluminium & natural finish teak frame.
Koala colour, woven all-weather wicker back panels.
Outdoor fabric seat & back cushions included.
Weight : 55kg · Assembly : Required · Qty. Per Carton : 1

ITEM NUMBERS
109363 : Low Back Sofa
109734 : Protective Cover 	

L O W  B A C K  S O FA

W · 208	 D · 94	 H · 80		  SH · 44



M I S T R A L
L O U N G E

M I S T R A L
L O U N G E

D E S I G N E R  ·  H E N R I K  P E D E R S E N  ·  D E N M A R K

1 5 1

Meteor colour, powder coated aluminium & natural finish teak frame.
Koala colour, woven all-weather wicker back panels.
Outdoor fabric seat & back cushions included.
Weight : 47kg · Assembly : Required · Qty. Per Carton : 1

ITEM NUMBERS
109975 : High Back Left Chaise	
105972 : Protective Cover 	

H I G H  B A C K  L E F T  C H A I S E

W · 204	 D · 94	 H · 102		  SH · 44

Meteor colour, powder coated aluminium & natural finish teak frame.
Koala colour, woven all-weather wicker back panels.
Outdoor fabric seat & back cushions included.
Weight : 47kg · Assembly : Required · Qty. Per Carton : 1

ITEM NUMBERS
109976 : High Back Right Chaise	
105973 : Protective Cover 	

H I G H  B A C K  R I G H T  C H A I S E

W · 204	 D · 94	 H · 102		  SH · 44

H I G H  B A C K  D AY B E D

W · 204	 D · 98	 H · 102		  SH · 44

Meteor colour, powder coated aluminium & natural finish teak frame.
Koala colour, woven all-weather wicker back panels.
Outdoor fabric seat & back cushions included.
Weight : 49.5kg · Assembly : Required · Qty. Per Carton : 1

ITEM NUMBERS
109978 : High Back Daybed	
105975 : Protective Cover 	

Meteor colour, powder coated aluminium & natural finish teak frame.
Koala colour, woven all-weather wicker back panels.
Outdoor fabric seat & back cushions included.
Weight : 46kg · Assembly : Required · Qty. Per Carton : 1

ITEM NUMBERS
109361 : Low Back Left Chaise
109737 : Protective Cover 	

L O W  B A C K  L E F T  C H A I S E

W · 204	 D · 94	 H · 80		  SH · 44

Meteor colour, powder coated aluminium & natural finish teak frame.
Koala colour, woven all-weather wicker back panels.
Outdoor fabric seat & back cushions included.
Weight : 46kg · Assembly : Required · Qty. Per Carton : 1

ITEM NUMBERS
109362 : Low Back Right Chaise
109738 : Protective Cover 	

L O W  B A C K  R I G H T  C H A I S E

W · 204	 D · 94	 H · 80		  SH · 44

L O W  B A C K  D AY B E D

W · 204	 D · 98	 H · 80		  SH · 44

Meteor colour, powder coated aluminium & natural finish teak frame.
Koala colour, woven all-weather wicker back panels.
Outdoor fabric seat & back cushions included.
Weight : 47kg · Assembly : Required · Qty. Per Carton : 1

ITEM NUMBERS
109364 : Low Back Daybed
109736 : Protective Cover 	

T E A K  F I N I S H

NATURAL
FINISH TEAKMETEOR

F R A M E  C O L O U R W I C K E R  C O L O U R

KOALA



FIFE
PLATINUM

FIFE
GRANITE

FIFE
NICKEL

FIFE
VESTERHAV SAND

FIFE
RAINY GREY

FIFE
CANVAS GREY

FIFE
BONE

O U T D O O R  P E R F O R M A N C E  FA B R I C S

FIFE
OLIVE

FIFE
SALMON

0034
GRADE B

0042
GRADE B

0041
GRADE B

0039
GRADE B

0048
GRADE B

0044
GRADE B

0032
GRADE B

0045
GRADE B

0031
GRADE B

HERITAGE
SABLE

GROUND
BEACH

GROUND
CHARCOAL

GROUND
SAND

HERITAGE
ASHE

ZENITH
DUNE

ZENITH
DENIM

ZENITH
EARTHEN

ZENITH
PEBBLE

ZENITH
SKY

ZENITH
SNOW

ZENITH
STEM

ZENITH
WREN

0206
GRADE B

0283
GRADE C

0282
GRADE C

0284
GRADE C

0285
GRADE C

0286
GRADE C

0287
GRADE C

0288
GRADE C

0289
GRADE C

0207
GRADE B

0274
GRADE B

0270
GRADE B

0273
GRADE B

ROBBEN
GREY

ROBBEN
CHARCOAL

LOOM 3
CASTLEROCK

LOPI
MARBLE

LOPI
CHARCOAL

0085
GRADE C

0083
GRADE C

0205
GRADE C

0134
GRADE C

0132
GRADE C

W AT E R  R E S I S TA N T  FA B R I C S

BLEND
SAND

BLEND
LINEN

BLEND
FOG

BLEND
COAL

BLEND
CLAY

BLEND
LATTE

CASTILLO
DOVE

CASTILLO
SMOKE

CASTILLO
SHADOW

0172
GRADE C

0177
GRADE C

0176
GRADE C

0147
GRADE B

0146
GRADE B

0145
GRADE B

0144
GRADE B

0143
GRADE B

0203
GRADE B

WILLA
CHINCHILLA

WILLA
DENIM

WILLA
PARCHMENT

WILLA
PEAT

WILLA
SAGE

WILLA
SILT

WILLA
SKY

WILLA
SNOW

0292
GRADE B

0293
GRADE B

0294
GRADE B

0295
GRADE B

0296
GRADE B

0297
GRADE B

0298
GRADE B

0299
GRADE B

1 5 2

M I S T R A L
F A B R I C S

D E S I G N E R  ·  H E N R I K  P E D E R S E N  ·  D E N M A R K



WAVE
BUFF

WAVE
GRAVEL

DOT
OYSTER

DOT
NIMBUS

DOT
PUTTY

WAVE
QUARRY

WAVE
RUSSET

S O F T  T O U C H  FA B R I C S

TUCK
MALT

TUCK
TRUFFLE

TUCK
DUST

TUCK
SABLE

TUCK
DENIM

TUCK
CIDER

RAVEL
DUNE

RAVEL
SABLE

RAVEL
GINGER

0122
GRADE D

0124
GRADE D

0158
GRADE D

0123
GRADE D

0157
GRADE D

0121
GRADE D

0118
GRADE D

0120
GRADE D

0119
GRADE D

0117
GRADE D

0116
GRADE D

0156
GRADE D

0125
GRADE D

0159
GRADE D

0126
GRADE D

0127
GRADE D

U K  F R  ( F I R E  R E S I S TA N T )  FA B R I C S

FIFE
GRANITE

0268
GRADE C

FIFE
NICKEL

0264
GRADE C

FIFE
VESTERHAV SAND

0265
GRADE C

FIFE
RAINY GREY

0139
GRADE C

FIFE
CANVAS GREY

0263
GRADE C

LOOM 3
CASTLEROCK

0267
GRADE C

BLEND
LINEN

0199
GRADE C

BLEND
COAL

0200
GRADE C

BLEND
LATTE

0223
GRADE C

CASTILLO
DOVE

CASTILLO
SMOKE

CASTILLO
SHADOW

0300
GRADE C

0302
GRADE C

0301
GRADE C

1 5 3

M I S T R A L
F A B R I C S

D E S I G N E R  ·  H E N R I K  P E D E R S E N  ·  D E N M A R K





N A V I G A T O R
D I N I N G

D E S I G N E R  ·  G LY N  P E T E R  M A C H I N  ·  U K

1 5 5

Natural finish teak & brushed stainless steel frame.
Outdoor fabric seat & back cushion. Folds flat.
Weight : 7.5kg · Assembly : Required · Qty. Per Carton : 1

ITEM NUMBERS
110226 : Folding Chair with Arms	
110228 : Protective Cover	
110294 : Storage / Carry Bag	

F O L D I N G  C H A I R  W I T H  A R M S

W · 55	 D · 49	 H · 86		  SH · 50� AH · 64

Natural finish teak & brushed stainless steel frame. Wheat colour, all 
weather wicker foot rest.
Outdoor fabric seat & back cushion. Folds flat.
Weight : 7.25kg · Assembly : Required · Qty. Per Carton : 1

ITEM NUMBERS
110227 : Folding Chair	
110229 : Protective Cover	
110294 : Storage / Carry Bag	

F O L D I N G  C H A I R

W · 53	 D · 52	 H · 82			   SH · 47�

Natural finish teak & brushed stainless steel frame & table top.
Without parasol hole. Seats 4. Folds flat.
Weight : 33.5kg · Assembly : Required · Qty. Per Carton : 1

ITEM NUMBERS
110172 : 100cm Square Folding Dining Table	
110230 : Protective Cover	
110295 : Set of 2 Storage Bags (Frame + Top)	

1 0 0 c m  S Q U A R E  F O L D I N G  D I N I N G  TA B L E

W · 100	 D · 100	 H · 75

F R A M E  M AT E R I A L S

WHEAT
WICKER

NATURAL
FINISH TEAK

STAINLESS
STEEL

C U S H I O N  FA B R I C S

HERITAGE
SABLE

HERITAGE
ASHE

GROUND
BEACH

GROUND
CHARCOAL

GROUND
SAND





R A I L
D I N I N G

D E S I G N E R  ·  G L O S T E R  ·  I N D O N E S I A

1 5 7

Natural finish teak frame. One piece ceramic table top.
Without parasol hole. Seats 8.
Weight : 105kg · Assembly : Required · Qty. Per Carton : 1

ITEM NUMBERS
111206 : Grigio Ceramic Top	
111085 : Verona Ceramic Top	
111347 : Protective Cover 	

2 4 0 c m  D I N I N G  TA B L E

W · 99	 L · 240	 H · 74.5

Natural finish teak frame. One piece ceramic table top.
Without parasol hole. Seats 10.
Weight : 126.5kg · Assembly : Required · Qty. Per Carton : 1

ITEM NUMBERS
111233 : Grigio Ceramic Top	
111094 : Verona Ceramic Top	
111348 : Protective Cover 	

2 9 0 c m  D I N I N G  TA B L E

W · 99	 L · 290	 H · 74.5

F R A M E

NATURAL
FINISH TEAK

C E R A M I C  TA B L E  T O P S

GRIGIO VERONA





D E S I G N E R  ·  H E N R I K  P E D E R S E N  ·  D E N M A R K

1 5 9

T M

Meteor colour, powder coated aluminium frame. 50mm thick raw teak 
table top. Natural or buffed teak finish. Sap wood or contour cut edge 
profile. Without parasol hole. Protective cover included. Seats 10.
Weight : 109kg · Assembly : Required · Qty. Per Carton : 1

ITEM NUMBERS
101742 : Buffed Teak Finish / Contour Cut Edge	
101743 : Buffed Teak Finish / Sap Wood Edge	
101750 : Natural Teak Finish / Contour Cut Edge	
101751 : Natural Teak Finish / Sap Wood Edge	

NOTES
Width of tables can vary from 94cm - 104cm. Tables with sap wood 
edge profile should only be used indoors or in a well protected area. 
A selection of RAW Dining Tables that are available from stock can be 
viewed and reserved for purchase on our website page below...
www.gloster.com/en/reservations

2 8 0 c m  D I N I N G  TA B L E

W · 94 - 104	      L · 280	     H · 74

Meteor colour, powder coated aluminium frame. 50mm thick raw teak 
table top. Natural or buffed teak finish. Sap wood or contour cut edge 
profile. Without parasol hole. Protective cover included. Seats 12.
Weight : 136.5kg · Assembly : Required · Qty. Per Carton : 1

ITEM NUMBERS
101744 : Buffed Teak Finish / Contour Cut Edge	
101745 : Buffed Teak Finish / Sap Wood Edge	
101752 : Natural Teak Finish / Contour Cut Edge	
101753 : Natural Teak Finish / Sap Wood Edge	

NOTES
Width of tables can vary from 94cm - 104cm. Tables with sap wood 
edge profile should only be used indoors or in a well protected area. 
A selection of RAW Dining Tables that are available from stock can be 
viewed and reserved for purchase on our website page below...
www.gloster.com/en/reservations

3 5 0 c m  D I N I N G  TA B L E

W · 94 - 104	      L · 350	     H · 74

SAP WOOD
EDGE

E D G E  P R O F I L E S

CONTOUR
CUT EDGE

F R A M E  C O L O U R

METEOR

T E A K  F I N I S H E S

NATURAL
FINISH TEAK

BUFFED
FINISH TEAK

N O T E S

RAW Sapwood Edge tables retain the natural edge of the board. 
During the life cycle of the tree, the sapwood will often be attacked 
by wood boring insects. The kiln drying process rids the timber of any 
insects. The small holes in the face of the sap, and burrows on the 
surface of the sap are all part of the natural character of the timber.

From time to time, the checks and splits that are a natural feature of the 
RAW planks are required to be re-enforced to prevent them extending 
too far into the wood. For this purpose, we have designed a brass, X 
shape, butterfly insert that stabilises the split in a fashion befitting of the 
teak raw material to which it is combined. As a result, RAW tables may 
or may not have these X shape, brass butterflies inserted.





O U T D O O R  R U G S

D E S I G N E R  ·  H E N R I K  P E D E R S E N  ·  D E N M A R K

1 6 1

Braided Sunbrella acrylic / polypropylene outdoor rope.
Weight : 16kg · Assembly : Not Required · Qty. Per Carton : 1

ITEM NUMBERS
101262 : 2m x 3m Rectangular Rug / Graphite Ombre	
101261 : 2m x 3m Rectangular Rug / Pewter Ombre	
108571 : 2m x 3m Rectangular Rug / Wren Ombre	

2 m  x  3 m  R E C TA N G U L A R  R U G

W · 300	 D · 200

Braided Sunbrella acrylic / polypropylene outdoor rope.
Weight : 5.5kg · Assembly : Not Required · Qty. Per Carton : 1

ITEM NUMBERS
101236 : 140cm Round Rug / Graphite Ombre	
101238 : 140cm Round Rug / Hazel Ombre	
101235 : 140cm Round Rug / Pewter Ombre	
108569 : 140cm Round Rug / Wren Ombre	

1 4 0 c m  R O U N D  R U G

D · 140

Braided Sunbrella acrylic / polypropylene outdoor rope.
Weight : 13kg · Assembly : Not Required · Qty. Per Carton : 1

ITEM NUMBERS
101243 : 220cm Round Rug / Graphite Ombre	
101245 : 220cm Round Rug / Hazel Ombre	
101241 : 220cm Round Rug / Pewter Ombre	
108570 : 220cm Round Rug / Wren Ombre	

2 2 0 c m  R O U N D  R U G

D · 220

Braided Sunbrella acrylic / polypropylene outdoor rope.
Weight : 30kg · Assembly : Not Required · Qty. Per Carton : 1

ITEM NUMBERS
101268 : 3m x 4m Rectangular Rug / Graphite Ombre	
101271 : 3m x 4m Rectangular Rug / Hazel Ombre	
101267 : 3m x 4m Rectangular Rug / Pewter Ombre	
108572 : 3m x 4m Rectangular Rug / Wren Ombre	

3 m  x  4 m  R E C TA N G U L A R  R U G

W · 400	 D · 300

B R A I D  C O L O U R S

GRAPHITE WRENHAZEL PEWTER



SALINA

Proudly, artfully echoing its island namesake. Salina’s rustic and rugged materials are hewn, reduced 
and fused, refined to a point where simplicity of form infers reassuringly classic style. Then an integrated 

comfort delivers a contrasting opulence and promise of something truly, excitingly unique.

1 5 0



SALINA

1 6 3



S A L I N A
L O U N G E

D E S I G N E R S  ·  M A T T E O  T H U N  &  B E N E D E T T O  F A S C I A N A  ·  I T A L Y

1 6 4

Natural finish teak & brushed stainless steel frame.
Wheat colour, woven all-weather wicker back & arm panels.
Outdoor fabric seat & back cushions included.
Weight : 35kg · Assembly : Not Required · Qty. Per Carton : 1

ITEM NUMBERS
110733 : Square Corner Unit	
110804 : Protective Cover 	

S Q U A R E  C O R N E R  U N I T

W · 100	 D · 100	 H · 75		  SH · 38� AH · 60

Natural finish teak & brushed stainless steel frame.
Wheat colour, woven all-weather wicker back & arm panels.
Outdoor fabric seat & back cushions included.
Weight : 39kg · Assembly : Not Required · Qty. Per Carton : 1

ITEM NUMBERS
110613 : Lounge Chair	
110800 : Protective Cover 	

L O U N G E  C H A I R

W · 100	 D · 100	 H · 75		  SH · 38� AH · 60

Natural finish teak & brushed stainless steel frame.
Outdoor fabric seat cushion included.
Weight : 26.5kg · Assembly : Not Required · Qty. Per Carton : 1

ITEM NUMBERS
110619 : Small Ottoman	
110807 : Protective Cover  	

S M A L L  O T T O M A N

W · 100	 D · 100	 H · 38

Natural finish teak & brushed stainless steel frame.
Wheat colour, woven all-weather wicker back & arm panels.
Outdoor fabric seat & back cushions included.
Weight : 67kg · Assembly : Not Required · Qty. Per Carton : 1

ITEM NUMBERS
110614 : 2-Seater Sofa	
110801 : Protective Cover 	

2 - S E AT E R  S O FA

W · 200	 D · 100	 H · 75		  SH · 38� AH · 60

Natural finish teak & brushed stainless steel frame.
Wheat colour, woven all-weather wicker back & arm panels.
Outdoor fabric seat & back cushions included.
Weight : 62.5kg · Assembly : Not Required · Qty. Per Carton : 1

ITEM NUMBERS
110615 : Right End Unit	
110802 : Protective Cover 	

R I G H T  E N D  U N I T

W · 200	 D · 100	 H · 75		  SH · 38� AH · 60

Natural finish teak & brushed stainless steel frame.
Wheat colour, woven all-weather wicker back & arm panels.
Outdoor fabric seat & back cushions included.
Weight : 62.5kg · Assembly : Not Required · Qty. Per Carton : 1

ITEM NUMBERS
110616 : Left End Unit	
110803 : Protective Cover 	

L E F T  E N D  U N I T

W · 200	 D · 100	 H · 75		  SH · 38� AH · 60

F R A M E  M AT E R I A L S

WHEAT
WICKER

NATURAL
FINISH TEAK

STAINLESS
STEEL



S A L I N A
L O U N G E

S A L I N A
L O U N G E

D E S I G N E R S  ·  M A T T E O  T H U N  &  B E N E D E T T O  F A S C I A N A  ·  I T A L Y

1 6 5

Natural finish teak & brushed stainless steel frame.
Outdoor fabric seat cushion included.
Weight : 37.5kg · Assembly : Not Required · Qty. Per Carton : 1

ITEM NUMBERS
110620 : Large Ottoman	
110808 : Protective Cover 	

L A R G E  O T T O M A N

W · 160	 D · 100	 H · 38

F R A M E  M AT E R I A L S

WHEAT
WICKER

NATURAL
FINISH TEAK

STAINLESS
STEEL

Natural finish teak & brushed stainless steel frame.
Wheat colour, woven all-weather wicker back & arm panels.
Outdoor fabric seat & back cushions included.
Weight : 51.5kg · Assembly : Not Required · Qty. Per Carton : 1

ITEM NUMBERS
110617 : Right Chaise Unit	
110805 : Protective Cover  	

R I G H T  C H A I S E  U N I T

W · 100	 L · 180	 H · 75		  SH · 38� AH · 60

Natural finish teak & brushed stainless steel frame.
Wheat colour, woven all-weather wicker back & arm panels.
Outdoor fabric seat & back cushions included.
Weight : 51.5kg · Assembly : Not Required · Qty. Per Carton : 1

ITEM NUMBERS
110618 : Left Chaise Unit	
110806 : Protective Cover 	

L E F T  C H A I S E  U N I T

W · 100	 L · 180	 H · 75		  SH · 38� AH · 60

Natural finish teak & brushed stainless steel frame.
Natural finish slatted teak table top.
Weight : 23kg · Assembly : Not Required · Qty. Per Carton : 1

ITEM NUMBERS
110402 : Square Coffee Table	
110809 : Protective Cover 	

S Q U A R E  C O F F E E  TA B L E

W · 100.5	 L · 100.5	 H · 35

Natural finish teak & brushed stainless steel frame.
Natural finish slatted teak table top.
Weight : 13.5kg · Assembly : Not Required · Qty. Per Carton : 1

ITEM NUMBERS
110403 : Round Coffee Table	
110810 : Protective Cover 	

R O U N D  C O F F E E  TA B L E

D · 83.5	 H · 35

Natural finish teak & brushed stainless steel frame.
Natural finish slatted teak table top.
Weight : 5.5kg · Assembly : Not Required · Qty. Per Carton : 1

ITEM NUMBERS
110404 : Round Side Table	
110811 : Protective Cover 	

R O U N D  S I D E  TA B L E

D · 41	 H · 45



FIFE
PLATINUM

FIFE
GRANITE

FIFE
NICKEL

FIFE
VESTERHAV SAND

FIFE
RAINY GREY

FIFE
CANVAS GREY

FIFE
BONE

O U T D O O R  P E R F O R M A N C E  FA B R I C S

FIFE
OLIVE

FIFE
SALMON

0034
GRADE B

0042
GRADE B

0041
GRADE B

0039
GRADE B

0048
GRADE B

0044
GRADE B

0032
GRADE B

0045
GRADE B

0031
GRADE B

HERITAGE
SABLE

GROUND
BEACH

GROUND
CHARCOAL

GROUND
SAND

HERITAGE
ASHE

ZENITH
DUNE

ZENITH
DENIM

ZENITH
EARTHEN

ZENITH
PEBBLE

ZENITH
SKY

ZENITH
SNOW

ZENITH
STEM

ZENITH
WREN

0206
GRADE B

0283
GRADE C

0282
GRADE C

0284
GRADE C

0285
GRADE C

0286
GRADE C

0287
GRADE C

0288
GRADE C

0289
GRADE C

0207
GRADE B

0274
GRADE B

0270
GRADE B

0273
GRADE B

ROBBEN
GREY

ROBBEN
CHARCOAL

LOOM 3
CASTLEROCK

LOPI
MARBLE

LOPI
CHARCOAL

0085
GRADE C

0083
GRADE C

0205
GRADE C

0134
GRADE C

0132
GRADE C

W AT E R  R E S I S TA N T  FA B R I C S

BLEND
SAND

BLEND
LINEN

BLEND
FOG

BLEND
COAL

BLEND
CLAY

BLEND
LATTE

CASTILLO
DOVE

CASTILLO
SMOKE

CASTILLO
SHADOW

0172
GRADE C

0177
GRADE C

0176
GRADE C

0147
GRADE B

0146
GRADE B

0145
GRADE B

0144
GRADE B

0143
GRADE B

0203
GRADE B

WILLA
CHINCHILLA

WILLA
DENIM

WILLA
PARCHMENT

WILLA
PEAT

WILLA
SAGE

WILLA
SILT

WILLA
SKY

WILLA
SNOW

0292
GRADE B

0293
GRADE B

0294
GRADE B

0295
GRADE B

0296
GRADE B

0297
GRADE B

0298
GRADE B

0299
GRADE B

1 6 6

S A L I N A
F A B R I C S

D E S I G N E R S  ·  M A T T E O  T H U N  &  B E N E D E T T O  F A S C I A N A  ·  I T A L Y



WAVE
BUFF

WAVE
GRAVEL

DOT
OYSTER

DOT
NIMBUS

DOT
PUTTY

WAVE
QUARRY

WAVE
RUSSET

S O F T  T O U C H  FA B R I C S

TUCK
MALT

TUCK
TRUFFLE

TUCK
DUST

TUCK
SABLE

TUCK
DENIM

TUCK
CIDER

RAVEL
DUNE

RAVEL
SABLE

RAVEL
GINGER

0122
GRADE D

0124
GRADE D

0158
GRADE D

0123
GRADE D

0157
GRADE D

0121
GRADE D

0118
GRADE D

0120
GRADE D

0119
GRADE D

0117
GRADE D

0116
GRADE D

0156
GRADE D

0125
GRADE D

0159
GRADE D

0126
GRADE D

0127
GRADE D

U K  F R  ( F I R E  R E S I S TA N T )  FA B R I C S

FIFE
GRANITE

0268
GRADE C

FIFE
NICKEL

0264
GRADE C

FIFE
VESTERHAV SAND

0265
GRADE C

FIFE
RAINY GREY

0139
GRADE C

FIFE
CANVAS GREY

0263
GRADE C

LOOM 3
CASTLEROCK

0267
GRADE C

BLEND
LINEN

0199
GRADE C

BLEND
COAL

0200
GRADE C

BLEND
LATTE

0223
GRADE C

CASTILLO
DOVE

CASTILLO
SMOKE

CASTILLO
SHADOW

0300
GRADE C

0302
GRADE C

0301
GRADE C

1 6 7

S A L I N A
F A B R I C S

D E S I G N E R S  ·  M A T T E O  T H U N  &  B E N E D E T T O  F A S C I A N A  ·  I T A L Y



S A L I N A
L O U N G E

D E S I G N E R S  ·  M A T T E O  T H U N  &  B E N E D E T T O  F A S C I A N A  ·  I T A L Y

SETTING 1 IS COMPRISED OF...
1x Salina Left Chaise Unit
1x Salina Square Coffee Table
1x Salina Right End Unit

1x Salina Lounge Chair
1x Salina Round Coffee Table
1x Salina Round Side Table

S E T T I N G  1

OVERALL DIMENSIONS		  W · 400.5	 D · 335

SETTING 2 IS COMPRISED OF...
1x Salina Right End Unit 
1x Salina Square Coffee Table
1x Salina Square Corner Unit
1x Salina Left End Unit

2x Salina Square Coffee Table

S E T T I N G  2

OVERALL DIMENSIONS		  W · 400	 D · 400.5

1 6 8



S A L I N A
L O U N G E

D E S I G N E R S  ·  M A T T E O  T H U N  &  B E N E D E T T O  F A S C I A N A  ·  I T A L Y

SETTING 3 IS COMPRISED OF...
2x Salina Right End Unit 
1x Salina Ottoman
1x Salina Round Coffee Table
1x Salina Round Side Table

2x Salina Lounge Chair

S E T T I N G  3

OVERALL DIMENSIONS		  W · 400	 D · 353

SETTING 4 IS COMPRISED OF...
1x Salina Right End Unit 
1x Salina Square Coffee Table

1x Salina Ottoman
2x Salina Left End Unit
1x Salina Square Coffee Table

S E T T I N G  4

OVERALL DIMENSIONS		  W · 503	 D · 300.5

1 6 9



SARANAC

When designing Saranac, Mark Gabbertas imagined a design that combined exceptional comfort with 
an enduring aesthetic. A design approach which seduced rather than shouted, that one would feel at 

ease with immediately, and which could continue to charm for years.



SARANAC

1 7 1



S A R A N A C
L O U N G E

D E S I G N E R  ·  M A R K  G A B B E R T A S  ·  U K

1 7 2

Natural finish teak frame. 
Raven colour, woven outdoor rope back panel.
Outdoor fabric seat & back cushions included.
Weight : 16kg · Assembly : Not Required · Qty. Per Carton : 1

ITEM NUMBERS
108907 : Lounge Chair
108526 : Protective Cover 	

L O U N G E  C H A I R

W · 74	 D · 80	 H · 69	 SH · 46� AH · 59

Natural finish teak frame. 
Outdoor fabric seat cushion included.
Weight : 9kg · Assembly : Not Required · Qty. Per Carton : 1

ITEM NUMBERS
108910 : Ottoman
108529 : Protective Cover 	

O T T O M A N

W · 74	 D · 59	 H · 49.5

T E A K  F I N I S H

NATURAL
FINISH TEAK RAVEN

R O P E  C O L O U R

Natural finish teak frame. 
Raven colour, woven outdoor rope back panel.
Outdoor fabric seat & back cushions included.
Weight : 31kg · Assembly : Not Required · Qty. Per Carton : 1

ITEM NUMBERS
108908 : 2-Seater Sofa
108527 : Protective Cover 	

2 - S E AT E R  S O FA

W · 160	 D · 81	 H · 69	 SH · 46� AH · 59

Natural finish teak frame. 
Raven colour, woven outdoor rope back panel.
Outdoor fabric seat & back cushions included.
Weight : 41.5kg · Assembly : Not Required · Qty. Per Carton : 1

ITEM NUMBERS
108909 : 3-Seater Sofa
108528 : Protective Cover 	

3 - S E AT E R  S O FA

W · 234	 D · 81	 H · 69	 SH · 46� AH · 59



S A R A N A C
L O U N G E

S A R A N A C
L O U N G E  /  D I N I N G

D E S I G N E R  ·  M A R K  G A B B E R T A S  ·  U K

1 7 3

Natural finish teak frame.
Gas strut reclining mechanism.
Outdoor fabric seat & back cushion included.
Weight : 32kg · Assembly : Not Required · Qty. Per Carton : 1

ITEM NUMBERS
109311 : Lounger
109718 : Protective Cover 	

L O U N G E R

W · 79	 L · 202	 H · 95		  SH · 42.5

Natural finish teak frame. 
Raven colour, woven outdoor rope back panel.
Outdoor fabric seat & back cushions included.
Weight : 11kg · Assembly : Not Required · Qty. Per Carton : 1

ITEM NUMBERS
109305 : Dining Chair with Arms
109717 : Protective Cover 	

D I N I N G  C H A I R  W I T H  A R M S

W · 59	 D · 62	 H · 81	 SH · 44� AH · 65

T E A K  F I N I S H

NATURAL
FINISH TEAK RAVEN

R O P E  C O L O U R



FIFE
PLATINUM

FIFE
GRANITE

FIFE
NICKEL

FIFE
VESTERHAV SAND

FIFE
RAINY GREY

FIFE
CANVAS GREY

FIFE
BONE

O U T D O O R  P E R F O R M A N C E  FA B R I C S

FIFE
OLIVE

FIFE
SALMON

0034
GRADE B

0042
GRADE B

0041
GRADE B

0039
GRADE B

0048
GRADE B

0044
GRADE B

0032
GRADE B

0045
GRADE B

0031
GRADE B

HERITAGE
SABLE

GROUND
BEACH

GROUND
CHARCOAL

GROUND
SAND

HERITAGE
ASHE

ZENITH
DUNE

ZENITH
DENIM

ZENITH
EARTHEN

ZENITH
PEBBLE

ZENITH
SKY

ZENITH
SNOW

ZENITH
STEM

ZENITH
WREN

0206
GRADE B

0283
GRADE C

0282
GRADE C

0284
GRADE C

0285
GRADE C

0286
GRADE C

0287
GRADE C

0288
GRADE C

0289
GRADE C

0207
GRADE B

0274
GRADE B

0270
GRADE B

0273
GRADE B

ROBBEN
GREY

ROBBEN
CHARCOAL

LOOM 3
CASTLEROCK

LOPI
MARBLE

LOPI
CHARCOAL

0085
GRADE C

0083
GRADE C

0205
GRADE C

0134
GRADE C

0132
GRADE C

W AT E R  R E S I S TA N T  FA B R I C S

BLEND
SAND

BLEND
LINEN

BLEND
FOG

BLEND
COAL

BLEND
CLAY

BLEND
LATTE

CASTILLO
DOVE

CASTILLO
SMOKE

CASTILLO
SHADOW

0172
GRADE C

0177
GRADE C

0176
GRADE C

0147
GRADE B

0146
GRADE B

0145
GRADE B

0144
GRADE B

0143
GRADE B

0203
GRADE B

WILLA
CHINCHILLA

WILLA
DENIM

WILLA
PARCHMENT

WILLA
PEAT

WILLA
SAGE

WILLA
SILT

WILLA
SKY

WILLA
SNOW

0292
GRADE B

0293
GRADE B

0294
GRADE B

0295
GRADE B

0296
GRADE B

0297
GRADE B

0298
GRADE B

0299
GRADE B

1 7 4

S A R A N A C
F A B R I C S

D E S I G N E R  ·  M A R K  G A B B E R T A S  ·  U K



WAVE
BUFF

WAVE
GRAVEL

DOT
OYSTER

DOT
NIMBUS

DOT
PUTTY

WAVE
QUARRY

WAVE
RUSSET

S O F T  T O U C H  FA B R I C S

TUCK
MALT

TUCK
TRUFFLE

TUCK
DUST

TUCK
SABLE

TUCK
DENIM

TUCK
CIDER

RAVEL
DUNE

RAVEL
SABLE

RAVEL
GINGER

0122
GRADE D

0124
GRADE D

0158
GRADE D

0123
GRADE D

0157
GRADE D

0121
GRADE D

0118
GRADE D

0120
GRADE D

0119
GRADE D

0117
GRADE D

0116
GRADE D

0156
GRADE D

0125
GRADE D

0159
GRADE D

0126
GRADE D

0127
GRADE D

U K  F R  ( F I R E  R E S I S TA N T )  FA B R I C S

FIFE
GRANITE

0268
GRADE C

FIFE
NICKEL

0264
GRADE C

FIFE
VESTERHAV SAND

0265
GRADE C

FIFE
RAINY GREY

0139
GRADE C

FIFE
CANVAS GREY

0263
GRADE C

LOOM 3
CASTLEROCK

0267
GRADE C

BLEND
LINEN

0199
GRADE C

BLEND
COAL

0200
GRADE C

BLEND
LATTE

0223
GRADE C

CASTILLO
DOVE

CASTILLO
SMOKE

CASTILLO
SHADOW

0300
GRADE C

0302
GRADE C

0301
GRADE C

1 7 5

S A R A N A C
F A B R I C S

D E S I G N E R  ·  M A R K  G A B B E R T A S  ·  U K





S E P A L
C O F F E E  &  S I D E  T A B L E S

D E S I G N E R  ·  M A R K  G A B B E R T A S  ·  U K

1 7 7

Natural finish teak frame. Nero colour, ceramic table top with
Meteor colour, powder coated aluminium rim.
Weight : 11.5kg · Assembly : Required · Qty. Per Carton : 1

ITEM NUMBERS
108691 : Coffee Table - Nero	
108531 : Protective Cover	

C O F F E E  TA B L E

W · 87	 D · 83	 H · 31

T E A K  F I N I S H

NATURAL
FINISH TEAK

Natural finish teak frame. Bianco colour, ceramic table top with
White colour, powder coated aluminium rim.
Weight : 11.5kg · Assembly : Required · Qty. Per Carton : 1

ITEM NUMBERS
108692 : Coffee Table - Bianco	
108531 : Protective Cover	

C O F F E E  TA B L E

W · 87	 D · 83	 H · 31

Natural finish teak frame. Emperor colour, ceramic table top 
with Java colour, powder coated aluminium rim.
Weight : 11.5kg · Assembly : Required · Qty. Per Carton : 1

ITEM NUMBERS
108693 : Coffee Table - Emperor	
108531 : Protective Cover	

C O F F E E  TA B L E

W · 87	 D · 83	 H · 31

Natural finish teak frame. Nero colour, ceramic table top with
Meteor colour, powder coated aluminium rim.
Weight : 7kg · Assembly : Required · Qty. Per Carton : 1

ITEM NUMBERS
108473 : Side Table - Nero	
108530 : Protective Cover	

S I D E  TA B L E

W · 64	 D · 60	 H · 41

Natural finish teak frame. Bianco colour, ceramic table top with
White colour, powder coated aluminium rim.
Weight : 7kg · Assembly : Required · Qty. Per Carton : 1

ITEM NUMBERS
108474 : Side Table - Bianco	
108530 : Protective Cover	

S I D E  TA B L E

W · 64	 D · 60	 H · 41

Natural finish teak frame. Emperor colour, ceramic table top 
with Java colour, powder coated aluminium rim.
Weight : 7kg · Assembly : Required · Qty. Per Carton : 1

ITEM NUMBERS
108475 : Side Table - Emperor	
108530 : Protective Cover	

S I D E  TA B L E

W · 64	 D · 60	 H · 41

TA B L E  T O P  /  R I M  C O L O U R S

NERO
CERAMIC

METEOR
POWDER COAT

JAVA
POWDER COAT

EMPEROR
CERAMIC

WHITE
POWDER COAT

BIANCO
CERAMIC





S C A T T E R  C U S H I O N S

1 7 9

Removable outdoor fabric cover with zipper. 
Polypropylene fabric interliner with polyester fibre fill.

ITEM NUMBERS
101854 : 50cm x 50cm Cushion (Grade B Fabrics) *	
101854 : 50cm x 50cm Cushion (Grade C Fabrics) **	
101854 : 50cm x 50cm Cushion (Grade D Fabrics)	

* Excluding Cameron Anthracite, Cameron Granite & Sailing Seagull

* Excluding Pinstripe & Poolside Stripe fabrics

**	Excluding UKFR fabrics

50cm SQUARE SCATTER CUSHION

W · 50	 H · 50	 D · 10

Removable outdoor fabric cover with zipper. 
Polypropylene fabric interliner with polyester fibre fill.

ITEM NUMBERS
101882 : 58cm x 58cm Cushion (Grade B Fabrics) *
101882 : 58cm x 58cm Cushion (Grade C Fabrics) **	
101882 : 58cm x 58cm Cushion (Grade D Fabrics)	

* Excluding Cameron Anthracite, Cameron Granite & Sailing Seagull

* Excluding Pinstripe & Poolside Stripe fabrics

**	Excluding UKFR fabrics

58cm SQUARE SCATTER CUSHION

W · 58	 H · 58	 D · 12

Removable outdoor fabric cover with zipper. 
Polypropylene fabric interliner with polyester fibre fill.

ITEM NUMBERS
101910 : 45cm x 37cm Cushion (Grade B Fabrics) *	
101910 : 45cm x 37cm Cushion (Grade C Fabrics) **	
101910 : 45cm x 37cm Cushion (Grade D Fabrics)	

* Excluding Cameron Anthracite, Cameron Granite & Sailing Seagull

* Excluding Pinstripe & Poolside Stripe fabrics

**	Excluding UKFR fabrics

45cm x 37cm RECTANGULAR SCATTER CUSHION 

W · 45	 H · 37	 D · 10

Removable outdoor fabric cover with zipper. 
Polypropylene fabric interliner with polyester fibre fill.

ITEM NUMBERS
101938 : 55cm x 32cm Cushion (Grade B Fabrics) *
101938 : 55cm x 32cm Cushion (Grade C Fabrics) **	
101938 : 55cm x 32cm Cushion (Grade D Fabrics)	

* Excluding Cameron Anthracite, Cameron Granite & Sailing Seagull

* Excluding Pinstripe & Poolside Stripe fabrics

**	Excluding UKFR fabrics

55cm x 32cm RECTANGULAR SCATTER CUSHION 

W · 55	 H · 32	 D · 10

Removable outdoor fabric cover with zipper. 
Polypropylene fabric interliner with polyester fibre fill.

ITEM NUMBERS
101966 : 80cm x 65cm Relaxed Cushion (Grade B Fabrics) *
101966 : 80cm x 65cm Relaxed Cushion (Grade C Fabrics) **	
101966 : 80cm x 65cm Relaxed Cushion (Grade D Fabrics)	

* Excluding Cameron Anthracite, Cameron Granite & Sailing Seagull

**	Excluding UKFR fabrics

80cm x 65cm RELAXED SCATTER CUSHION 

W · 80	 H · 65	 D · 10

Removable outdoor fabric cover with zipper. 
Polypropylene fabric interliner with polyester fibre fill.

ITEM NUMBERS
109638 : 68cm x 42cm Cushion (Grade B Fabrics) *	
109638 : 68cm x 42cm Cushion (Grade C Fabrics) **
109638 : 68cm x 42cm Cushion (Grade D Fabrics)	

* Excluding Cameron Anthracite, Cameron Granite & Sailing Seagull

* Excluding Pinstripe & Poolside Stripe fabrics

**	Excluding UKFR fabrics

68cm x 42cm RECTANGULAR SCATTER CUSHION 

W · 68	 H · 42	 D · 16

NOTES

UKFR fabrics are not specified for scatter cushions, as these types of 
cushions are not subject to the same fire regulations as integral seat 
and back cushions.

	







* Excluding Cameron Anthracite, Cameron Granite & Sailing Seagull

* Excluding Pinstripe & Poolside Stripe fabrics

**	Excluding UKFR fabrics

60cm x 40cm RECTANGULAR SCATTER CUSHION 

W · 60	 H · 40	 D · 15





S P L I T
D I N I N G

D E S I G N E R  ·  H E N R I K  P E D E R S E N  ·  D E N M A R K

1 8 1

F R A M E  C O L O U R S

METEOR WHITE

T E A K  TA B L E  T O P

NATURAL
FINISH TEAK

Powder coated aluminium frame.
Natural finish slatted teak table top.
Without parasol hole. Seats 8.
Weight : 55kg · Assembly : Required · Qty. Per Carton : 1

ITEM NUMBERS
101724 : Meteor Frame / Natural Teak Top	
101722 : White Frame / Natural Teak Top	
100206 : Protective Cover 	

2 2 0 c m  D I N I N G  TA B L E  T E A K

W · 92	 L · 220	 H · 73

Powder coated aluminium frame.
Natural finish slatted teak table top.
Without parasol hole. Seats 10.
Weight : 66kg · Assembly : Required · Qty. Per Carton : 1

ITEM NUMBERS
101734 : Meteor Frame / Natural Teak Top	
101732 : White Frame / Natural Teak Top	
100207 : Protective Cover 	

2 8 0 c m  D I N I N G  TA B L E  T E A K

W · 92	 L · 280	 H · 73





S W A Y
D I N I N G  /  L O U N G E

D E S I G N E R  ·  H E N R I K  P E D E R S E N  ·  D E N M A R K

1 8 3

Natural finish teak & powder coated aluminium & stainless steel frame.
Ferrari sling seat & back. Minimum Order Quantity : 4 Chairs 
Weight : 5.5kg · Assembly : Not Required · Qty. Per Carton : 4 

ITEM NUMBERS
101816 : Natural Teak & Meteor Frame / Granite Sling	
105183 : Natural Teak & Meteor Frame / Anthracite Sling	
101820 : Natural Teak & White Frame / Seagull Sling	
108298 : Natural Teak & Java Frame / Sepia Sling	
100215 : Protective Cover (Single Chair)	
100216 : Protective Cover (Stack of 4 Chairs)	

T E A K  S TA C K I N G  C H A I R  W I T H  A R M S

W · 65	 D · 61	 H · 82	 SH · 47� AH · 65

Natural finish teak & powder coated aluminium & stainless steel frame.
Ferrari sling seat & back. Minimum Order Quantity : 4 Chairs 
Weight : 5.3kg · Assembly : Not Required · Qty. Per Carton : 4

ITEM NUMBERS
101805 : Natural Teak & Meteor Frame / Granite Sling	
105182 : Natural Teak & Meteor Frame / Anthracite Sling	
101809 : Natural Teak & White Frame / Seagull Sling	
108297 : Natural Teak & Java Frame / Sepia Sling	
100212 : Protective Cover (Single Chair)	
100213 : Protective Cover (Stack of 4 Chairs)	

T E A K  S TA C K I N G  C H A I R

W · 55	 D · 61	 H · 82		  SH · 47

Powder coated stainless steel frame. Natural finish teak arms.
Ferrari sling seat & back. Minimum Order Quantity : 4 Chairs
Weight : 9.5kg · Assembly : Not Required · Qty. Per Carton : 4

ITEM NUMBERS
107796 : Meteor Frame / Granite Sling	
107797 : Meteor Frame / Anthracite Sling	
107798 : White Frame / Seagull Sling	
100210 : Protective Cover (Single Chair)	
100211 : Protective Cover (Stack of 4 Chairs)	

S TA C K I N G  C H A I R  W I T H  A R M S

W · 58.5	 D · 55	 H · 85	 SH · 45.5� AH · 67

T E A K  F I N I S H

NATURAL
FINISH TEAK

F R A M E  /  S L I N G  C O L O U R S

(FRAME)
WHITE

(SLING)
SEAGULL

(FRAME)
METEOR

(SLING)
GRANITE

(SLING)
ANTHRACITE

(FRAME)
JAVA

(SLING)
SEPIA

Natural finish teak & powder coated aluminium & stainless steel frame.
Ferrari sling seat & back. 5 reclining back positions.
Weight : 21kg · Assembly : Not Required · Qty. Per Carton : 1

ITEM NUMBERS
108304 : Natural Teak & Meteor Frame / Granite Sling	
108236 : Natural Teak & Meteor Frame / Anthracite Sling	
108237 : Natural Teak & White Frame / Seagull Sling	
108336 : Natural Teak & Java Frame / Sepia Sling	
109055 : Protective Cover	

L O U N G E R

W · 68	 L · 204	 H · 90		  SH · 37





W H I R L
D I N I N G  /  B A R

D E S I G N E R  ·  H E N R I K  P E D E R S E N  ·  D E N M A R K

1 8 5

T E A K  F I N I S H

NATURAL
FINISH TEAK

Natural finish teak frame & slatted teak table top.
Without parasol hole. Seats 6.
Weight : 65kg · Assembly : Required · Qty. Per Carton : 1

ITEM NUMBERS
102264 : Teak 150cm Round Dining Table	
100223 : Protective Cover 	

1 5 0 c m  R O U N D  D I N I N G  TA B L E

D · 150	 H · 74





W R A P
D I N I N G  &  L O U N G E

D E S I G N E R  ·  H E N R I K  P E D E R S E N  ·  D E N M A R K

1 8 7

T E A K  F I N I S H

NATURAL
FINISH TEAK

W I C K E R  C O L O U R S

SORREL UMBER

Natural finish teak frame.
Sorrel colour, woven all-weather wicker seat & back panel.
Outdoor fabric seat & back cushions included.
Weight : 10kg · Assembly : Not Required · Qty. Per Carton : 1

ITEM NUMBERS
111055 : Dining Chair with Arms / Sorrel Wicker
111339 : Protective Cover	

D I N I N G  C H A I R  W I T H  A R M S

W · 72	 D · 67	 H · 73	 SH · 50	 AH · 67.5

Natural finish teak frame.
Umber colour, woven all-weather wicker seat & back panel.
Outdoor fabric seat & back cushions included.
Weight : 10kg · Assembly : Not Required · Qty. Per Carton : 1

ITEM NUMBERS
111054 : Dining Chair with Arms / Umber Wicker
111339 : Protective Cover	

D I N I N G  C H A I R  W I T H  A R M S

W · 72	 D · 67	 H · 73	 SH · 50	 AH · 67.5

Natural finish teak frame.
Sorrel colour, woven all-weather wicker seat & back panel.
Outdoor fabric seat & back cushions included.
Weight : 17.5kg · Assembly : Not Required · Qty. Per Carton : 1

ITEM NUMBERS
111063 : Lounge Chair / Sorrel Wicker
111340 : Protective Cover	

L O U N G E  C H A I R

W · 92	 D · 92	 H · 72	 SH · 38	 AH · 62

Natural finish teak frame.
Umber colour, woven all-weather wicker seat & back panel.
Outdoor fabric seat & back cushions included.
Weight : 17.5kg · Assembly : Not Required · Qty. Per Carton : 1

ITEM NUMBERS
111062 : Lounge Chair / Umber Wicker
111340 : Protective Cover	

L O U N G E  C H A I R

W · 92	 D · 92	 H · 72	 SH · 38	 AH · 62



FIFE
PLATINUM

FIFE
GRANITE

FIFE
NICKEL

FIFE
VESTERHAV SAND

FIFE
RAINY GREY

FIFE
CANVAS GREY

FIFE
BONE

O U T D O O R  P E R F O R M A N C E  FA B R I C S

FIFE
OLIVE

FIFE
SALMON

0034
GRADE B

0042
GRADE B

0041
GRADE B

0039
GRADE B

0048
GRADE B

0044
GRADE B

0032
GRADE B

0045
GRADE B

0031
GRADE B

HERITAGE
SABLE

GROUND
BEACH

GROUND
CHARCOAL

GROUND
SAND

HERITAGE
ASHE

ZENITH
DUNE

ZENITH
DENIM

ZENITH
EARTHEN

ZENITH
PEBBLE

ZENITH
SKY

ZENITH
SNOW

ZENITH
STEM

ZENITH
WREN

0206
GRADE B

0283
GRADE C

0282
GRADE C

0284
GRADE C

0285
GRADE C

0286
GRADE C

0287
GRADE C

0288
GRADE C

0289
GRADE C

0207
GRADE B

0274
GRADE B

0270
GRADE B

0273
GRADE B

ROBBEN
GREY

ROBBEN
CHARCOAL

LOOM 3
CASTLEROCK

LOPI
MARBLE

LOPI
CHARCOAL

0085
GRADE C

0083
GRADE C

0205
GRADE C

0134
GRADE C

0132
GRADE C

W AT E R  R E S I S TA N T  FA B R I C S

BLEND
SAND

BLEND
LINEN

BLEND
FOG

BLEND
COAL

BLEND
CLAY

BLEND
LATTE

CASTILLO
DOVE

CASTILLO
SMOKE

CASTILLO
SHADOW

0172
GRADE C

0177
GRADE C

0176
GRADE C

0147
GRADE B

0146
GRADE B

0145
GRADE B

0144
GRADE B

0143
GRADE B

0203
GRADE B

WILLA
CHINCHILLA

WILLA
DENIM

WILLA
PARCHMENT

WILLA
PEAT

WILLA
SAGE

WILLA
SILT

WILLA
SKY

WILLA
SNOW

0292
GRADE B

0293
GRADE B

0294
GRADE B

0295
GRADE B

0296
GRADE B

0297
GRADE B

0298
GRADE B

0299
GRADE B

1 8 8

W R A P
F A B R I C S

D E S I G N E R  ·  H E N R I K  P E D E R S E N  ·  D E N M A R K



WAVE
BUFF

WAVE
GRAVEL

DOT
OYSTER

DOT
NIMBUS

DOT
PUTTY

WAVE
QUARRY

WAVE
RUSSET

S O F T  T O U C H  FA B R I C S

TUCK
MALT

TUCK
TRUFFLE

TUCK
DUST

TUCK
SABLE

TUCK
DENIM

TUCK
CIDER

RAVEL
DUNE

RAVEL
SABLE

RAVEL
GINGER

0122
GRADE D

0124
GRADE D

0158
GRADE D

0123
GRADE D

0157
GRADE D

0121
GRADE D

0118
GRADE D

0120
GRADE D

0119
GRADE D

0117
GRADE D

0116
GRADE D

0156
GRADE D

0125
GRADE D

0159
GRADE D

0126
GRADE D

0127
GRADE D

U K  F R  ( F I R E  R E S I S TA N T )  FA B R I C S

FIFE
GRANITE

0268
GRADE C

FIFE
NICKEL

0264
GRADE C

FIFE
VESTERHAV SAND

0265
GRADE C

FIFE
RAINY GREY

0139
GRADE C

FIFE
CANVAS GREY

0263
GRADE C

LOOM 3
CASTLEROCK

0267
GRADE C

BLEND
LINEN

0199
GRADE C

BLEND
COAL

0200
GRADE C

BLEND
LATTE

0223
GRADE C

CASTILLO
DOVE

CASTILLO
SMOKE

CASTILLO
SHADOW

0300
GRADE C

0302
GRADE C

0301
GRADE C

1 8 9

W R A P
F A B R I C S

D E S I G N E R  ·  H E N R I K  P E D E R S E N  ·  D E N M A R K



ZENITH

1 9 0



ZENITH

As the name indicates, Zenith is all about placement in relation to the sun. Are you chasing the warm 
golden rays or looking for the calm and soothing shade on a hot day? Zenith will accommodate your 
needs for easy and convenient mobility. And with the modules on wheels, your favorite spot is always 

within easy reach.



Z E N I T H
L O U N G E

D E S I G N E R  ·  H E N R I K  P E D E R S E N  ·  D E N M A R K

1 9 2

T E A K  F I N I S H

NATURAL
FINISH TEAKMETEOR

F R A M E  C O L O U R S W I C K E R  C O L O U R

WHEAT

Powder coated aluminium frame. Natural finish teak arms.
Wheat colour, woven all-weather wicker seat & back panels. 
Outdoor fabric seat & back cushion included.
Weight : 18kg · Assembly : Not Required · Qty. Per Carton : 1

ITEM NUMBERS
108911 : Meteor Frame
110862 : White Frame
105966 : Protective Cover 	

L O U N G E  C H A I R  W I T H  T E A K  A R M S

W · 93	 D · 93	 H · 83	 SH · 39� AH · 50

Powder coated aluminium frame.
Wheat colour, woven all-weather wicker seat & back panels.
Outdoor fabric seat & back cushion included.
Weight : 15kg · Assembly : Not Required · Qty. Per Carton : 1

ITEM NUMBERS
108912 : Meteor Frame
110863 : White Frame
105967 : Protective Cover 	

L O U N G E  C H A I R

W · 84.5	 D · 93	 H · 83		  SH · 39

Powder coated aluminium frame.
Wheat colour, woven all-weather wicker seat panel.
Outdoor fabric seat cushion included.
Weight : 7.5kg · Assembly : Not Required · Qty. Per Carton : 1

ITEM NUMBERS
108914 : Meteor Frame
110865 : White Frame
105969 : Protective Cover 	

O T T O M A N

W · 75	 D · 64	 H · 42

Powder coated aluminium frame. Natural finish teak arms.
Wheat colour, woven all-weather wicker seat & back panels.
Outdoor fabric seat & back cushions included.
Weight : 38kg · Assembly : Not Required · Qty. Per Carton : 1

ITEM NUMBERS
109359 : Meteor Frame
110866 : White Frame
109731 : Protective Cover 	

2 - S E AT E R  S O FA

W · 170	 D · 88	 H · 76	 SH · 39� AH · 50

WHITE



Z E N I T H
L O U N G E

D E S I G N E R  ·  H E N R I K  P E D E R S E N  ·  D E N M A R K

1 9 3

Powder coated aluminium frame.
Wheat colour, woven all-weather wicker seat & back panels.
Outdoor fabric seat & back cushion included.
Weight : 19kg · Assembly : Not Required · Qty. Per Carton : 1

ITEM NUMBERS
108913 : Meteor Frame
110864 : White Frame
105968 : Protective Cover 	

L O U N G E R

W · 89.5	 L · 157	 H · 85		  SH · 39

T E A K  F I N I S H

NATURAL
FINISH TEAKMETEOR

F R A M E  C O L O U R S

WHITE

W I C K E R  C O L O U R

WHEAT



FIFE
PLATINUM

FIFE
GRANITE

FIFE
NICKEL

FIFE
VESTERHAV SAND

FIFE
RAINY GREY

FIFE
CANVAS GREY

FIFE
BONE

O U T D O O R  P E R F O R M A N C E  FA B R I C S

FIFE
OLIVE

FIFE
SALMON

0034
GRADE B

0042
GRADE B

0041
GRADE B

0039
GRADE B

0048
GRADE B

0044
GRADE B

0032
GRADE B

0045
GRADE B

0031
GRADE B

HERITAGE
SABLE

GROUND
BEACH

GROUND
CHARCOAL

GROUND
SAND

HERITAGE
ASHE

ZENITH
DUNE

ZENITH
DENIM

ZENITH
EARTHEN

ZENITH
PEBBLE

ZENITH
SKY

ZENITH
SNOW

ZENITH
STEM

ZENITH
WREN

0206
GRADE B

0283
GRADE C

0282
GRADE C

0284
GRADE C

0285
GRADE C

0286
GRADE C

0287
GRADE C

0288
GRADE C

0289
GRADE C

0207
GRADE B

0274
GRADE B

0270
GRADE B

0273
GRADE B

ROBBEN
GREY

ROBBEN
CHARCOAL

LOOM 3
CASTLEROCK

LOPI
MARBLE

LOPI
CHARCOAL

0085
GRADE C

0083
GRADE C

0205
GRADE C

0134
GRADE C

0132
GRADE C

W AT E R  R E S I S TA N T  FA B R I C S

BLEND
SAND

BLEND
LINEN

BLEND
FOG

BLEND
COAL

BLEND
CLAY

BLEND
LATTE

CASTILLO
DOVE

CASTILLO
SMOKE

CASTILLO
SHADOW

0172
GRADE C

0177
GRADE C

0176
GRADE C

0147
GRADE B

0146
GRADE B

0145
GRADE B

0144
GRADE B

0143
GRADE B

0203
GRADE B

WILLA
CHINCHILLA

WILLA
DENIM

WILLA
PARCHMENT

WILLA
PEAT

WILLA
SAGE

WILLA
SILT

WILLA
SKY

WILLA
SNOW

0292
GRADE B

0293
GRADE B

0294
GRADE B

0295
GRADE B

0296
GRADE B

0297
GRADE B

0298
GRADE B

0299
GRADE B

1 9 4

Z E N I T H
F A B R I C S

D E S I G N E R  ·  H E N R I K  P E D E R S E N  ·  D E N M A R K



WAVE
BUFF

WAVE
GRAVEL

DOT
OYSTER

DOT
NIMBUS

DOT
PUTTY

WAVE
QUARRY

WAVE
RUSSET

S O F T  T O U C H  FA B R I C S

TUCK
MALT

TUCK
TRUFFLE

TUCK
DUST

TUCK
SABLE

TUCK
DENIM

TUCK
CIDER

RAVEL
DUNE

RAVEL
SABLE

RAVEL
GINGER

0122
GRADE D

0124
GRADE D

0158
GRADE D

0123
GRADE D

0157
GRADE D

0121
GRADE D

0118
GRADE D

0120
GRADE D

0119
GRADE D

0117
GRADE D

0116
GRADE D

0156
GRADE D

0125
GRADE D

0159
GRADE D

0126
GRADE D

0127
GRADE D

U K  F R  ( F I R E  R E S I S TA N T )  FA B R I C S

FIFE
GRANITE

0268
GRADE C

FIFE
NICKEL

0264
GRADE C

FIFE
VESTERHAV SAND

0265
GRADE C

FIFE
RAINY GREY

0139
GRADE C

FIFE
CANVAS GREY

0263
GRADE C

LOOM 3
CASTLEROCK

0267
GRADE C

BLEND
LINEN

0199
GRADE C

BLEND
COAL

0200
GRADE C

BLEND
LATTE

0223
GRADE C

CASTILLO
DOVE

CASTILLO
SMOKE

CASTILLO
SHADOW

0300
GRADE C

0302
GRADE C

0301
GRADE C

1 9 5

Z E N I T H
F A B R I C S

D E S I G N E R  ·  H E N R I K  P E D E R S E N  ·  D E N M A R K



SPECIFICATIONS

COVERS
PRODUCT CARE

1 9 6



When choosing exactly the right outdoor furniture for your particular needs, function is just as important as style. In the following pages we have 
listed details of the various fabrics and cushions we use for our furniture to help you plan your selections in detail. Further technical information, 
including downloads and care & maintenance instructions are available on our website www.gloster.com

FABRICS
CUSHIONS



Gloster protective covers are made from Weathermax, a heavy duty 100% solution dyed polyester 
material. Weathermax is a performance cover material combining UV resistance, water resistance, 
breathability and durability. The ability of the fabric to breathe is essential in reducing dampness, heat 
build-up and condensation. This in turn reduces the chances of problems such as mould or mildew 

becoming present on the furniture underneath.

With typical attention to detail, each cover is tailored to the unique dimensions of our product, 
ensuring a perfect fit. As well as covers for individual items, we also offer covers for all our stacking 
chairs, meaning that a single cover can be used for a stack of four chairs. For our modular furniture 
collections, adjacent covers are designed to zip and Velcro together so the entire set can be covered 
without the need to separate each item. All covers feature either a strap-and-clip connector or ties to 

ensure security against wind.

PROTECTIVE
COVERS



1 9 9





P R O D U C T
C A R E  &  M A I N T E N A N C E

2 0 1

Helps to retain the natural, brown colour of teak.

ITEM NUMBER
101678 : Teak Sealer	

T E A K  S E A L E R

VOLUME · 1,000 ml

Repels water & moisture and helps to prevent stains from food and 
drinks on teak or upholstery fabrics. Also for use on weathered teak to 
help retain the silver grey patina.

ITEM NUMBER
100781 : Teak & Upholstery Protector	

T E A K  &  U P H O L S T E R Y  P R O T E C T O R

VOLUME · 1,000 ml

Thoroughly cleans & brightens teak or upholstery fabrics in one step. 
Also use to restore & revive weathered teak.

ITEM NUMBER
100973 : Teak & Upholstery Cleaner	

T E A K  &  U P H O L S T E R Y  C L E A N E R

VOLUME · 1,000 ml

Box set containing 1x 1,000 ml bottle of Teak Sealer, 1x 1,000 ml bottle 
of Teak & Upholstery Cleaner & 1x 1,000 ml bottle of Teak & Upholstery 
Protector.

ITEM NUMBER
104777 : Product Care Box Set	

P R O D U C T  C A R E  B O X  S E T

VOLUME · 3 x 1,000 ml



FABRICS
Gloster works with only the best materials, which means that all of our upholstery fabrics are made 
predominantly from Sunbrella solution dyed acrylic yarns. Sunbrella yarns are produced using a solution 
dyed process, where the colour is added to the liquid solution that the yarn is extruded from. This 
means that the colour is ‘solid’ and runs all the way through the yarn. Only solution dyeing can make 

a fabric that is resistant to fading with exposure to UV rays from the sun.



FABRICS

2 0 3



G L O S T E R
F A B R I C S

2 0 4

No matter which type of fabric you choose for your furniture 
cushions, you can rest assured that Gloster only uses the 
best Sunbrella outdoor fabrics for maximum resistance to 
the fading and degrading effects of sunlight. All Gloster 
fabrics are finished with a water-repellent coating on the 

surface to reduce water absorbency. If the fabric does 
become wet from prolonged exposure, they will come to 
no harm, and the fabrics will dry out naturally. Gloster 
furniture cushions are offered with fabrics that fall into 
three distinct groups:

For maximum water resistance, a selection of Sunbrella® 
Rain cover fabrics features a water-resistant coating 
that is applied to the back face, helping prevent water 
travelling beyond the surface of the fabric. Although not 
offering quite the same soft hand as our other fabrics, 
these water-resistant fabrics are very practical and quick 
drying. The fillings inside the cushion are engineered using 
open cell materials to allow for maximum air circulation,
helping to speed up the drying process even further.

Combining with all the benefits present in Outdoor 
Performance cushions, Gloster offers this range of 
exclusive knitted performance fabrics that are the first 
to be used outdoors. These knitted fabrics offer the 
ultimate in terms of softness, giving a sumptuous cosy 
feel, while the inherent stretch allows for the perfect fit to 
even the most demanding of cushion shapes. The Wave 
fabrics feature a unique, 3D knitted structure giving levels 
of texture and softness unparalleled in outdoor fabrics.

MAXIMUM WATER RESISTANCE MAXIMUM SOFT TOUCH

Offered in a wide selection of stylish and sophisticated 
fabrics with a soft hand, our Outdoor Performance 
cushions use the softest, most luxurious fillings that give 

the feel of the most comfortable indoor furniture. A highly 
water-resistant barrier beneath the outer fabric cover 
protects the fill ings, keeping drying times to a minimum.

OUTDOOR PERFORMANCE



2 0 5

RECYCLED CONTENT FABRICS
Fabrics shown on the following pages with the recycled icon contain Sunbrella recycled yarns that emulate a homespun look with a natural diversity of colour 
within the yarn. Due to the nature of the recycled content, these fabrics may exhibit random colour specks and shade variations. These slubs can sometimes 
be a contrasting colour. The recycled content used is collected from the Sunbrella manufacturing facility, where the waste is segmented into colour groups, 
reduced back to its fibre state and finally mixed with virgin fibre before making its way through the manufacturing process. Due to the recycled nature of this 

fabric, the colour may vary between production batches and large sections of recycled yarns may run sporadically throughout the fabric. The presence of 
these recycled yarns should not be interpreted as imperfection, but as part of the character of the recycled fabric.

F A B R I C S
S P E C I A L  F E A T U R E S

RAIN FABRICS
Sunbrella Rain is a water resistant version of the standard Sunbrella upholstery fabrics. Rain fabrics are treated with a weatherproof coating that minimises 
water absorption and enables the cushion to dry out much faster than standard fabrics. Rain fabrics can be completely moisture-free within minutes after 
a simple wipe-down. When wet, the fabric threads expand slightly, meaning any water simply beads up on the fabric surface, rather than seeping into the 
cushion filling and leaving behind residual moisture. Rain fabrics are a little stiffer than the traditional Sunbrella fabrics, but they share the same market-
leading performance in terms of durability, fade resistance, and ease of cleaning - making them the ideal choice for all outdoor living and dining spaces.

UKFR (FIRE RESISTANT) FABRICS
In addition to our standard grades of fabrics, we also offer fourteen specific fabrics in fire resistant versions. The fire resistant versions of Sailing Seagull, 

Cameron Granite, Blend Linen, Blend Coal, Blend Latte, Fife Granite, Fife Nickel, Fife Rainy Grey, Fife Canvas Grey, Fife Vesterhav Sand, Loom 3 Castlerock, 
Castillo Dove, Castillo Smoke and Castillo Shadow have an additional back coating applied to ensure they meet the stringent UKFR (Fire Resistant) standard. 

These fabrics are not water resistant, so we recommend that furniture covers are always purchased when specifying these cushions.

G L O S T E R
F A B R I C S

2 0 4



2 0 72 0 6

G R A D E  B
W A T E R  R E S I S T A N T  F A B R I C S

BLEND SAND
0147

BLEND FOG
0145

BLEND LINEN
0146

CAMERON ANTHRACITE
0001

BLEND COAL
0144

BLEND CLAY
0143

SAILING SEAGULL
0090

CAMERON GRANITE
0050

BLEND LATTE
0203

G R A D E  C
W A T E R  R E S I S T A N T  F A B R I C S

WILLA PEAT
0295

WILLA CHINCHILLA
0292

WILLA SILT
0297

WILLA PARCHMENT
0294

WILLA SNOW
0299

WILLA DENIM
0293

WILLA SKY
0298

WILLA SAGE
0296



2 0 7

G R A D E  B
W A T E R  R E S I S T A N T  F A B R I C S

G R A D E  B
O U T D O O R  P E R F O R M A N C E  F A B R I C S

FIFE BONE
0031

FIFE VESTERHAV SAND
0048

FIFE PLATINUM
0042

FIFE CANVAS GREY
0032

FIFE RAINY GREY
0044

FIFE NICKEL
0039

FIFE OLIVE
0041

FIFE SALMON
0045

FIFE GRANITE
0034

CASTILLO SMOKE
0177

CASTILLO SHADOW
0176

CASTILLO DOVE
0172

G R A D E  C
W A T E R  R E S I S T A N T  F A B R I C S



2 0 9

PINSTRIPE COAL
0160

PINSTRIPE FOG
0161

HERITAGE ASHE
0206

HERITAGE SABLE
0207

2 0 8

G R A D E  B
O U T D O O R  P E R F O R M A N C E  F A B R I C S

G R A D E  B
O U T D O O R  P E R F O R M A N C E  F A B R I C S

GROUND BEACH
0274

GROUND CHARCOAL
0270

GROUND SAND
0273

POOLSIDE COAL
0163

POOLSIDE SMOKE
0164

POOLSIDE LINEN
0202



2 0 9

G R A D E  C
O U T D O O R  P E R F O R M A N C E  F A B R I C S

ROBBEN CHARCOAL
0083

ROBBEN GREY
0085

LOOM 3 CASTLEROCK
0205

LOPI MARBLE
0134

LOPI CHARCOAL
0132

HUNT DUNE
0209

HUNT GREYSTONE
0208

HUNT RAVEN
0210

2 0 8

G R A D E  B
O U T D O O R  P E R F O R M A N C E  F A B R I C S

G R A D E  B
O U T D O O R  P E R F O R M A N C E  F A B R I C S

ZENITH DUNE
0283

ZENITH WREN
0289

ZENITH PEBBLE
0285

ZENITH EARTHEN
0284

ZENITH STEM
0288

ZENITH SKY
0286

ZENITH DENIM
0282

ZENITH SNOW
0287



2 1 12 1 0

G R A D E  C
U K F R  ( F I R E  R E S I S T A N T )  F A B R I C S

SAILING SEAGULL
0113

BLEND LINEN
0199

BLEND COAL
0200

CAMERON GRANITE
0112

BLEND LATTE
0223

FIFE GRANITE
0268

FIFE VESTERHAV SAND
0265

FIFE CANVAS GREY
0263

FIFE RAINY GREY
0139

FIFE NICKEL
0264

LOOM 3 CASTLEROCK
0267

CASTILLO SMOKE
0302

CASTILLO SHADOW
0301

CASTILLO DOVE
0300



2 1 1

G R A D E  D
S O F T  T O U C H  F A B R I C S

RAVEL SABLE
0120

TUCK MALT
0122

TUCK TRUFFLE
0124

DOT NIMBUS
0116

DOT OYSTER
0117

RAVEL DUNE
0118

RAVEL GINGER
0119

WAVE GRAVEL
0159

WAVE BUFF
0125

WAVE RUSSET
0127

WAVE QUARRY
0126

DOT PUTTY
0156

TUCK DUST
0158

TUCK SABLE
0123

TUCK CIDER
0121

TUCK DENIM
0157

G R A D E  C
U K F R  ( F I R E  R E S I S T A N T )  F A B R I C S





CUSHION DESCRIPTION

180 LOUNGER SEAT / BACK CUSHION (GRADE B WATER RESISTANT FABRICS)

180 LOUNGER SEAT / BACK CUSHION (GRADE B & C OUTDOOR PERFORMANCE FABRICS)

180 LOUNGER SEAT / BACK CUSHION (GRADE D SOFT TOUCH FABRICS) 

180 cushions are NOT avai lable in the fol lowing fabrics...

(Grade B) Cameron Anthtacite, Cameron Granite, Sai l ing Seagul l

(Grade B) Pinstr ipe Coal, Pinstr ipe Fog, Poolside Coal, Poolside Smoke, Poolside Linen

(Grade C) Hunt Dune, Hunt Greystone, Hunt Raven

(Grade C) UKFR Cameron Granite, UKFR Sai l ing Seagul l

CRADLE BACK CUSHION (GRADE B WATER RESISTANT FABRICS)

CRADLE BACK CUSHION (GRADE B OUTDOOR PERFORMANCE FABRICS)

CRADLE BACK CUSHION (GRADE C UKFR FABRICS)

Cradle cushions are ONLY avai lable in the fol lowing fabrics...

(Grade B) Cameron Granite, Cameron Anthracite, Sai l ing Seagul l, Blend Linen, Blend Fog, Blend Coal

(Grade B) Pinstr ipe Coal, Pinstr ipe Fog, Poolside Coal, Poolside Smoke, Poolside Linen

(Grade C) UKFR Cameron Granite

FRESCO LOUNGE CHAIR BACK CUSHION

Fresco cushions are NOT avai lable in the fol lowing fabrics...

(Grade B) Cameron Anthtacite, Cameron Granite, Sai l ing Seagul l

(Grade B) Pinstr ipe Coal, Pinstr ipe Fog, Poolside Coal, Poolside Smoke, Poolside Linen

(Grade C) Hunt Dune, Hunt Greystone, Hunt Raven

(Grade C) UKFR Cameron Granite, UKFR Sai l ing Seagul l

LIMA DINING CHAIR SEAT PAD CUSHION

LIMA DINING CHAIR WITH ARMS SEAT PAD CUSHION

LIMA BAR CHAIR SEAT PAD CUSHION

LIMA 159cm DINING BENCH SEAT PAD CUSHION

LIMA 224cm DINING BENCH SEAT PAD CUSHION

Lima cushions are NOT avai lable in the fol lowing fabrics...

(Grade B) Cameron Anthtacite, Cameron Granite, Sai l ing Seagul l

(Grade B) Pinstr ipe Coal, Pinstr ipe Fog, Poolside Coal, Poolside Smoke, Poolside Linen

(Grade C) Hunt Dune, Hunt Greystone, Hunt Raven

(Grade C) Al l  UKFR fabrics

O P T I O N A L  C U S H I O N S
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ITEM NO.

101311

101312

101313

101179

100829

103992

108931

108498

108497

110200

108499

108500

O P T I O N A L  C U S H I O N S

DEPTH

7cm

7cm

7cm

15cm

15cm

15cm

10cm

47cm

50cm

45cm

47cm

47cm

HEIGHT

210cm

210cm

210cm

47cm

47cm

47cm

28cm

3cm

3cm

3cm

4cm

4cm

WIDTH

67cm

67cm

67cm

120cm

120cm

120cm

42cm

49.5cm

53cm

49cm

157cm

222cm
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P I C T U R E  I N D E X

COLLECTION
DECK
WRAP
GRID / WRAP
180
GRID
ARCHI
KAY
FERN
ARCHI
BAY
BORA
SWAY
CRADLE
DECK
FERN
FRESCO
GRAND SAIL
GRID
GRID CABANA
GRID
HAVEN
BORA
KAY (HARVEST)
KAY (BRINDLE)
LIMA
MAYA 
MISTRAL
NAVIGATOR
WRAP
SALINA
SARANAC
SWAY
SWAY
KAY
WRAP
ZENITH
FRESCO

PAGE
2 & 3
6 & 7
10 & 11
12
18
26
30
32
34
36 & 37
50 & 51
56 & 57
62
66 & 68
74 & 75
82 & 83
88 & 89
94 & 95
106 & 107
112
114 & 115
120
122 & 123

128 & 129
138 & 139
148 & 149
154
156
162 & 163
170 & 171
182
170
184
186
190 & 191
212

FABRIC
CASTILLO DOVE
GROUND BEACH
ZENITH DUNE / GROUND CHARCOAL
ANTHRACITE SLING
ZENITH DUNE
FIFE GRANITE
FIFE BONE
WAVE BUFF
FIFE GRANITE
SAILING SEAGULL
BLEND LINEN, BLEND COAL
SEPIA SLING
CAMERON GRANITE
CASTILLO DOVE
WAVE QUARRY, WAVE BUFF
BLEND LINEN
ZENITH DUNE
BLEND LATTE
POOLSIDE COAL
CAMERON GRANITE
LOOM 3 CASTLEROCK
BLEND COAL
FIFE BONE
FIFE RAINY GREY
BLEND LINEN, BLEND COAL
RAVEL SABLE, DOT NIMBUS
BLEND FOG, BLEND COAL
GROUND BEACH
GROUND BEACH
LOPI MARBLE
BLEND LINEN
GRANITE SLING
ANTHRACITE SLING
FIFE RAINY GREY, FIFE BONE
GROUND BEACH
BLEND LINEN, BLEND COAL
BLEND LINEN

SCATTER CUSHIONS
-
-
HERITAGE SABLE. ZENITH PEBBLE, GROUND CHARCOAL, DOT OYSTER
-
DOT OYSTER, RAVEL SABLE, ZENITH PEBBLE
-
FIFE RAINY GREY
-
-
FIFE RAINY GREY
-
-
BLEND COAL
FIFE CANVAS GREY
-
-
DOT OYSTER, ZENITH EARTHEN, FIFE PLATINUM
HUNT GREYSTONE, HUNT DUNE, HERITAGE SABLE

PINSTRIPE COAL, PINSTRIPE FOG
FIFE NICKEL, TUCK CIDER
BLEND COAL
-
-
FIFE PLATINUM
CASTILLO SMOKE
TUCK DUST, WAVE BUFF, WAVE RUSSET, WAVE QUARRY
FIFE CANVAS GREY, FIFE PLATINUM, FIFE NICKEL
-
-
BLEND SAND
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
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I M P R I N T

INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY RIGHTS & COPYRIGHT
All Gloster collections have been exclusively designed by our 
company or have been developed for us by designers. All 
copyrights are owned by Gloster Furniture Limited. Registered 
designs applied for. All products carry the Gloster label and our 
trademark is protected by law. Infringements of our copyright by 
any party will be vigorously pursued. Gloster reserves the right to 
alter or amend the descriptions and specifications given in this 
publication in the light of technical developments and availability
of materials.

GLOSTER FURNITURE GMBH
ZEPPELINSTRASSE 22
21337 LÜNEBURG, GERMANY
TEL. +49 (0)4131 287530

GLOSTER FURNITURE LIMITED
SUITE 214, SERENDIPITY LABS, AZTEC CENTRE, AZTEC WEST
ALMONDSBURY, BRISTOL BS32 4TD, UNITED KINGDOM
TEL. +44 (0)1454 631 950

WWW.GLOSTER.COM





T E A K ,  C R A F TS  &  I N N OVAT I O N



G L O S T E R  F U R N I T U R E  G M B H
Z E P P E L I N S T R A S S E  2 2  ·  2 1 3 3 7  L Ü N E B U R G  ·  G E R M A N Y

T E L .  + 4 9  ( 0 ) 4 1 3 1  2 8 7 5 3 - 0
 

G LO S T E R  F U R N I T U R E  L I M I T E D
S U I T E  2 1 4 ,  S E R E N D I P I T Y  L A B S  ·  A Z T E C  C E N T R E ,  A Z T E C  W E S T

A L M O N D S B U R Y  ·  B R I S TO L  ·  B S 3 2  4 T D  ·  U N I T E D  K I N G D O M
T E L .  + 4 4  ( 0 ) 1 4 5 4  6 3 1  9 5 0

 
W W W.G LO S T E R .C O M

C O N TAC T @ G LO S T E R .C O M


